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Manufacturers and exporters of deep drawn and sheet metal fabricated products
in stainless steel and aluminium for hotels, restaurants and home use.

We also manufacture OEM parts for kitchen equipments and appliance.

SHOWROOM
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- Mr. Ramesh R. Shah
Founder and President

Best Innovation Design Award
Five times from AISSIA

Outstanding Export Performance 
Award Eleven times from AISSIA

Top Exporter Award
From EEPC for four consecutive years

Certificate for Excellence In Export
From Government of Maharashtra for four consecutive years

Awards and Achievements
Like actions speak louder than words, our awards speak a lot more about our achievements. These awards 

have been received from the Government and the manufacturers and exporters council in India.

Beliefs and Values
Our core values, consistent quality and ethical practices inspire the way we serve our customers, who rely on us as a 
true partner in their business success. We not only provide them with the absolute best products, technology and 
service, but we listen to them, respond quickly to their needs, anticipate future needs and earn their business every day.

Our Vision 
Our vision is to follow industry best practices, to create world

class manufacturing facilities and to improve customer 
satisfaction by offering innovative products and faster 
deliveries to serve all the countries in the world and all 
the cities in India. Also improving working environment

for our employees and to upskill them.  

Our Mission
Our mission is to achieve customer satisfaction 
by fullling their small and large requirements 
with consistent quality and timely delivery with 

continuously strive for improvements and to retain 
our core values and ethical business practices.

“Success is realising your dreams,
and inspiring others to achieve them.”

3500+ Products.
Prompt & Proactive 

communication.
One-stop shop for all 

small & large 
needs.

Consistent quality 
leading to customer
complaints below 

0.1%.

Timely delivery of
more than 2 
million pcs 
a month

With a degree in mechanical engineering and a desire to set up his own 
business, he started the company in 1970 with just 9 employees. In his three decades of work 

experience he has handled all the functional areas of management vis-à-vis production,
marketing, nance, purchasing and human resources. His beliefs and values have made 

King Metal Works as one of the most respected organisations. In recognition of his contribution
to the society and industry, he was awarded the 'Udyog Ratana’ (Lifetime Achievement Award) by

All India Stainless Steel Industries Association (AISSIA) in 2005.









About the Company
We, at King Metal Works take great pleasure in presenting our company to you. We are proud to be one of the leading 
manufacturers and exporters of diversified range of hollow ware, flat ware and fabricated products of sheet metal in the country. 
We offer you end-to-end solutions (from conceptualizing to developing and manufacturing and then to packaging) for kitchen 
ware, table ware, bar ware, pizza supplies, bake ware, wire products in stainless steel, aluminium and brass for hotels, restaurants 
and home use. We also manufacture deep drawn and fabricated OEM parts for kitchen equipments and appliances.

King Metal is proud of its tradition of satisfying its customers. We are driven by the goal to provide quality, innovation and service 
that exceeds our customer's needs. With the fast changing trends globally, the customer is always asking for more innovative 
products and shorter response time. Our team here is dedicated to deliver this always. Hence we provide everything to our 
customers from more than 3,500 products to choose from to a wide variety of packaging solutions. Our competitiveness and ethical 
practice have helped us to retain customers who are doing business with us for over three decades.

Experience Counts
We began operations in 1970. A privately held and a family managed company, we initially manufactured engineering 
components for air conditioners and water coolers and did fabrication work for pharmaceutical companies. This gave us a wide 
range of experience and a deep understanding of manufacturing ‘quality engineering products’. With this immense experience, 
within three decades, we started and expanded our operations to become one of the leading government recognised export 
houses and simultaneously winning many accolades on our way. 

Global Presence
We believe in sincere commitment to the pursuit of quality for customer satisfaction. Having one of the largest ranges of over 
3,500 products these are exported to more than 70 countries worldwide. Our product range is ever increasing as we develop 
new products every month.

Our Operations
Head office location: Head office and 2 plants located in the heart of the city and just 2 kms away from the Mumbai International 
Airport. We have qualified engineers in production, quality control, purchase, marketing and research and development.
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Plant Location
We operate through 5 state-of-the-art manufacturing units located in and around the Mumbai city. Here we employ a workforce 
of skilled and well-trained employees to meet the demand of our customers. We also have our own tooling room which enables 
us to develop faster and accurate tooling. We are adding new resources every year to cater to increased volumes.

 KMW Corporate Social Responsibility.
•    Established and successfully running  a Diagnostic Center especially for our employees and under privileged as part of   
 KMW  Corporate Social Responsibility.
•  Every month thousands of people are benefitting  from this  Multi-Speciality Diagnostic Center.
• Multi-Speciality Diagnostic center provides services of Dental care, Eye care, pathology lab and many other facilities.
• We periodically carry out camp for health checkup for our Employees and for the under privileged
• Donated for construction of  school library in small village name “GAVAD” in Gujarat.
• Every year we donate books to our  Worker’s children & other needy children.
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New Arrival
Refresh the look of your Table Top with our latest 
New Collection.
Invites you to explore our extensive Tableware 
range and discover many new essentials that 
make it easy to pair perfectly with the different 
settings for your events to craft your signature 
recipes.
Here's a starting point to inspire you to simplify 
your kitchen, Table, Bar, with our new range 
additions. 
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Cooking Pot (Casserole) Stainless Steel

Item Code
W/O Lid

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)CapacityItem Code 
W/Lid InchOz CmMl

PCAS20

PCAS24

PCAS28

8 x 3 3/8

9 1/2 x 4 1/4

11 x 4 3/4

95

156

254

PCAS20L

PCAS24L

PCAS28L

20 x 8.5

24 x 11

28 x 12

2800

4600

7500

6

6

6

0.060

0.091

0.13

Cook Ware
Thickness 0.7mm
Made from High Quality Stainless Steel.
Encapsulated layer of 2.5mm thick aluminium bottom.
Induction base made from 0.6mm thickness 430 grade SS.

Lid for Cookware Stainless Steel

Item
Code
LCW20

LCW24

LCW28

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch Cm

12

12

12

0.008

0.013

0.018

8 5/8

10 1/4

11 3/4

22

26

30

Sauce Pan Stainless Steel

W/O Vinyl
Coating Handle

CapacityW/Vinyl
Coating Handle Oz Ml

PSP20

PSP24

PSP28

PDSP20

PSP20V

PSP24V

PSP28V

PDSP20V

95

156

254

152

2800

4600

7500

4500

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Inch Cm

6

6

6

6

0.097

0.145

0.181

0.126

7 7/8 x 3 3/8

9 1/2 x 4 1/4

11 x 4 3/4

7 7/8 x 5 1/2

20 x 8.5

24 x 11

28 x 12

20 x 14

Note: Handle Vinyl coated available in different colours.

Frying Pan Stainless Steel

W/Vinyl
Coating Handle

W/O Vinyl
Coating Handle

Capacity
Oz Ml

PFP20V

PFP24V

PFP28V

PFP20

PFP24

PFP28

41

78

117

1200

2300

3450

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Inch Cm

6

6

6

0.054

0.104

0.154

7 7/8 x 2 1/2

9 1/2 x 5

11 x 5 1/2

20 x 6.5

24 x 12.5

28 x 14
Note: Handle Vinyl coated available in different colours.

S
S
S

S
S

S

Note: Handle Vinyl coated available in different colours.
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N2

Pan Gripper Cast Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Inch Cm

CGA8 12/72 0.0258 20.5

Conical Strainers with
Pipe Handle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch Cm

CST13P

CST16P

CST18P

CST20P

CST22P

CST24P

CST26P

48

36

36

12

12

12

6

0.037

0.093

0.112

0.049

0.056

0.066

0.084

5 1/8

6 1/4

7    

7 7/8

8 3/4

9 1/2

10 1/4

13

16

18

20

22

24

26

Funnel Round Shape Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch Cm

FNLR4

FNLR5

FNLR6

12/144

6/96

6/72

0.141

0.129

0.142

4

5 1/8

6 1/4

10

13

16

Frying Pan Aluminum Hard Anodised
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x H)
Inch Cm

FPA18HAN 6/36 0.0507 x 2 1/8 18 x 5.5

Capacity
Oz Ml
18 550

Casserole Aluminum Hard Anodised
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x H)
Inch Cm

CAMA13HAN

CAMA14HAN

3/48

3/36

0.046

0.1

5 x 2 3/4 

5 1/2 x 3 1/8 

12.5 x 7 

14 x 8 

Capacity
Oz Ml
22

34

650

1000

Note : Thickness of CAMA13HAN - 2.2mm & CAMA14HAN - 3.5mm.

Note : Thickness of FPA18HAN - 3.2mm.

S

S

S
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Funnel Conical Shape
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch Cm

FNLC475

FNLC8

12/96

6/48

0.137

0.198

4 3/4

7 7/8

12

20

Scoops Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Inch Cm

IS10

IS12

IS15

IS17

IS19

IS23

IS26

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/48

12/48

12/48

0.051

0.077

0.104

0.12

0.087

0.11

0.162

4 1/8 x 2 1/2

5 x 3

6 x 3 1/2

7 x 4 1/4

7 3/4 x 4 1/2

9 x 5 1/8

10 1/2 x 6 1/4

10.5 x 6.5

12.5 x 7.5

15 x 9

17.5 x 10.5

19.5 x 11.5

23 x 13

26.5 x 16

Turner Slotted Flexible Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Inch Cm

TSS12K 12/196 0.08111 7/8 x 3 5/32 30 x 8

Ladle Heavy With Strainer Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x L)
Inch Cm

SLHSTR8 6/72 0.093 1/8 x 14 1/8  8 x 36 

Capacity
Oz Ml
4.5 130

Scrappers with
Pipe Handle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Inch Cm

SCR4PHDL

SCR5PHDL

SCR6PHDL

12/96

12/96

12/72

0.043

0.049

0.05

10 x 4

10 x 5

10 x 6

25.5 x 10.5

25.5 x 12.5

25.5 x 15

S

S
S
S

S

S
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N4

Skewers with Brass Handle
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Inch Cm

SKPB10

SKPB12

SKPB14

60/360

60/360

60/360

0.015

0.018

0.025

10

12

14

25.4

30.5

35.56

Note: Customised sizes available.

Taco Cutter Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Inch Cm

TCT15 12/192 0.0536 x 3 1/2 x 2 15 x 9 x 5

Whips Kettle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Inch Cm

WP92K

WP106K

WP122K

12

12

12

0.262

0.304

0.347

36

42

48

91.5

106.5

122

Note:  Cage wire thickness - 4mm
          Handle Dia - 3.2cm
          Whip Dia - 20cm

Taco Shell Maker Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Inch Cm

TSM01 6/48 0.0624 1/2 x 3 11.5 x 7.5

Egg Ring with 
Short Handle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch Cm

ER4SH 300 0.1624 10

Note: Customised sizes available.

S
S

S

S
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Capuccino Shaker Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Capacity
Oz Ml

CPS01 23 680

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Inch Cm

1/36 0.0753 1/2 x 6 7/8 9 x 17.5

Shaker With Strainer Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Capacity
Oz Ml

SHSTR15 15 450

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Inch Cm

36/144 0.1663 5/8 x 4 9 x 10

Coffee Stencils Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X L )
Type

Inch Cm
CS02

CS03

CS04

CS05

CS06

CS07

Love

Smiley

Coffee

Tree

Flower

Leaf

24/240

24/240

24/240

24/240

24/240

24/240

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

 3 5/8 x 5 1/8 

 3 5/8 x 5 1/8 

 3 5/8 x 5 1/8 

 3 5/8 x 5 1/8 

 3 5/8 x 5 1/8 

 3 5/8 x 5 1/8 

8.5 x 13

8.5 x 13

8.5 x 13

8.5 x 13

8.5 x 13

8.5 x 13

Café Spoons Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Type

Inch Cm
CFSSQ45

CFSR45

CFST45

Square 

Round 

Triangle

48/288

48/288

48/288

0.006

0.006

0.006

4 1/2 x 1

4 1/2 x 1

4 1/2 x 1

11.5 x 2.5

11.5 x 2.5

11.5 x 2.5

CFSSQ45
CFSR45

CFST45

CS04

CS02

CS06CS07

CS03

CS05

Milk Frother Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity Size (Dia X L X H )
Oz Ml

MLKP500 16.91 500

Inch Cm
3 1/8 x 5 1/8 x 6 3/4 8 x13 x 17 1/48 0.115

Note: Customised designs available.
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Spoon Rest Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Inch Cm

SPR04 12/48 0.0128 1/4 x 4 1/4 x 3/4 21 x 11 x 2

Ladle Rest Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Item Description

Inch Cm
SRWB5

SRWB6

Single

Double

48

24

0.098

0.14

7 x 7 1/4 x 2 1/2

10 5/8 x 10 1/2 x 4 3/4

18 x 18.5 x 6.5

27 x 26.5 x 12

Note: Also available with ladle taper & with curved ladle taper.

Soup Cans Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Item Description

Inch Cm
SOC01

SOC03

SOC05

SOC06

SOC07

Soup Can

Soup Can

Soup Can

Soup Can- W/3beehive At Top & Bottom Satin

Soup Can W/3beehive Middle Satin

12/96

12/96

6/36

6/36

12/96

0.07

0.04

0.123

0.068

0.031

3 x 4

3 x 2 1/8

5 1/4 x 5 1/2

4 7/8 x 3 1/8

2 3/4 x 1 3/4

7.5 x 10

7.5 x 5.5

13.5 x 14

12.5 x 8

7 x 4.5

Sugar Dispenser With Flip Top Lid
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm

SD21FT
Pot : Made of Plastic

Lid : Made of Stainless Steel
12/96 0.0852 1/4 x 2 3/4 x 5 1/4 5.5 x 7 x 13.5

Fruit Juicer Casted Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Inch Cm

FJ01 9 3/4 x 5 1/8 x 5 1/2 25 x 13 x 14 1/24 0.11

SRWB5 SRWB6

S
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Barbeque Caddy with Skewer and Sauce Cup
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Item Description

Inch Cm

BBQ01 9 7/8 x 4 1/4 x 11 5/8

Set contains 

1) Skewer Round : 8"  (3nos)      

2)  Sauce Cup : 2.5 oz/74ml (3nos) 

  3) Wooden stand

25 x 11 x 29.5 3/12 0.112

Baskets For Serving Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
BSKB01

BSKB02

BSKB03

BSKB04

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Square

12/24

12/24

12/24

12/24

0.02

0.033

0.032

0.027

9 1/4 x 6 3/4 x 1

12 x 8 x 1 1/8

14 1/8 x 6 1/2 x 1

9 1/4 x 9 1/4 x 1

23.5 x 17 x 2.5

30.5 x 20.5 x 3

36 x 16.5 x 2.5

23.5 x 23.5 x 2.5

Basket Seasaw Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Inch Cm

BSKS14NM 3/12 0.14814 3/8 x 11 1/4 x 4 1/4 36.5 x 28.7 x 10.7

Fryer Basket Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Inch Cm

FB11 3/12 0.1627 1/2 x 9 1/2 19 x 24

Baskets With Sauce Cup Holder Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X L X H)
Type

Inch Cm
BSK161

BSK162

Basket with Mesh and 2 Sauce cup holders

Basket with Mesh and 1 Sauce cup holder

6/72

6/72

0.085

0.125

3 3/4 x 9 1/2 x 3 5/8

 3 1/2 x 6 3/4 x 4

9.5 x 24 x 9.5

 9 x 17 x 10

BSK161 BSK162

Note: Also available with sauce cups
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Kadai Bowls Hexagon Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)Capacity
Finish

InchOz CmMl
HEXP10

HEXP30

HEXP20

HEXP13

HEXP33

HEXP23

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Stainless Steel Body & PVD Gold Handle 

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Stainless Steel Body & PVD Gold Handle 

6/48

6/48

6/48

6/36

6/36

6/36

0.056

0.056

0.056

0.06

0.06

0.06

4    

4    

4    

5 1/4

5 1/4

5 1/4

17

17

17

34

34

34

10

10

10

13.5

13.5

13.5

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

Mini Pans Deep Hammered With Handle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)Capacity
Finish

InchOz CmCm
MPDH15H

MPDH35H

MPDH25H

MPDH18H

MPDH38H

MPDH28H

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Stainless Steel Body & PVD Gold Handle 

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Stainless Steel Body & PVD Gold Handle 

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.066

0.066

0.066

0.094

0.094

0.094

6    

6    

6    

7    

7    

7

17

17

17

25

25

25

15

15

15

18

18

18

500

500

500

750

750

750

Display Stands Three Tier Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (H)
Type

Inch Cm
CKST2PVDG

CKST10PVDG

PVD Gold

PVD Gold

1/10

1/10

0.08

0.064

15 3/4

13 1/2

40

34.5

Note: 30, 25 and 20 cm tray is been used for CKST2PVDG
31, 24 and 21 cm tray is been used for CKST10PVDG

CKST10PVDG CKST2PVDG

Kadai Bowls Taper Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)Capacity
Finish

InchOz CmCm
CHM10

CHM31  

CHM21

CHM14 

CHM34 

CHM24

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Stainless Steel Body & PVD Gold Handle 

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Stainless Steel Body & PVD Gold Handle

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.034

0.034

0.034

0.044

0.044

0.044

4    

4    

4    

5 1/2

5 1/2

5 1/2

14

14

14

34

34

34

10

10

10

14

14

14

400

400

400

1000

1000

1000
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Mini Serving Set 5 Pc Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
MOVPM15

MTPM13

MSQPM13

MSK10

MSH08

Mini Oval Pan With Brass Handle 

Mini Triangle Pan With Brass Handle

Mini Square Pan With Brass Handle

Mini Kadai

Mini Handi

1/36

1/36

1/36

1/36

1/36

0.079

0.079

0.079

0.079

0.079

6 x 2 5/32 x 1 3/16

5 1/8 x 2 3/4 x 1 1/2 

5 1/8 x 2 1/2 x 1 3/8

4 x 2 x 3 5/8

1 3/8 x 3 1/8

15.2 x 5.5 x 3

13 x 7 x 3.5

13 x 6.5 x 3.5

10 x 5 x 9

3 x 8

MOVPM15

MTPM13

MSQPM13

MSK10

MSH08

Plate Covers Dome Shape Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Inch Cm

GBH16K

GBH20K

12/72

12/48

0.09

0.077

6 1/4 X 4 1/2 

 7 7/8 X 5 1/8

16 X 11.5

20 X 13

Water Jugs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity Size (Dia X H)
Item Description

Qt InchMl Cm
WJS15

WJS16

WJS17

WJS18

WJS19

WJS20

WJS21

Pipe Handle 

Vinyl Coated Pipe Handle 

Wooden Handle

Wooden Handle

Strip Handle

Strip Handle

Hourglass Shape

1/24

1/24

1/20

1/12

1/20

1/12

1/24

0.113

0.113

0.086

0.075

0.093

0.081

0.126

1.33

1.6

1.1

1.6

1.1

1.6

1.9

 4 X 10 5/8 

4 X 10 1/2

3 1/2 X 7 1/4

3 1/2 X 11 1/2

3 1/2 X 7 7/8

 3 1/2 X 11 1/4

5 X 8 1/2 

1260

1500

1000

1500

1000

1500

1800

10 X 27

10 X 26.5

 9 X 18.5

9 X 29

 9 X 20

9 X 28.6

12.5 X 21.5

WJS15
WJS19

WJS21

WJS18

WJS17

WJS20

WJS16

Note: Also available individually.

Note : Plate used for presentation purpose only.

S
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Menu Card Holders Mini (Harp Style) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCHH5

MCHH5PVDG

MCHH5PBLK

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Black Powder Coating 

12/576

12/576

12/576

0.045

0.045

0.045

 1 x 1 1/2

1 x 1 1/2

1 x 1 1/2

2.5 x 3.5

2.5 x 3.5

2.5 x 3.5

Menu Card Holders - Paper Clip Style Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (H)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCHP03

MCHP03PVDG

MCHP03PVDGT

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD 

Body Stainless Steel and Clip PVD Gold 

1/500

1/500

1/500

0.196

0.196

0.196

3 1/8

3 1/8

3 1/8

8

8

8

Menu Card Holders Hammered Square Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCHSQ2

MCHSQ2PVDG

MCHSQ2PBLK

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coatinga

24/384

24/384

24/384

0.01

0.01

0.01

2 x 2 x 1 1/4

2 x 2 x 1 1/4

2 x 2 x 1 1/4

5 x 5 x 3

5 x 5 x 3

5 x 5 x 3

Menu Card Holders Round Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCHR1

MCHR1PVDG

MCHR1PBLK

MCHR2

MCHR2PVDG

MCHR2PBLK

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coating

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coating

24/288

24/288

24/288

24/288

24/288

24/288

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.016

0.016

0.016

1 3/4

1 3/4

1 3/4

2 3/8

2 3/8

2 3/8

4.5

4.5

4.5

6

6

6

Tray Card Holders Round Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCHO01

MCHO01PVDG

MCHO01PBLK

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coating

50/1000

50/1000

50/1000

0.008

0.008

0.008

2 x 1 3/8 x 3/4

2 x 1 3/8 x 3/4

2 x 1 3/8 x 3/4

5 x 3.5 x 2

5 x 3.5 x 2

5 x 3.5 x 2

S
S
S
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Menu Card Holders with Ring (Heavy Base)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCHHR01

MCHHR01PVDG

MCHHR01PBLK

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coating

50

50

50

0.044

0.044

0.044

 2 3/8 x 7 7/8

 2 3/8 x 7 7/8

 2 3/8 x 7 7/8

6 x 20

6 x 20

6 x 20

Menu Card Holders with Ring (Flat Base) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X H)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCR01

MCR01PVDG

MCR01PBLK

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coating

50

50

50

0.009

0.009

0.009

 3 x 7 7/8

 3 x 7 7/8

 3 x 7 7/8

7.5 x 20

7.5 x 20

7.5 x 20

Table Tent Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
TT100 With 2pcs Acrylic Sheet 5/25 0.0143 x 1 1/4 x 5  7.5 x 3 x 12.5

Tray Card Holders Square Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Finish

Inch Cm
MCHSQ02

MCHSQ02PVDG

MCHSQ02PBLK

MCHSQ03

MCHSQ03PVDG

MCHSQ03PBLK

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coating 

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Black Powder Coating 

250/2500

250/2500

250/2500

72/720

72/720

72/720

0.015

0.015

0.015

0.025

0.025

0.025

3/4 x 3/4  x 1

3/4 x 3/4  x 1

3/4 x 3/4  x 1

1 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1 1/4

1 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1 1/4

1 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1 1/4

2 x 2 x 2.5

2 x 2 x 2.5

2 x 2 x 2.5

3.5 x 3.5 x 3

3.5 x 3.5 x 3

3.5 x 3.5 x 3

Table Numbers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Finish

Inch Cm
TNS09PVDG

TNS09PBLK

TND099PVDG

TND099PBLK

Single Digit 0-9 PVD Gold

Single Digit 0-9 Black Powder Coated

Double Digit 10-99 PVD Gold

Double Digit 10-99  Black Powder Coated

100/1200

100/1200

60/720

60/720

0.119

0.119

0.103

0.103

2 1/8 x 1 1/4 x 1 5/8

2 1/8 x 1 1/4 x 1 5/8

3 1/8 x 1 1/4 x 1 5/8

3 1/8 x 1 1/4 x 1 5/8

5.5 x 3 x 4

5.5 x 3 x 4

8 x 3 x 4

8 x 3 x 4

Note: Customised set available.
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Mini Taco Racks with Base Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
MTRSB2

MTRSB4

MTRSB5

2 Compartments

3 Compartments

4 Compartments

12/144

12/144

12/96

0.023

0.03

0.024

6 1/2 x 2 x  1 3/8

9 x 2 x 1 3/8

11 3/8 x 2 x 1 3/8

16.5 x 5 x 3.5

23 x 5 x 3.5

29 x 5 x 3.5

Taco Rack Wire Big Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
TRWB03  3 Compartments 12/36 0.04613 3/4 x 3 1/2 x 3 1/8 35 x 9 x 8

Note:  Customised size available.

Taco Racks with Sauce cup holder 2 Oz
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
TRSSH3

TRSSH4

3 Compartments 

4 Compartments 

6/48

6/36

0.044

0.038

14 3/4 x 4 x 2

16 1/2 x 4 x 2

37.5 x 10 x 5

42 x 10 x 5
Note:  Customised size available. 
          Also available with sauce cups.

Taco Racks Wire with Sauce Cup Holder
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
TRWSH03

TRWSH035

3 Compartment w/ 2 sauce cup holder (2.5oz)

3 Compartment w/ 2 sauce cup holder (3.5oz)

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

12/72

12/72

0.037

0.037

12 5/8 x 2 3/8 x 2

12 5/8 x 2 3/8 x 2

32 x 6 x 5

32 x 6 x 5
Note: Customised size available. 
         Also available with sauce cups.

Toast Racks With Tray Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Type

Inch Cm
TR67

TR67PVDG

Stainless Steel 

Gold PVD

2/24

2/24

0.043

0.043

8 1/4 x 6 1/4

8 1/4 x 6 1/4 

21 x 16

21 x 16

Note : Customised size available.

S
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Napkin Holder Wire Powder Coated Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Inch Cm

NHWD18 6/24 0.0866 3/8 x 6 3/8 x 2 3/4 16 x 16 x 7

Napkin Holders Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
ND15

ND16

ND17

ND18

Stainless steel

Black Powder Coated

Black Powder Coated

Stainless steel

1/36

1/24

1/18

1/24

0.139

0.094

0.13

0.171

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 x 7

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 x 7

6 3/4 x 6 3/4 x 7

6 3/4 x 6 3/4 x 7

12x12x18

12x12x18

17x17x18

17x17x18

Toothpick Holder Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
TP3 Sleek Style 12/144 0.0733 1/8 x 2 x 3 1/2 8 x 5 x 9

Serving Spatulas Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Inch Cm

BBC8

BBC10

6/36

6/36

0.059

0.059

8 x4

9 7/8 x 4

20 x 10

26 x 10

Wooden Platter Set
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Item Description

Inch Cm

WOP05/SET
Wooden Paddle+Sauce Cup

2.5oz+Taco Rack Wire 3 Comp
1/24 0.10717 x 5 1/2 x 3/4 43.5 x 14 x 2

S
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Chinese Colanders Stainless Steel

Item
Code

COLCH05

COLCH08

COLCH11

COLCH054

COLCH084

COLCH114

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Hole Dia

Inch Cm
24

24

24

24

24

24

0.033

0.055

0.047

0.033

0.055

0.047

12

14 3/4

16 1/7

12

14 3/4

16 1/7

2.5mm hole Dia

2.5mm hole Dia

2.5mm hole Dia

4.5mm hole Dia

4.5mm hole Dia

4.5mm hole Dia

30.5

37.5

41

30.5

37.5

41

Mixing Bowls Extra Deep Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity Size (Dia X H)
Lt InchQt Cm

MBED19

MBED22

6/24

6/24

0.029

0.036

2.7

3.3

7 1/2 x 5 1/8

8 5/8 x 5

2.8

3.4

19 x 13

22 x 12.5

Cigarette Bud Collector Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Inch Cm

CBC01 3 1/2 x 3 1/2  x 19 8.5 x 8.5 x 48 1/12 0.09

Note: This Cigarette Bud Collector is wall mounted.

Note: Dispenser can also be wall mounted.

Pull Cup Dispensers/Stand Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Type

Inch Cm
PCDS01

PCD01

PCD02

PCD03

Stand

Dispenser

Dispenser

Dispenser

3/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

0.204

0.026

0.040

0.040

6 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 33 1/4

2 5/9 X 16

3 1/7 X 16

3 5/7 X 16

16.5 x 16.5 x 85.5

6.5 X 40.5

8 X 40.5

9.5 X 40.5

PCD02

PCDS01

S
S

PCD01
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Tweezers Offset Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Type

Inch Cm
TNG201

TNG201PVDG

TNG201PVDB

TNG201PVDRG

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Black PVD

Rose Gold

48/288

48/288

48/288

48/288

0.009

0.009

0.009

0.009

7 7/8

7 7/8

7 7/8

7 7/8

20

20

20

20

Tweezers with Tip Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Type

Inch Cm
TNG125

TNG126

TNG127

TNG128

TNG129

Round Bowl

Sugar Bowl

Oval Bowl

Fine Tip & Spoon

Fine Tip & Taper Spoon

48/576

48/576

48/576

48/576

48/576

0.012

0.009

0.012

0.014

0.014

5 7/8

4 1/2

6    

7    

7

15

11.5

15.5

18

18

Tong For Oven Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Type

Inch Cm
TNG48 Heavy Duty 12/36 0.04015 3/4 40

Skewers Flat W/Brass Handle
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Inch

SKF03BH

SKF04BH

SKF05BH

SKF06BH

120

120

60

48

0.045

0.045

0.039

0.036

450X8X1.5MM

450X10X1.5MM

450X15X1.5MM

500X20X1.5MM

Chef Tool Kits 2 pc Set Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type

COMCT2

COMCT2PVDG

COMCT2PVDB

Satin/Mirror

PVD Gold

PVD Black

24/144

24/144

24/144

0.28

0.28

0.28

Note: Available with gift pouch.
         Also available individually.
         Tweezer - 20cm
          Spoon - 14cm

TNG128

TNG129 TNG127 TNG125 TNG126

S
S
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Bar Sets Premium 20 pc Kit Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Item DescriptionType

BRS212

BRSG212

BRSRG212

BRSB212

BRSC212

Stainless Steel

PVD Gold

PVD Rose Gold

Black Powder Coating

Copper Plating

Bar Set Premium 20 pc
(Bos18, Bs300,Csd20 Ibh05 

Bst2 Opn22 K85se - 
2 pc Ji24 Ji37 Js08

Ict12 Fsc01w Brs33ftf,
Brs40ftf Brs33fts

Brs40fts Tng201 Sh1 Sh2)

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

1/6 0.068

BRSG210

BRS209E

Bar Sets Kit Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Item Description

BRS209E
Bar Set Economy - 9 Pcs Set Cocktail Shaker 16 Oz. Deluxe, Julep Strainer, Bar Spoon 11" Red Knob, Opener Flat (10cm), 

Pourer Tapered, Pourer Tapered Plastic Pipe, Jigger Japanese 30 X 60ml, Ice Tong Deluxe ( 18cm) Wine Corkscrew Opener (12cm)

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

1/16

1/12

0.088

0.110BRSG210 

Bar Set Premium - 10 Pc Set Pvd Gold  (cocktail Shaker 20 Oz., Muddler With Nylon Cap (21cm), Bar Strainer(4 Prongs),
Bar Spoon 11" With Stud, Opener Flat (18cm), Pourer Tapered, Pourer Tapered Plastic Pipe, Japanese Jigger (30/60 Ml),

Ice Tong Big Vh (19cm), Wine Corkscrew Opener12cm)

BRSB210W
BRSG210WBRS210W

Bar Sets Kit Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Item Description Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

1/12 0.110

BRS210W

BRSG210W

BRSB210W

BRSC210W

Bar Set Premium - 11 Pc Set (cocktail Shaker 20 Oz., 

Muddler With Nylon Cap (21cm), Ar Strainer(4 Prongs),

Bar Spoon 11" With Stud, Opener Flat (18cm), Pourer Tapered, 

Pourer Tapered Plastic Pipe,  Japanese Jigger (30/60 Ml),

Ice Tong Big Vh (19cm),wine Corkscrew Opener (12cm), Wooden Tray)

Type

Stainless Steel

PVD Gold 

Black Powder Coating 

Copper Plating

S
S

S

Note : All above bar sets also available in different PVD colours and powder coating.
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Jigggers Japanese Style Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Type

Qz Ml
JI37PVDGB

JI37PVDBG

JI37GR

JI37PVDBS

Gold PVD Body and Black PVD ring

Black PVD Body and Gold PVD ring

SS Body with Gold PVD ring

Black PVD Body and SS ring

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

0.118

0.118

0.118

0.118

1 X 2

1 X 2

1 X 2

1 X 2

30 X 60 

30 X 60 

30 X 60 

30 X 60 

Jiggers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Type

Qz Ml
JI40

JI40PVDG

JI47

JI46

Base and Spout - Stainless Steel (With Marking till 60ml)

Base and Spout - Gold PVD (With Marking till 60ml)

Stepped With Capacity Marking and Handle

Tulip (With Marking of 50ml)

12/288

12/288

1/288

12/144

0.078

0.078

0.119

0.067

2

2

0.5, 1, 1.5, 2

2

60

60

15, 30, 45, 60 

60

Note: Also available in different finishes.

Jiggers Luxury Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Oz Ml

JI41

JI42

JI43

JI44

JI45

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

0.078

0.100

0.100

0.100

0.117

0.5 x 1

0.6 x 1.3

1 x 1.5

0.8 x 1.67

1 x 2

15 x 30

20 x 40

30 x 45

25 x 50

30 X 60 

Shaker With Spout Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Oz Ml

SWS26 12/72 0.03726 780

JI46 JI40 JI47

JI37PVDGB

JI37PVDBS

JI37GR
JI37PVDBG

Thimble Measures Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Oz Ml

TM02

TM03

TM09

TM11

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

0.011

0.014

0.017

0.019

0.5 x 1

0.6 x 1.3

1 x 1.5

1 x 2

15 x 30

20 x 40

30 x 45

30 x 60

TM02
TM03

TM09
TM11
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Muddler with Nylon Cap
(Ice Crusher) Stainless Steel

Item
Code
IBH05

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Inch Cm

12/96 0.0298 1/4 21

Foam Cutters with Vinyl
Coated Handle  Stainless Steel

Item
Code

FMC01VBLK

FMC01VBL

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Type

Inch Cm
12/144

12/144

0.014

0.014

9 1/2 x 1 3/8

9 1/2 x 1 3/8

Black Handle

Blue Handle

24 x 3.5

24 x 3.5

Note: Also available with different colour

Ice Scoops Uni-Body Stainless Steel

Item
Code
SCU1

SCU2

SCU3

SCU4

SCU5

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X B)
Inch Cm

48/288

48/288

48/192

24/144

24/96

0.035

0.059

0.044

0.055

0.055

6 7/32 x 1 25/32

6 13/16 x 2 9/32

7 11/16 x 2 3/4

11 x 3

12 x 4

16 x 5

17 x 6

20 x 7

28 x 8

31 x 10

Lemon Squeezer Stainless Steel

Item
Code

LSW081

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Inch Cm

12/72 0.0298 20.5

Speed Rail / Speed Rack (Double)
For Table Stainless Steel

Item
Code

SRDT22

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Inch Cm

1/6 0.14222 55.89

S
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Ice Buckets (Double Wall) 
Stainless Steel

Item
Code
IBD38T

IBD38ST

Type

W/Wooden lid and Tong

W/SS lid and Tong

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Qt Ltr

1/6

1/6

0.025

0.025

1

1

0.95

0.95

Note: Also available in combined gold finish.

Wine / Champagne Buckets Stainless Steel

Item
Code
WB57

WB57PVDG

WB57PVDGT

Type

Stainless Steel

Gold PVD

Stainless Steel Body,
Base and Ring PVD Gold

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x H)Capacity
InchQt CmLt

3/24

3/24

3/24

0.156

0.156

0.156

8 7/8 x 8

8 7/8 x 8

8 7/8 x 8

5.3

5.3

5.3

22.5 x 20.5

22.5 x 20.5

22.5 x 20.5

5

5

5

Punch Bowls Stainless Steel

Item
Code

PB30PVDG

PB35PVDG

PB40PVDG

Type

Gold PVD

Gold PVD

Gold PVD

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch Cm

1

1

1

0.035

0.040

0.071

11 3/4

13 3/4

15 3/4

30

35

40

Note : Also available with Stainless Steel and Copper Plating.

Tin on Tin Shaker
W/ Base 2pc Set Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Oz Ml

TOTSM04 1/36 0.12018 & 30 540 & 900

Note: Available with different colour.
         Also available w/o base check pg 83.

S

S
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Pizza Set
Item
Code

Item Description Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

 COMPW6 1/24 0.247

Pizza Ware Set 6pcs
(Pizza Cutter 4" Single Wheel(Black Handle), 

Squeeze Dispenser 8 Oz. Red,
Swirl Plastic Shaker W/S/S Lid Chilly(Perf.).6 Oz, 

Swirl Plastic Shaker W/S/S Lid Flex (Slotted).6 Oz, 
Pizza/Pie Server 11" W/Green.Pls Handle,

Pizza screen Alum 10")

Pizza Spades With Vinyl Handle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

PSS12VBL

PSSR25VBL

PSSRT22VBL

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Total length Spade Dimensions 
Item Description

Inch InchCm Cm
24

24

24

0.073

0.094

0.081

23

17 1/4

16 1/2

6 3/4 x 5

10

9 x 7

Rectangle

Round

Rectangle with Round Edges

57

44

42

17 x 12.5

25.5

23 x 18

Pizza & Pastry Cutter Stainless Steel

Item
Code

PCT220

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Type

Inch Cm
12/144 0.07077/8Double Wheel with Bakelite Handle 20

Pizza Disks Perforated With
Hard Anodized Aluminium

Item
Code

PPDK08HAN

PPDK09HAN

PPDK10HAN

PPDK11HAN

PPDK12HAN

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch Cm

12/144

12/144

12/96

12/96

12/72

0.044

0.059

0.035

0.052

0.046

8

9

10

11

12

20.5

23

25.5

28

30.5

Note: Customised sizes available

PSS12VBL

PSSR25VBL

PSSRT22VBL

S
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Bread Moulds W/Sliding Cover Galvanised

Item
Code

BM201010

BM221010

BM271010

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W X H)
Capacity

Inch Cm
6/36

6/24

6/12

0.084

0.063

0.038

7 7/8 x 4 x 4

8 7/8 x 4 x 4

10 7/8 x 4 x 4

Approx 400gm 

Approx 600gm

Approx 800gm

20 x 10 x 10

22.5 x 10 x 10

27.5 x 10 x 10

Note: Customised sizes available.

Bun Tray Aluminized steel 

Item
Code
BUN60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X L X W X H)
Inch Cm

6 0.044 3 3/4 x 23 5/8 x 15 3/4 x 1 10 x 60 x 40 x 2.5

Note: Customised sizes available.

Pastry Cutter 5pcs Set
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

PASCU7

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

1/48 0.032

Note: Above set contain 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3, 3 1/2 inch sizes.
         One pc Construction.

Muffin Tray Aluminized steel 

Item
Code
MUF60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X L X W X H)
Inch Cm

6/36 1.0968 x 35 x 26.5 x 2926 7/8 X 13 3/4 X 10 1/2 X 11 1/2

Note: Customised sizes available.

Canister Set Stainless Steel

Item
Code

CAN13/14

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size  (Dia x H)
Inch Cm

1/12 0.53814 x 185 1/2 x 7 S

S
S
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K i n g M e t a l W o r k s

Lasagna Spoons Stainless Steel

Item
Code
KTCU1

KTCU1PVDG

KTCU1PVDGT

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Item Description

Inch Cm
12/120

12/120

12/120

0.019

0.019

0.019

9 4/9

9 4/9

9 4/9

Mirror

Gold PVD

Bowl SS and Handle PVD Gold

24

24

24

Serving Spoons Mini Stainless Steel

Item
Code

SSMC22

SSMO23 

SSMR23

SSMRP23

SSMC24

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)
Item Description

Inch Cm
12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

0.038

0.038

0.038

0.034

0.037

8 3/5 x 2 2/7

8 4/5 x 2 2/7

9 x 2 2/7

9 x 2 2/7

9 2/5  x 2 1/2

Circular

Oval

Rectangular

Rectangular Perforated

Flat

22.5 x 6

22 x 6

23 x 6

23 x 6

24 x 6.5

Kitchen Tools Premium Stainless Steel

Item
Code
KTPM1

KTPM2

KTPM3

KTPM4

KTPM5

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)
Item Description

Inch Cm
6/60

6/60

6/60

6/72

6/60

0.057

0.057

0.065

0.046

0.067

13 7/9

15 3/4

14 1/6

15 3/4

16 1/7

Serving Ladle 125 ml

Serving Spoon

Sprinkling Spoon

Fork

Perforated Spatula

35

40

36

40

41

Note: Also available in pvd gold, mirror finish & two-tone finish.
         Available in different coating & finish. 
         Also available with ladle rest.

Gellato Ice Cream Spade Stainless Steel

Item
Code

ICS10VW

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)Capacity
InchOz CmMl

12/192 0.042103.5 25100

Curved Ladle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

KTPMC1

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L)Capacity
InchOz CmMl

6/60 0.0783 3/8 x 13 3/43.5 8.5 x 35100

Note: Curved Ladle also available with Ladle Rest.

KTCU1

KTCU1PVDG

KTCU1PVDGT

KTPM1

KTPM2

KTPM3

KTPM4

KTPM5

SSMC22
SSMO23

SSMR23
SSMRP23

SSMC24

Note : Handle Vinyl coated available in different colours.

S
S

S



Kitchen Ware
Every kitchen is defined by utensils it owns. The sheen of their 
stainless steel bodies, the comfort we experience while handling 
them and the convenience with which they help us prepare the 
food is commendable. They are not just kitchen ware, but 
something that makes our kitchen a perfect one. Here’s our set of 
kitchen ware - coffee dipper, compartment tray, conical strainer, 
dredgers, salt and pepper shakers, julep strainers, fryer basket, 
ice cream spade and scoop, meat tenderizer, ladles, sieves, 
skewers, skimmers and a lot more.
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Basting Spoons/Fork (Light, Medium and Heavy) Stainless Steel 

Item Code for Different Thickness
0.9 mm 1.1 mm 1.4 mm

Size
Inch Cm

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type 

Note: Available in Different patterns as shown

BS21PL

BS23PL

BS25PL

BS31PL

BS41PL

BS21PE

BS23PE

BS25PE

BS31PE

BS41PE

BS21SL

BS23SL

BS25SL

BS31SL

BS41SL

FK021

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Fork

11

13

15

18

21

11

13

15

18

21

11

13

15

18

21

21

28

33

38

46

53

28

33

38

46

53

28

33

38

46

53

53

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/72

BS11PL

BS13PL

BS15PL

BS11PE

BS13PE

BS15PE

BS11SL

BS13SL

BS15SL

BS01PL

BS03PL

BS05PL

BS01PE

BS03PE

BS05PE

BS01SL

BS03SL

BS05SL

0.025

0.029

0.033

0.024

0.029

0.025

0.029

0.033

0.024

0.029

0.025

0.029

0.033

0.024

0.029

0.027

Basting  Spoons W/PVC Coating Stainless Steel 

Item Code
Size Case Pack

Pcs.
Master

Case CBM 
Type 

Solid

Solid

Solid

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted

Inch CM
11

13

15

11

13

15

11

13

15

28

33

38

28

33

38

28

33

38

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

BS11PLV

BS13PLV

BS15PLV

BS11PEV

BS13PEV

BS15PEV

BS11SLV

BS13SLV

BS15SLV

0.025

0.029

0.033

0.025

0.029

0.033

0.025

0.029

0.033

Note: Available in Different color as shown

S
S

S

S



2

Basting Spoons W/Bakelite Handle
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

BSB11PL

BSB13PL

BSB13PL3

BSB15PL

BSB11PE

BSB13PE

BSB13PE3

BSB15PE

BSB11SL

BSB13SL

BSB13SL3

BSB15SL

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

11

13

13

15

11

13

13

15

11

13

13

15

28

33

33

38

28

33

33

38

28

33

33

38

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.020

0.023

0.023

0.028

0.020

0.023

0.023

0.028

0.020

0.023

0.023

0.028

Inch CM
Type

Solid

Solid

Solid 3 Sided

Solid

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated 3 Sided

Perforated

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted 3 Sided

Slotted

Basting Spoons W/Plastic Handle
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

BSP11PL

BSP13PL

BSP13PL3

BSP15PL

BSP11PE

BSP13PE

BSP13PE3

BSP15PE

BSP11SL

BSP13SL

BSP13SL3

BSP15SL

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

11

13

13

15

11

13

13

15

11

13

13

15

28

33

33

38

28

33

33

38

28

33

33

38

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.055

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.055

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.055

Inch CM
Type

Solid

Solid

Solid 3 Sided

Solid

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated 3 Sided

Perforated

Slotted

Slotted

Slotted 3 Sided

Slotted
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CJC10

CD32

Rectangular
Shape

Round Shape

Bouillon Strainers Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)

Inch CM
Type

BS21R

BS21

BS22R

BS22

8 x 5 1/2

8 x 5 1/2

8 1/2 x 9

8 1/2 x 9

20 x 14

20 x 14

22 x 23

22 x 23

12

12

12

12

0.050

0.050

0.070

0.070

W/Reinforced Bar

W/O Reinforced Bar

W/Reinforced Bar

W/O Reinforced Bar

Condiment Jar Cover Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
CJC10

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

3 3/4 10 48/480 0.037

Inch CM

Coffee Dipper Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

CD32 32 946 24 0.031

OZ ML

Conical Strainer W/Wire Handle Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

Inch CM
CST13E

CST16E

CST18E

CST20E

CST22E

CST24E

CST26E

5 1/8

6 1/4

7

8

8 5/8

9 1/2

10 1/4 

13

16

18

20

22

24

26

48

36

36

12

12

12

12

0.022

0.044

0.030

0.057

0.062

0.076

0.084

BS22R

BS22

BS21

African
Tray

Compartment Trays (Mess Trays) Stainless Steel 

Rectangular

MST1REC

MST2REC

MST3REC

MST6 (African Tray)

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Length x Width)

15 3/4 x 12

15 3/4 x 12

15 3/4 x 12

15.9 x 11.6

40 x 30

40 x 30

40 x 30

40 X 30

24

24

24

24

0.010

0.010

0.010\

0.016

Inch CM
Thickness

mm
0.4

0.6

0.7

0.7

Note: Both the shapes (Round and Rectangular Compartments) are available in all mentioned thickness.

Round

MST1

MST2

MST3

-
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SPTP10 SPTS10

SPFS10 SPFP10 SPFLH10

SPM10DRG15DRG15H DRG15M

DRG18P DRG18HDRG18M

DRG15R

DRG10 DRG10H

Dredgers (Salt and Pepper Shaker) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (mm) Capacity
Type

DRG86F

DRG86C

DRG86M

6/120

6/120

6/120

0.063

0.063

0.063

60

60

60

85

85

85

Dia Height
8

8

8

240

240

240

OZ ML
1.5MM Hole

3 MM Hole

MESH

Conical Strainer Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

CST13

CST16

CST18

CST20

CST22

CST24

CST26

5 1/8

6

7

8

8 5/8

9 1/2

10 1/4

13

16

18

20

22

24

26

48

36

36

12

12

12

12

0.023

0.093

0.118

0.052

0.055

0.069

0.084

Note: SPFLH10-Also available with plastic cover 

Dredgers (Salt and Pepper Shaker) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

OZ ML
Type

SPTP10

SPTS10

SPFS10

SPFP10

SPFLH10

10

10

10

10

10

296

296

296

296

296

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.094

0.094

0.094

0.094

0.094

W/Threaded Cover 'P' Marked & W/O Handle

W/Threaded Cover 'S' Marked & W/O Handle 

W/Flate Cover 'S' Marked & W/O Handle

W/Flate Cover 'P' Marked & W/O Handle

W/Flate Cover 2mm Hole & W/O Handle

Dredger (Salt & Pepper Shaker)
W/Rotating Cover Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
DRG8R

DRG8RH

DRG10R

DRG10RH

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

8

8

10

10

240

240

300

300

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.096

0.101

0.104

0.106

OZ ML
Item

Description

Without Handle

With Handle

Without Handle

With Handle

DRG86M

DRG86F
DRG86C

4

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S
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Note: Different covers are available for all Dredgers.

Dredgers (Salt and Pepper Shaker) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
DRG10

DRG10H

DRG15

DRG15H

DRG15M 

DRG15MH

DRG18P

DRG18H

DRG18M

DRG18MH

DRG15R

SPM10

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

10

10

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

18

15

10

296

296

444

444

444

444

532

532

532

532

444

296

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

12/144

0.094

0.094

0.077

0.077

0.077

0.077

0.102

0.102

0.102

0.102

0.077

0.094

OZ ML
Type

W/O Handle

W/Handle

W/O Handle

W/Handle

W/Mesh Cover & W/O Handle

W/Mesh Cover & W/Handle

W/O Handle

W/Handle

W/Mesh Cover & W/O Handle 

W/Mesh Cover & W/Handle

W/Dome cover

W/Mesh Cover & W/O Handle

S
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DRAL10HDRAL10DRAN10DRAN10H

ERS85ERR9

Note: Dredgers are also available in different colours (by anodizing)

Dredgers (Salt and Pepper Shaker) Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
Type

DRAL10H

DRAL10

DRAN10H

DRAN10

10

10

12

12

296

296

360

360

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.038

0.038

0.067

0.067

OZ ML
Regular W/Handle

Regular W/O Handle

Heavy W/Handle

Heavy W/O Handle

Note: *Available in different type of handles. 
         *Special sizes other than mentioned can be offered.

Egg Rings and Aluminium Covers  

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

Inch CM
Type

ER3

ER4

ER5

ER6

ERC3

ERC4

ERC5

ERC6

ERS4

3.5

4

5

6

3

4

5

6 3/4

4

9

10

13

15

8

10

13

17

10

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

0.098

0.100

0.115

0.212

0.035

0.045

0.075

0.085

0.100

Round

Round

Round

Round

Cover Aluminium

Cover Aluminium

Cover Aluminium

Cover Aluminium

Square

Note: Plastic handle can be available in different colour as per requirement other than mentioned.

Food Portioners One Pc. (Portion Server)
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
FPP2

FPS2

FPP3

FPS3

FPP4

FPS4

FPP5

FPS5

FPP6

FPS6

FPP8

FPS8

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

8

8

60

60

90

90

120

120

150

150

180

180

240

240

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.042

0.042

0.042

0.042

0.050

0.050

0.050

0.050

0.058

0.058

0.063

0.063

OZ ML
Type

Perforated

Solid

Perforated

Solid 

Perforated

Solid 

Perforated

Solid 

Perforated

Solid 

Perforated

Solid 

Colour

Red

Red

Ivory

Ivory

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Egg Ring W/Four Ring Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
ECR01

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

6/18 0.152

Inch CM
9 1/2 x 9 1/2 Frame, 

Four 4 x 1/2 Egg Rings
24 x 24 Frame, Four
10 x 1.2 Egg Rings

Note: Also Available without PVC Coating 

S
S

S

S

S

Egg Rings Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
ERR9

ERS85

Size
CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

9

8.5 X 8.5

300

300

0.059

0.059 S
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ICS8
ICS75 ICA18

FC2 FC3FC1FC1SH

Flat ware (Cutlery)
Cylinders Holders Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type

FCH31

FCH41

FCH42

FCH62

FCH82

3 Hole 1 Tier

4 Hole 1 Tier

4 Hole 2 Tier

6 Hole 2 Tier

8 Hole 2 Tier

2

1

1

1

1

0.037

0.024

0.019

0.029

0.037

Note: Also Available in Powder Coating

6

Ice Cream Disher Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size
ML

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Ds100

DS70

DS60

DS50

DS40

DS30

DS-24

DS20

DS24

DS16

DS-18

DS12

DS11

DS10

DS8

DS400V

10

15

18

20

25

35

40

45

50

55

60

70

80

90

95

40 (Oval)

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.054

Note: Each piece available in colour box.

S
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Ice Cream Spade and Scoop
Stainless Steel and Aluminium

Item
Code
ICS8

ICS7

ICS75

ICA18

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

9

7 x 2

7 1/2 x 2 3/8

7

23

18 x 5

19 x 6

18

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/144

0.023

0.015

0.016

0.094

Inch CM

S

S
S

Flat Ware (Cutlery) Cylinders Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
FC1SH

FC1

FC2

FC3

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)

4 x 3

4 x 5

4 x 5

4 x 5

10 x 8

9.5 x 13

9.5 x 13

9.5 x 13

6/48

6/48

6/48

72

0.029

0.038

0.080

0.117

Inch CM
Type

Standard Short Height

Standard W/O Hole

Standard

Straight Heavy

S
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Ladle One Pc. Oval Stainless Steel

Item
Code

LOP08OV 

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

8 240 12/120 0.083

OZ ML

Ladles One Pc. Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

Note: All ladles are made of 0.9mm Thickness.

OZ ML
LOP005

LOP01

LOP015

LOP02

LOP03

LOP04

LOP05

LOP06

LOP07

LOP08

LOP12

LOP16

1/2

1

1 1/2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12

16

15

30

45

59

89

120

148

177

207

237

354

472

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/48

0.035

0.068

0.068

0.068

0.045

0.061

0.066

0.071

0.072

0.075

0.082

0.048

Ladles Professional/One Pc.
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Bow Dia

Inch CM

Capacity

OZ ML

Note: Ladles are made of 1.4mm thickness.

LOPP06

LOPP08

LOPP10

LOPP12

LOPP14

LOPP16

LOPP18

LOPP20

10/120

10/100

10/60

10/50

10/40

10/20

20

20

0.033

0.045

0.043

0.074

0.089

0.053

0.062

0.081

2 3/8

3 1/8

4

4 3/4

5 1/2

6 1/4

7

8

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

2.4

4

8.5

17

25

40

50

67

70

120

250

500

750

1200

1500

2000

Ladles One Pc. W/PVC Handle
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Capacity
OZ

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Note: Different colours available in PVC ladles. Thickness 0.9mm

LOP005V

LOP01V

LOP015V

LOP02V

LOP03V

LOP04V

LOP05V

LOP06V

LOP08V

LOP12V

LOP16V

1/2

1

1 1/2

2

3

4

5

6

8

12

16

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

2/120

2/120

12/48

0.044

0.062

0.062

0.049

0.075

0.076

0.076

0.081

0.082

0.094

0.055

7
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SSP21 SSP22
SPT23P

FKP25

Stew Spoon Professional Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SSP21

Size
CM
36 65

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

Master
Case CBM 

0.068

Capacity
ML

Fork Professional Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

FKP25

Size
CM

50

Case Pack
Pcs.

10/60

Master
Case CBM 

0.021

Spatulas Professional Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SPT23

SPT23P

Size
CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type

54

54

Solid

Perforated

12/120

12/120

0.106

0.106

Note: Thickness 1.4mm Sprinkling Spoon Professional Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SSP22

Size
CM
36 65

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

Master
Case CBM 

0.072

Capacity
MLLadles Two Pc. Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Capacity
OZ ML
1/2

1

1 1/2

2

3

4

5

6

8

12

16

24

32

15

30

45

59

89

118

148

177

237

354

472

710

946

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/120

12/120

12/48

12/48

12/48

Master
Case CBM 

LTP005

LTP01

LTP015

LTP02

LTP03

LTP04

LTP05

LTP06

LTP08

LTP12

LTP16

LTP24

LTP32

0.035

0.068

0.068

0.068

0.045

0.061

0.066

0.071

0.072

0.052

0.048

0.068

0.088

Note: Ladle bowls are made of 0.7mm thickness and  handles 
are made of 2.5mm thickness. Handles and  bowls are available
in required special thickness also.

Ladles Heavy Perforated Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

LHD65P

LHD08P

LHD09P

LHD10P

LHD11P

LHD12P

LHD14P

LHD16P

LHD18P

Size
CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
ML

6.5

8

9

10

11

12

14

16

18

70

125

200

250

300

450

670

1000

1500

10/120

10/80

10/60

10/40

10/40

10/30

5/20

5/20

5/20

0.062

0.057

0.057

0.051

0.051

0.062

0.086

0.115

0.129

Thickness: Handle 2.5 to 3mm, bowl 1.5mm.

8

Ladles Heavy Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
LHD05

LHD65

LHD07

LHD08

LHD09

LHD10

LHD11

LHD12

LHD14

LHD16

LHD18

Size
CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
ML

5

6.5

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

16

18

30

70

100

125

200

250

300

450

670

1000

1500

10/120

10/120

10/80

10/80

10/60

10/40

10/40

10/30

5/20

5/20

5/20

0.052

0.062

0.052

0.057

0.057

0.051

0.051

0.062

0.086

0.115

0.129

Thickness: Handle 2.5 to 3mm, bowl 1.5mm. Available with spout also.
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Aluminium Stainless Steel Anodized

Ladles W/Pipe & PVC Handle Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

LHDP10V

LHDP11V

LHDP12V

LHDP16V

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x L)

4 x 19 3/4

4 3/8 x 19 3/4

4 3/4 x 19 3/4

6 1/4 x 21 1/4

10 x 50

11 x 50

12 x 50

16 x 54

6/36

6/36

6/36

6/36

0.098

0.098

0.109

0.218

Inch CM 

Measures Aluminium

Item
Code
AM05

AM1

AM2

AM4

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

1 /2

1

2

4

0.5

0.95

1.90

3.80

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

0.020

0.032

0.067

0.112

Note: Using for dry measure. Also available without top rim.

QT LTR

Measuring Jugs Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
MJ100

MJ250

MJ05

MJ1

MJ2

Capacity
LTR

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

0.1

0.25

0.50

1

2

12/120

12/72

6/72

6/48

6/36

0.045

0.065

0.147

0.166

0.155

Note:Available in satin and mirror finish. With capacity
markings (inside). Available with and without base.
Available with open handle also. Measures (Wine Pourer) - Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
MS8

MS16

MS32

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

8

16

32

250

500

1000

12/144

6/144

6/144

0.137

0.259

0.390

OZ ML

Malt Cups Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
MC1

MC2

MC3

MC10

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

30

30

30

20

900

900

900

600

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.028

0.099

0.028

0.018

OZ ML
Type

Regular

W/Handle

W/Step

Regular

Note: Anodized is handwash only

Measures (Wine Pourer) - Aluminium

Item
Code
MA08

MA16

MA32

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

8

16

32

250

500

1000

12/144

6/144

6/144

0.137

0.259

0.390

OZ ML

MC2 MC1 MC3 MC10

10
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Order Rack/Check Rack
W/O Marble Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

ORSP12

ORSP18

ORSP24

ORSP30

ORSP36

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

12

18

24

30

36

31

46

61

76

92

12/120

12/72

12/48

12/36

12/36

0.009

0.008

0.012

0.007

0.008

Inch CM

Order Rack/Check Rack
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
ORS12

ORS18

ORS24

ORS30

ORS36

ORS48

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

12

18

24

30

36

48

31

46

61

76

92

122

2/48

2/48

2/24

2/24

2/12

2/12

0.026

0.040

0.025

0.031

0.019

0.024

Inch CM

Order Rack/Check Rack
Short Height Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

ORSSH12

ORSSH18

ORSSH24

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

12

18

24

30

46

61

1/72

1/48

1/36

0.045

0.044

0.044

Inch CM

Order Rack/Check Rack
Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

Inch CM
ORA12

ORA18

ORA24

ORA30

ORA36

ORA48

ORA60

ORA72

12

18

24

30

36

48

60

72

31

46

61

76

92

122

152

183

2/50

2/50

2/24

2/24

2/24

2/20

2/12

2/12

0.020

0.029

0.021

0.026

0.031

0.033

0.025

0.030

Note: Also Available in Different Sizes.

Note: Also Available in Different Sizes.
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Coffee Spoon Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
CS55

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

5/8 20 12/120 0.017

OZ ML

Note: Standard sizes are 1/4, 1/3, 1/2, 1 cup.  Available in 3/4, 1 1/4, 1 1/2, 1 3/4, 2 cup sizes.
Available in individual size as required.

Measuring Cups Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
MCH4

MCLW4

MCHS4

MCL4

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

12/48

12/72

12/48

12/72

0.037

096

0.040

0.096

Type

Heavy w/wire handle - 4 pc set

Light w/wire handle - 4 pc set

Heavy w/strip handle - 4 pc set

Light w/strip handle - 4 pc set (Regular)

Note: Above sets contain 1/4, 1/2, 1tsp and 1Tbsp available individually if required.
Note: Standard Size for MSP9 1/8tsp, 1/4tsp, 1/2tsp, 1tsp and 1tbsp.

Measuring Spoons Stainless Steel and Aluminium 
Item
Code
MSP1

MSP2

MSP3

MSP4

MSP5

MSP6

MSP7

MSP9

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

12/288

12/144

12/144

12/288

12/288

12/144

12/144

12/288

0.025

0.068

0.068

0.068

0.045

0.061

0.066

0.068

Type

Standard

Heavy Breakshire

Square

Short wire handle

Light (Aluminium)

Long wire handle

Heavy (Flat handle)

Brekeshire - 5pc

Scooper Stainless Steel

Item
Code

SCPR01

SCPR1412

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

12/288

24/432

0.033

0.037

Type

Stainless Steel Grip

Plastic Grip

MCH4

MCL4

MCLW4

MCHS4

Measuring Cups Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

MCHT4

MCHS5

MCHL01

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Description

12/48

12/48

0.037

0.042

Heavy W/Strip Handle - 4 pc.
(1/4, 1/3, 1/2 & 1 Cup)

Heavy W/Strip Handle
1/4  , 1/2 , 1 Tsp , 1 Tbsp 

Heavy W/Long Strip Handle
(1/4, 1/3, 1/2, & 1 Cup)

(handle length =8.5 inch)
12/48 0.057

MCHT4 MCHS5 MCHL01

SCPR1412

SCPR01

MSP6MSP2

MSP4
MSP5 

MSP3

MSP1

MSP7MSP9

12

s

s

s

s

s

s

Ki
tc

he
n 

W
a
re



Serving Spoon Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

Item
Code

Type

SSDT25

SSDT32

SSPN39

SPDT25

SPDT32

SPPN39

 Solid Dotted Handle

Solid Dotted Handle

Solid Plain Handle

Perforated Dotted Handle

Perforated Dotted Handle

Perforated Plain Handle 

Size
CM

12/240

12/120

12/120

12/240

12/120

12/120

25

32

39

25

32

39

0.037

0.037

0.037

0.037

0.037

0.037

Note: Thickness - 1.5 mm

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

Item
Code

Type

SSMB25

SSMB32

SPMB25

SPMB32

Budget Solid

Budget Solid

Budget Perforated

Budget Perforated

Size
CM

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/120

25

32

25

32

0.037

0.037

0.037

0.037

FL35

RS24

FS40

Meat Tenderizer Aluminium 

Item
Code

  Size (Length)
Inch CM

9MT9 22 36

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

0.072 MT9

 Fish Lifter/Fish Slice Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Item
Description

  Size (Length)

Inch CM
13 3/4

9 1/2

4 x 16

FL35

RS24

FS40

Fish Lifter 

Rice Spoon  

Fish Slice

35

24

10 x 41

12/72

12/144

12/72

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

0.035

0.017

0.070

Gravy Spoon Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

Item
Code

Type

KTGR1

KTGR2

KTGR3

Solid Spoon

Ladle

Oval Cury

Size
Inch

12/144

12/144

12/144

35    

35.5

37

0.037

0.039

0.041

CM
13 3/4

14

14 1/2

13
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Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBMItem Code Type

Size
CMInch

3 hole 1 tier 57 mm
for 8 Oz and 12 Oz

4 hole 1 tier 57 mm
for 8 Oz and 12 Oz

6 hole 2 tier 57 mm
for 8 Oz and 12 Oz

3 hole 1 tier 72 mm
for 24 Oz

4 hole 1 tier 72 mm
for 24 Oz

6 hole 2 tier 72 mm
for 24 Oz 

SBH5731

SBH5741

SBH5762

SBH7231

SBH7241

SBH7262

9 x 3 3/8 x 3 1/8

11 x 3 3/8 x 3 1/8

10 x 6 3/4 x 3 1/8

11 x 4 x 3 1/8

14 3/16 x 4 x 3 1/8

11 x 7 1/2 x 3 1/8

1/30

1/30

1/30

1/30

1/30

1/30

23 x 8.5 x 8 

28 x 8.5 x 8 

25 x 17 x 8

28 x 10 x 8

36 x 10 x 8

28 x 19 x 8

0.106

0.104

0.019

0.030

0.045

0.161

Squeezee Bottle Holder Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBMItem Code

Capacity
OZ ML
13

16

25

34

OD040

OD050

OD075

OD100

400

500

750

1000

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

0.077

0.085

0.132

0.155

Oil Dispenser Stainless Steel

Food Mill + 5 Grids Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

PM475 1/12 0.127

Size
Inch CM

7 1/4 x 3 1/2 18.5 x 9

14

Item Code Case Pack 
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

Size (Dia x L)
Inch CM

POP25 3 3/4 x 10  9.5 x 25 6/48 0.141

Potato Presser Stainless Steel
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W/O Grill W/ Grill

RR2821E

RR3225E

RR3728E

RR4332E

RR2821EGL

RR3225EGL

RR3728EGL

RR4332EGL

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

36

24

24

12

0.051

0.045

0.060

0.040

Size
cm

28 x 21

32 x 25

37 x 28

43 x 32

Roaster Rectangular Stainless Steel

Item
Code
SS16

SS18

SS21

SS23

SS26

SS29

SS35

SS40

SS45

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

6 1/4

7

8 1/4

9

10 1/4

11 1/2

13 3/4

15 3/4

17 3/4

16

18

21

23

26

29

35

40

45

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

0.023

0.027

0.030

0.039

0.062

0.088

0.116

0.163

0.208

Inch CM

Sieves Stainless Steel

Note: Mesh 22/32 is also made of stainless steel.

Item
Code

SS22INM

SS26INM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

8 1/2

10 1/4

22

26

1/12

1/12

0.055

0.066

Inch CM

Sieve with 4 Interchangable Mesh Stainless Steel

SC8SC5

SC3
SC4 SC1

SC2

Item
Code
SC1

SC2

SC3

SC4

SC5

SC6

SC7

SC8

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

19 x 10

25 x 15

16 x 7

21 x 12

10 x 4

12 x 5

15 x 8

16 x 9

24

24

36

24

72

72

72

72

0.012

0.056

0.045

0.017

0.009

0.010

0.019

0.033

CM

Scoops Stainless Steel

SC7

15
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Skewers Stainless Steel W/Brass Handle 

Item
Code
SKFL1

SKSB2

SKSW3

SKLB4

SKSW5

SKPG6

SKCK7

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

0.049

0.049

0.049

0.049

0.049

0.050

0.050

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

Inch
Item

Description
French Lily

Sarbra

Sword

Lobster

Sword

Cow

Cock

10

25

25

25

25

30

30

CM

Item
Code

SKF620

SKF650

SKF600

SKS600

SKS640

SKS700

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

620 x 30 x 2mm

650 x 20 x 3mm

600 x20 x 2mm

600 x 5 x 5mm

640 x 5 x 5mm

700 x 5 x 5mm

60

60

72

120

120

120

0.007

0.007

0.009

0.004

0.006

0.008

Mm
Flat

Flat

Flat

Square

Square

Square

Type

Skewers (Square and Flat) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SKR04

SKR06

SKR08

SKR10

SKR12

SKR14

SKR16

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

60/1200

60/1200

60/1200

60/720

60/720

60/720

60/480

0.015

0.018

0.021

0.016

0.019

0.020

0.021

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

Inch
Type

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

CM

Skewers Round Stainless Steel

Item
Code
SKO06

SKO08

SKO10

SKO12

SKO14

SKO16

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

60/1200

60/1200

60/720

60/720

60/720

60/480

0.018

0.021

0.016

0.019

0.020

0.021

6

8

10

12

14

16

Inch
Type

Oval

Oval

Oval

Oval

Oval

Oval

15

20

25

30

35

40

CM

Skewers Oval Stainless Steel

Note: Different colours available in PVC.Dia meter of round skewer - 3mm Dia meter of oval skewer - 3.2 x 2.5mm

Note: Available In Different Sizes
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WS05

WS06

WS07

WS08

WS09

WS10

WS11

WS12

5 X 16 1/2

6 X 16 1/2

7 X 16 1/2

8 X 20 1/2

9 X 20 1/2

10 X 20 1/2

11 X 20 1/2

12 X 23

13 X 42

15 X 42

18 X 42

20 X 52

23 X 52

25 X 52

28 X 52

29 X 58

25/50

25/50

25/50

25/50

25/50

20/40

20/40

20/40

0.063

0.063

0.063

0.110

0.110

0.130

0.130

0.130

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size  (Dia x HL)

Inch CM

Skimmers Wire Regular
Stainless Steel 

FINE COARSE

Skimmer Heavy 
W/Mesh (Coarse & Fine) - Stainless Steel

Item
Code
SS08F

SS10F

SS12F

SS14F

SS16F

SS18F

SS20F

SS24F

SS28F

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size  (Dia x HL)

SS08C

SS10C

SS12C

SS14C

SS16C

SS18C

SS20C

SS24C

SS28C

3 1/8 X 15 3/4

4 X 15 3/4

4 3/4 X 15 3/4

5 1/2 X 15 3/4

6 1/4 X 15 3/4

7 X 18 1/4

8 X 18 1/2

9 1/2 X 21 5/8

11 X 21 5/8

8 X 40

10 X 40

12 X 40

14 X 40

16 X 40

18 X 46.5

20 X 47

24 X 55

28 X 55

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/48

12/48

6/36

6/36

6/24

6/24

Inch CM
0.076

0.095

0.114

0.080

0.091

0.116

0.185

0.223

0.279

Item
Code

17
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Item
Code
WSK13

WSK15

WSK18

WSK20

WSK24

WSK28

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

10/60

10/60

10/40

10/40

10/40

10/40

0.079

0.077

0.078

0.087

0.104

0.121

Size  (Dia x HL)

Skimmer Wire King Stainless Steel 

5 1/8 X 13 1/2

5 7/8 X 13 1/2

7  X 14 1/8

7 8/7 X 14 1/2

9 1/2 X 14 1/2

11  X 14 1/2

Inch
13 X 34

15 X 34

18 X 36

20 X 34

24 X 34

28 X 34

Cm

Item
Code
WS12N

WS14N

WS18N

WS20N

WS22N

WS24N

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

12/48

12/48

12/48

12/36

12/36

12/36

0.051

0.055

0.081

0.078

0.087

0.105

Size  (Dia x HL)

Skimmers W/Mesh Stainless Steel 

4 3/4 X 14 1/4

5 1/2 X 14 1/4

7 1/8 X 17 1/2

8 X 16 1/4

8 3/4 X 17 1/4

9 1/2 X  19

Inch
12 X 36

14 X 36

18 X 42

20 X 44

22 X 44

24 X 48

Cm
s
s
s
s
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Skimmers Wire (Square) Stainless Steel

Item
Code
SKS4

SKS5

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L x W x HL)

4 x 4 x 10

5 x 5 x13

10 x 10 x 27.5

13 x 13 x 35.5

12/72

12/72

0.048

0.055

Inch CM

Skimmers (Two Pc.) Stainless Steel

Item
Code
SK4

SK6

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size  (Dia x HL)

4 3/4 X 12 5/8

6 X 12 5/8

12 X 32

15 X 32

12/72

12/72

0.041

0.058

Inch CM

Note: Thickness handle 2mm and bowl 0.7mm

Item
Code
SK08

SK10

SK12

SK14

SK16

SK18

SK20

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size  (Dia x HL)

3 X 10 1/2

4 X 12 5/8

5 X 14 1/8

5 1/2 X 15 1/2

6 X 16 1/4

7 X 17 3/4

8 X 19

8 X 26.5

10 X 32.5

12 X 36

14 X 39

16 X 41.5

18 X 45

20 X 48

10/100

10/100

10/50

10/40

10/40

20

20

Master
Case CBM 

0.045

0.055

0.043

0.039

0.051

0.030

0.037

Inch CM

Skimmers Professional One Pc.
Stainless Steel

Item
Code
PGO30

SPS23

SPS32

Size

2.5

1

1

11 3/4

9

13

30

23

32

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

12/144

12/144

Inch CM
Master

Case CBM 
0.015

0.014

0.019

Thickness
mm

Spaghetti Servers/ Pasta Grabbers
Stainless Steel 

18

Thickness: Handle 2.5 to 3mm, bowl 1.5mm

Skimmer Heavy Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SHD8

SHD10

SHD12

SHD14

SHD16

SHD18

SHD20

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size  (Dia x HL)

3 1/8 X 11

4 X 12 1/2

4 3/4 X 14

5 1/2 X 15 1/2

6 1/4 X 16 1/2

7 X 17 1/4

8 X 18 1/4

8 X 28

10 X 31.5

12 X 35.5

14 X 39.5

16 X 42

18 X 44.5

20 X 46.5

10/100

10/80

10/60

10/40

5/40

5/30

5/30

0.060

0.070

0.062

0.095

0.133

0.067

0.096

Inch CM
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 Funnel Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
FNL4

FNL475

FNL550

  Size
Inch CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

4

4 3/4

5 1/2

10    

12    

14    

1/48

1/48

1/48

0.089

0.114

0.116

Note: Available with strainer.

 Strainers Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Item
Description

  Size
inch cm

SRS12

SRS14

SRS16

SRS18

SRS20

SRS21

SRS24

SRS26

SCS12

SCS14

SCS16

SCS18

SCS20

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

Round Shape

Round Shape

Round Shape

Round Shape

Round Shape

Round Shape

Round Shape

Round Shape

Conical Shape

Conical Shape

Conical Shape

Conical Shape

Conical Shape

4 3/4

5 1/2

6 1/4

7

8

8 3/4

9 1/2

10

4 3/4

5 1/2

6 1/4

7

8

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

12

14

16

18

20

72

72

48

24

24

24

24

24

72

72

48

24

24

0.075

0.085

0.056

0.032

0.040

0.044

0.048

0.053

0.075

0.085

0.056

0.032

0.040

Note: Mesh of round shape is 22 X 32 and conical shape is 12 X 27 made
of stainless steel.

 Turners Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Item
Description

  Size
inch cm

TNSL14

TNSD14

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

Slotted

Solid

14 1/2

14 1/2

37

37

12/144

12/144

0.025

0.025
Note: Blades are made of hardened steel. 

 Scrappers Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SCR3K

SCR4K

SCR5K

SCR6K

Width of Blade
Inch CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

3    

4    

5    

6

8

10

13

15

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.039

0.05

0.059

0.062

SCR3K

SCR4K

SCR5K

SCR6K

CHP18K

TSS05K

 Scrappers Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

TSS05K

Length of Blade
Inch CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

5 1/2 14 12/144 0.138

 Meat Knife Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

CHP18K

Length of Blade
Inch CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

7 18 12/48 0.050
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SS4K

SS5K

SS7K

SS9K

PIC10K

PIC12K

PIC14K

OSB9

OSA9

OSPO85K
OSP10K

CSP06K

CSP07K

CSP08K
CSP10K

CSP07PK

CSP08PK

CSP10PK

CSW10PK

CSW08PK

CSW07PK

20

 Chef Spatula w/Plastic handle 75mm
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

CSP07PK

CSP08PK

CSP10PK

CSW07PK

CSW08PK

CSW10PK

  Size
Inch CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

7

8

10    

7

8    

10

18

20

25

18

20

25

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

0.056

0.132

0.155

0.056

0.132

0.155

Note: All spatulas are available in solid, perforated with
plastic. Size given is the SS blade size.

s

s

s
s
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 Spatula w/Plastic handle 95mm
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

CSP06K

CSP07K

CSP08K

CSP10K

  Size
Inch CM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

6

7    

8    

10   

15

18

20

25

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

0.056

0.056

0.132

0.155

Note: All spatulas are available in solid, perforated with
plastic. Size given is the SS blade size.

s

s
s
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Icing Spatula w/plastic handle
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
PIC10K

PIC12K

PIC14K

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Thickness
MM

Size

Inch CM

Note: Plastic handle available in black and white. Size given is the SS blade size.

Width
MM

1

1

1

40

40

40

10

12

14

26

31

36

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.035

0.042

0.045

s
s
s

Slimline Spatula w/plastic handle
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SS4K

SS5K

SS7K

SS9K

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Thickness
MM

Size

Inch CM

Note: Plastic handle available in black and white. Size given is the SS blade size.

Width
MM

1    

1    

1    

1

30

30

30

30

4

5 1/2

7

9

10

14

18

23

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

0.038

0.044

0.049

0.056

s
s
s
s

Spatulas Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

OSP085K

OSP10K

OSB9

OSA9

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Thickness
MM

Size

Inch CM

Note: Plastic handle available in black and white. Size given is the SS blade size.

Width
MM

1    

1    

1    

1

40

40

18

18

8.5

10

4

4

22

25

10

10

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.035

0.039

0.028

0.028
s
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 Sandwich Guard Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SW75

  Size
Inch CM

7 X 5 1/4 18 X 13

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

12/120 0.029

 Tomato Wiz Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
TW4

  Size
Inch CM
4 1/2 11.5

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

24/480 0.009

 Utility Pails Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Item
Description

Capacity
QT LTR

UP02

UP04

UP13

UPB13

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

W/O Base

W/O Base

W/O Base

W/Base

2

4

13

13

1.9

3.8

12.3

12.3

24

24

12

12

0.048

0.055

0.067

0.13

 Triangular Pasta Basket 
(European Style) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
TB770

  Size
CM

17 x 17 x 26

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

2 0.055

TW4 SW75

 Pasta Pot W/ Basket Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

PP39

PP42

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

15 3/8 X 7 

16 3/4 X 10 1/4 

39 X 18 

42.5 X 26 

1

1

0.044

0.081
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 Triangular Pasta Basket Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Item
Description

  Size
Inch CM

TB667H

TB667

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

W/Handle

W/O Handle

6 x 6 x 7

6 x 6 x 7

15 x 15 x 18

15 x 15 x 18

1/24

1/24

0.175

0.150

Note: Also available with strip handle similar to Item TB770

s



Note: Stainless steel construction with sanitary sealed handle.
1.6mm wire 16 nos. On demand 24 wires also available.

 Whips Light (Piano Type) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
WP25P

WP30P

WP35P

WP40P

WP45P

  Size
Inch CM
10

12

14

16

18

25

30

35

40

45

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

120

120

72

72

72

0.055

0.092

0.083

0.101

0.144

Note: Stainless steel construction with sanitary sealed handle.
  2.3mm wire 16 nos. On demand 24 wires also available

 Whips Heavy (French) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
WP25F

WP30F

WP35F

WP40F

WP45F

WP50F

WP55F

WP60F

  Size
Inch CM

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

120

120

72

72

72

72

48

48

0.055

0.092

0.083

0.101

0.144

0.159

0.162

0.180

 Whips Economy (French) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

WP25FE

WP30FE

WP35FE

WP40FE

WP45FE

WP50FE

WP55FE

WP60FE

  Size (L)
Inch CM

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

34

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

120

120

72

72

72

72

48

48

0.055

0.092

0.083

0.101

0.144

0.159

0.162

0.18

 Whips Economy (Piano Type) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

WP25PE

WP30PE

WP35PE

WP40PE

WP45PE

WP50PE

WP55PE

WP60PE

  Size (L)
Inch CM

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

34

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

120

120

72

72

72

72

48

48

0.055

0.092

0.083

0.101

0.144

0.159

0.162

0.18

Note: Pipe dia 22mm, 130mm length till 14" and 160mm
         length for 16-24", 1.6mm wire thickness

Note: Pipe dia 22mm, 130mm length till 18" and 160mm
         length for 20-24", 2.3mm wire thickness

22

s

s
s
s
s
s
s
s

s
s
s

Ki
tc

he
n 

W
a
re



Note: Pipe dia 31.75mm, length 495mm, dia 3mm wire,
16 wire, matt finish on pipe hand.

 Whips Balloon (Giant Whips) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

WP32HD

WP42HD

WP48HD

  Size
Inch CM
32

42

48

81

107

122

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

6

6

6

0.095

0.125

0.142

Note: Stainless steel construction with sanitary sealed handle.
1.6mm wire 16 nos. On demand 24 wires also available.

 Whips (Piano W/Hook Type) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

WP25HK

WP30HK

WP35HK

WP40HK

WP45HK

  Size
Inch CM

10

12

14

16

18

25

30

35

40

45

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

120

120

72

72

72

0.058

0.097

0.087

0.106

0.151

Dia 25mm, 1.8mm wire 16 nos.

 Whips Balloon shape W/Plastic Handle Stainless Steel  

Item
Code

WP36BPH

WP46BPH

  Size
Inch CM
14

18

35

45

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

72

72

0.208

0.272

WP46BPH WP36BPH

Note: Stainless steel construction with sanitary sealed handle.
 2.0mm wire 16 nos. W/S.S hook also available on demand.
 Black or blue color handle available.

 Whips (Nylon Handle) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

WP25PPLH

WP30PPLH

WP35PPLH

WP40PPLH

WP45PPLH

WP50PPLH

WP55PPLH

WP60PPLH

  Size
Inch CM
10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

120

120

72

72

72

72

48

48

0.055

0.092

0.083

0.101

0.144

0.159

0.162

0.108

s
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 Whips Flat W/Hook Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Type   Size
Inch CM

WP22FH

WP27FH

WP30FH

WP35FH

WP30FHPH

WP35FHPH

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

W/Steel handle

W/Steel handle

W/Steel handle

W/Steel handle

W/Plastic Handle

W/Plastic Handle

8 3/4

10 3/4

11 3/4

13 3/4

11 3/4

13 3/4

22

27

30

35

30

35

120

120

120

120

120

120

0.061

0.068

0.084

0.100

0.084

0.100

Thickness
MM
1.4

1.4

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

Note:1.4 and 2.3 mm wire  with 4 nos.

FC4FC5 FC8
FC9

 Spaghetti Measure - Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size 
Inch CM

SPGM01

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

7 1/4 18.5 12/144 0.012

 Malt Collar Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size (Dia x H)
Inch CM

M1000

M2000

M3000

M4000

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

4 5/7 x 4 1/2

4 x 2

4 1/9 x 2 2/3

4 3/8 x 2 3/4

12 x 11.5

10 x 5

10.43 x 6.183

11 x 7

6/72

24/144

12/144

12/144

0.038

0.041

0.041

0.036

24

 Flatware (Cutlery) Cylinders  &
Utensils Holders Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

FC4

FC5

FC8

FC9

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

4 3/4 x 5 1/2

4 3/4 x 7 1/4

4 x 5 

5 3/4 x 6 1/2

12 x 14

12 x 18

10 x 12.5

13.5 x 16.5

6/48

6/48

6/96

6/24

0.153

0.175

0.184

0.101
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Grater 4 Side Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Type Size
Inch

2080

2180

2080P

2180P

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

Strip Handle

Strip Handle

Pipe Handle

Pipe Handle

8

9

8

9

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

0.171

0.293

0.171

0.293

 Dough Pan and Cover Aluminium 

Item
Code
DP8

DP9

DPC8

DPC9

  Size
Inch CM

8

9

20

23

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

72

72

120

120

0.223

0.297

0.044

0.045

Cover for PAN 8”

Cover for PAN 9”

 Snail Plate Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
SPL6

  Size

Plate 6 Dimple

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

12/48 0.025

 Hook for Meat Stainless Steel  

Item
Code
MH08

MH10

MH12

MH14

MH16

MH18

MH20

MH22

  Size
Lenght

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

Case Pack
Pcs.

4

4

5

5

6

6

9

9

1200

600

600

480

480

240

72

72

Gauge
MM

TST209 TS109

25
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 Tea Strainer Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Type

TS109

TST209

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

Single Arm

Double Arm W/Drip Bowl

12/120

12/120

0.043

0.047 s



 Adapter Bars Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Type   Size
Inch CM

ABG52

ABG32

ABP52

ABP32

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

Grooved

Grooved

Plain

Plain

20 1/2

12 1/2

20 1/2

12 1/2

52

32

52

32

12/120

12/144

12/120

12/144

0.022

0.015

0.022

0.015

Note: Available in mirror or satin finish.

 Bain Marie Pots With Cover Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Type
  Size

Inch CM
BMP01 

BMP02

BMP03

BMP04

BMP06

BMP08

BMP12

BMPC01

BMPC02

BMPC03

BMPC04

BMPC06

BMPC08

BMPC12

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

 Pot

 Pot

 Pot

 Pot

 Pot

 Pot

 Pot

 Cover

 Cover

 Cover

 Cover

 Cover

 Cover

 Cover

4 1/8 x 5 3/4

5 x 6 3/4

6 1/8 x 71/4

6 1/2 x 71/2

7 1/4 x 8 3/4

8 x 9 3/4

9 x 10 1/2

10.5 x 15

13 x17

16 x 18.5

16.5 x 19

18.5 x 22

20 x 25

23 x 27

6/48

6/48

6/36

6/36

6/24

6/24

6/12

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/48

12/48

0.061

0.101

0.134

0.166

0.148

0.165

0.139

0.047

0.059

0.092

0.051

0.061

0.051

0.069

1.25

2

3.5

4.25

6

8.25

12

1.25

2

3.5

4.25

6

8.25

12

Capacity
QT LTR

1.2

1.9

3.3

4

5.7

7.8

11.4

For  BMP

For  BMP

For  BMP

For  BMP

For  BMP

For  BMP

For  BMP

Note: Available in mirror or satin finish.

 Bain Marie Pot W/Handle
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

BMP10H

BMP12H

BMP14H

BMP16H

BMP18H

Size
(Dia)

10

12

14

16

18

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

24

24

12

12

12

0.044

0.077

0.061

0.079

0.119

26
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 Fuel Holders Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Finish Capacity
OZ ML

FH1

FH2

FHS1

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

Mirror

Satin

Mirror W/Step

8

8

8

237

237

237

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.075

0.075

0.075

 Inset (European) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

INST4

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

8 1/4 x 7 21 x 18 4/12 0.098

Description

Inset

Capacity
QT LTR
4 3.8

FHS1
FH1

FH2

 Inset Vegetables Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

INS02

INS04

INS07

INS11

INC02

INC04

INC07

INC11

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

5 x 7

6 1/2 x 8 1/4

8 7/8 x 8 1/4

10 1/2 x 8 1/4

13 x18

16.5 x 21

22.5 x 21

26.7 x21

6/36

6/36

6/24

6/24

6/72

6/72

6/48

6/36

0.066

0.112

0.112

0.182

0.033

0.054

0.065

0.063

Description

Inset

Inset

Inset

Inset

Cover For Inset

Cover For Inset

Cover For Inset

Cover For Inset

Capacity
QT LTR
2.5

4

7

11

2.5

4

7

11

2.4

3.8

6.6

10.4
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 Paddles Mixing Rectangular & Round Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size Blade (L x W) & (Dia)
Inch CM

MPRT35

MPRTP35

MPR33

MPRP33

MPR17

MPRP17

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

13 3/4 x 11 3/4

13 3/4 x 11 3/4

13

13

6 3/4

6 3/4

35 x 30

35 x 30

33

33

17

17

 7

7

7

7

7

7

0.140

0.140

0.147

0.147

0.175

0.175

Description

Rectangular Blade 

Rectangular Perf Blade 

Round Blade 

Round Perf Blade 

Round Blade 

Round Perf Blade 

Please note blade thickness for all above paddle is 2 mm 

 Potato Mesher and
Veg Mesher Light Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size
Inch CM

PME24

PME28

PME32

VSM10

VSM14

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

24

28

32

10

14

60

71

81

25

36

12

12

12

24

24

0.120

0.219

0.266

0.028

0.035

Note: Wire 5mm, pipe dia 25.4mm, matt finish handle heavy duty.
For VSM10 3/4" dia pipe x 4mm wire w/matt finish and
VSM14 1" dia pipe x 6mm matt finish.

PME24 PME28 VSM14 VSM10
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Note: Perforated paddles are available in required sizes.
Special sizes also available.

 Paddles Mixing Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Item
Description

Size
Inch CM

MP24

MP30

MP36

MP42

MP48

MP54

MP60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

Mixing Paddle

Mixing Paddle

Mixing Paddle

Mixing Paddle

Mixing Paddle

Mixing Paddle

Mixing Paddle

24

30

36

42

48

54

60

61

76

91

107

122

137

153

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

0.020

0.034

0.039

0.036

0.042

0.046

0.052

s
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 Butter Spreader Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size

CM
BUS01

BUS02

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

18 x 16.5 x 16

33 x 18 x 16

 

1/12

1/8

0.148

0.108

Description

Small

Big

Capacity

QT Ltr 
1.25

2.9

1.2

2.8

 Buffet Spoon / Ladle Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size

Inch
KTBL16

KTBS16

KTBS14

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM

16    

16    

14

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.033

0.033

0.029

Description

Ladle 

Spoon 

Spoon 

Capacity

OZ ML
2

1

1

60

30

30

KTBL16V

KTBS16V

KTBS14V

CM
41

41

35.5

 French Fry Bagger W/Plastic Handle
Stainless Steel/Aluminium 

Item
Code

Size (L X W)

Inch
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master 

Case CBM

9 x 8

9 x 8

9 x 8

9 x 8

9 x 8

9 x 8

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

0.200

0.200

0.200

0.200

0.200

0.200

TypeDescription

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Dual Handle

Left hand Handle

Right Hand Handle

Dual Handle

Left hand Handle

Right Hand Handle

FFB01

FFB02

FFB03

FFBA01

FFBA02

FFBA03

CM
23 x 20

23 x 20

23 x 20

23 x 20

23 x 20

23 x 20
Also Available with Bakelite Handle

Chip Scoops Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

CS1

CS2

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)

3 1/2 x 4

3 1/2 x 4

9 x 10

9 x 10

12/144

12/144

0.021

0.067

Inch CM
Type

W/Strip Handle

W/Tube Handle

Chip Bag (French Fry) Scoop Stainless Steel 

Item
Code
CBS4R

CBS4L

CBS4LR

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L X W)

8 x 8

8 x 8

8 x 8

20 x 20

20 x 20

20 x 20

2/40

2/40

2/40

0.108

0.108

0.108

Inch CM
Type

Right Handle

Left Handle

Dual Handle

CBS4R

CS2

CS1

 Knock Box For Coffee Residue Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size

Inch
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master 

Case CBM

7 x 6 1/2 x 4 1/24 0.105

Description

GN PAN 1/6 - 100 MMWHK01

CM
18 x 16.5 x 10
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FB08V

FB09V

 Fryer Basket Round Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size

Inch
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master 

Case CBM

8 5/8 X 4 3/4

9 5/8 X 4 3/4

11 X 5 5/16

13 3/8 X 5 1/2

12

12

12

12

0.057

0.062

0.101

0.130

BSKFR01

BSKFR02

BSKFR03

BSKFR04

CM
22 x 12 

24.5 x 12

28 x 13.5

34 x 14

Note : Also Available without PVC Coating

 Fryer Basket Rectangular Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size

Inch
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master 

Case CBM

10 X 5 1/8 X 4 3/4

13 3/16 X 6 X 6

9 3/4 x 7 1/2 x 5 1/2

12

12

12

0.234

0.342

0.097

FB08V

FB09V

FB10V

CM
25 x 13 x 12

33.5  x 15 x 15

25 x 19 x 14

 Basket For Frying Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size

Inch
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master 

Case CBM

5  1/2 X 5  1/8 12/48' 0.119FB07V

CM
14 x 13

BSKC01NM

BSKC02NM

 Basket Chip Shovel Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Size

Inch
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master 

Case CBM

8  1/2 X  6  1/8

6 1/4 X  3 1/2

48

48

0.187

0.15

BSKC01NM

BSKC02NM

CM
21.5 X  15.5

16 x 9

 Coffee Tamper W/Chorme Plated 

Type
Size

Inch
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master 

Case CBM

2 1/4 X 3 1/8

2 1/4 X 3 1/8  

1/24

1/24

0.012

0.012

1pc construction

2pc construction

CM
5.7 X 8

5.7 X 8

Note : COT01E also available in different colors

Item
Code
COT01

COT01E
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Item
Code

CANT11

CANT9

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

4 1/2 X 6 1/4

3 3/4 X 5

11.4 x 15.8

9.5 X 13

60

60

0.175

0.175

Inch CM

Canister With Transparent cover Stainless Steel

1.45

0.85

QT
1.40

0.8

LTR
Size

Note: Also available in different sizes

Item
Code

GRB1520E

GRB3021E

GRB3242E

GRB3726E

GRB4026E

GRB4030E

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

6 X 8

12 X 5 5/8

12 1/2 X 16 1/2

14 1/2 X 10 1/4

15 3/4 X 10 1/4

15 3/4 X 12

15 X 20

30 X 21

32 X 42

37 X 26

40 X 26

40 X 30

24

24

12

12

12

12

0.033

0.071

0.042

0.049

0.052

0.073

Inch CM

Grill Barbeque Stainless Steel

S/S
Handle
SRS01R

SRS02R

SRS03R

SRS04R

SRS05R

SRS06R

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

8

9

10

10 5/8

12

13 3/4

20

23

25

27

30

35

6/18

6/18

6/18

6/18

6/18

6/18

0.137

0.158

0.16

0.2

0.222

0.283

Inch CM

Strainer With Round
Handle & Reinforce Bar Stainless Steel

Wooden
Handle

SRSW01R

SRSW02R

SRSW03R

SRSW04R

SRSW05R

SRSW06R

Item
Code
CAN11

CAN12

CAN13

CAN14

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

3 3/4 X 4 5/8

4 1/8 X 5 1/8

4 1/2 X 6 1/8

5 1/2 X 7

9.5 X 11.7

10.5X 13

11.3 X 15.5

13.8 X 18

60

60

60

48

0.107

0.131

0.169

0.224

Inch CM

Canister Plain Stainless Steel

0.72

1

1.45

2.50

QT
0.70

0.96

1.40

2.40

LTR
Size

Note: Also available in different sizes

Item
Code

SRSW01RT

SRSW02RT

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

10

12

25cm

30cm

6/18

6/18

0.158

0.222

Inch CM

Strainer With Rectangle Wooden
Handle & Reinforce Bar Stainless Steel
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Grill for Rectangular Roaster
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

GR3827

GR3323

GR2720

GR2518

24

24

24

24

0.017

0.012

0.009

0.007

38 x 27

33 x 23

27 x 20

25 x 18

Size

15 x 10 3/4

13 x 9

10 3/4 x 7 3/4

9 3/4 x 7 1/8

Note: Made of 3mm wire. Finish: Electro polish.

Grill Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

GR64553Z2 10 0.02664.5 x 53

Size

25 1/2 x 21 

Description

7mm Frame,1.8mm Inner wire mesh

Grill Round Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

RG14

RG24

RG28

RG32

48

48

48

48

0.014

0.024

0.028

0.038

14.5

24

28

32

Size

5 3/4

9 1/2

11

12 1/2

32

Cooling Trays (Grill) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

CCT139

CCT1812

CCT2418

24

24

24

0.012

0.022

0.044

33 x 23

46 x 30

61 x 46

Size

13 x 9

18 x 12

24 x 18

Note: Outer frame wire dia 4mm and 3.2mm for inner.
         Finish: Electro polish.

s
s

Grill for Roasting Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

GR6040

GR6553

24

24

0.039

0.055

40 x 60

53 x 65

Size

15 3/4 x 23 1/2

20 3/4 x 25 1/2

Note: Boarder wire with 5mm and 3mm for inner.
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Kebab (Espetada) Stand Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

ES24 6/24 0.22024 x 46

Size

9 1/2 x 18

Note: Item SKR043 is without Skewer 

Skewer Rack Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

SKRO43 8/32 0.22843 x 7.5 x 7.5

Size

17 x 3 x 3

Note: Item ES24 is without Plate & Skewer

WSC11

WSC12

WSC14

WSC25
WSC26

Stand for Spices Box
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WSS66 1/6 0.12866.7 x 15.2

Size (Dia)

26 1/4 x 6

Note: Made of 6mm wire.  Finish: Electro polish.
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Stand for Chopping Board Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

WSC11

WSC12

WSC13

WSC14

WSC25

6

6

6

6

6

0.054

0.054

0.054

0.115

0.065

12.5 mm x 12 slot

25 mm x 6 slot

55 mm x 6 slot

25 mm x 6 slot

30 mm x 6 slot

SizeType

Standard

Standard

Standard

Stepped

Triangular

Note: Available in special sizes also.
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Table Ware
Sometimes plates make its way to the table and sometimes cutlery makes 
its presence felt on the table. Your tables are never alone. And why should 
they be left alone when you can get the finest quality products to 
accompany them? Our array of table ware includes ash trays, butter pad, 
augratin dishes, cake stands, coffee warmers, compote dishes, creamers 
and sugar bowls, water pitcher, egg cups, fish platters, flower stands, 
supreme bowl set and many more.



Butter Pad, Jam Pad Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BUP 10

JMP9

JMP10

JMP12

48/480

48/480

48/480

48/288

0.006

0.005

0.006

0.008

10

9

10

12

Size

4

3 5/8

4    

4 3/4

Item
Name

Butter  Pad

Jam Pad

Jam Pad

Jam  Pad

AST01AST11

AST14

BUP 10

JMP9

JMP10

JMP12

AST17

AST16

Ash Trays Stainless Steel/Tin

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

AST01

AST02

AST03

AST055

AST06

AST06E

AST07

AST07E

AST08

AST09

AST10

AST11

AST12

AST14NM

AST16

AST17

AST19

2/20

12/144

12/72

 10/200

10/200

10/200

10/200

10/200

10/100

10/200

10/200

10/200

50/300

1/72

24/240

12/96

144

0.094

0.038

0.026

0.031

0.036

0.036

0.050

0.050

0.052

0.032

0.011

0.028

0.024

0.044

0.036

0.031

0.081

30 x 18

15

17

7

8

8

10

10

13

11

13

13

13

11.2

8

14

3.80 x 9.60

Size

12 x 7

5 3/4

6 1/2

2 3/4

3

3

4

4

5

4 1/4

5

5

5

4 3/8

3 1/8

5 1/2

1 1/2 x 3 3/4

Type

Floor Type

Round

Round

 Straight Edge (Heavy)

 Straight Edge (Heavy)

Straight Edge (Economy)

 Straight Edge (Heavy)

Straight Edge (Economy) 

Straight Edge (Heavy)

Square

Semi-Square

Round (Deep)

Round

With cover

Dome

Round

Round W/cover

AST06AST02 AST03 AST08

AST09
AST10

AST012
AST19
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Butter Dishes Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

BD1

BD2

BD3

1/72

1/72

1/72

0.099

0.099

0.074

Type

St. Steel Lid W/Wooden  Knob

St. Steel Lid W/St.Steel Handle

With Plastic See Through Lid

Augratin Dishes Oval
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

AGO08L

AGO12L

AGO15L

AGO20L

12/144

12/144

12/120

12/72

0.024

0.029

0.034

0.022

237

355

444

592

Capacity

8

12

15

20

Augratin Dishes Round
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

AGR06

AGR08

AGR10

12/120

12/72

12/72

0.015

0.010

0.013

178

237

296

Capacity

6

8

10

Oyster / Serving Plates
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch Cm

OP08

OP10

12/72

12/72

0.020

0.029

25

28

Size

10

11

OP10
OP08
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CKST2

Display Stand Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CKST10

CKST11

CKST12

1/10

1/5

1/5

0.056

0.026

0.029

20, 25, 30

20, 22, 25

17, 22, 2817, 22, 28

Size (Plate)
CM

Type

W/Round Plate

W/Semi Square Plate

W/Square Plate

Note: Above all display stands Height 14 Inch.

Display Stand 3&7 Tier
Stainless Steel

Note: 20, 25, 30cm trays using for CKST2,
         30, 40, 50cm trays using for CKST3,
          25, 30, 35cm trays using for CKST4 and
          25, 35, 40cm trays using for CKST5
         15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50cm trays using for CKST7
         Any other size also available as per requirement.
         Available in different combination of trays.
         CKST2 Rod with ring design

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch Cm

CKST2

CKST3

CKST4

CKST5

CKST7

1/10

1/5

1/5

1/5

1

0.067

0.089

0.052

0.075

0.023

35

49

49

49

79

Height

14

19

19

19

31

Display Stand Mini
Stainless Steel

Note: 15 & 18 Cm Tray is been used for DIS02
         12 , 15 & 18 Cm Tray is been used for DIS03
          
 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

DIS02

DIS03

1/6

1/12

0.021

0.071

8 1/2

12

22

30.5

Cm Inch
Size(Height)

Description

 2 Tier

3 Tier

DIS02DIS03

CKST11CKST10 CKST12

CKST3 CKST7
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Coffee Warmers (Heavy)
With Bakelite Handle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CWD06

CWD12

CWD15

CWD20

CWD30

CWD32

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

0.019

0.24

0.029

0.032

0.042

0.050

250

350

450

600

900

960

Capacity
Ml

PLC12 PLC13

PLC10 PLC11

PLCD27PLCD30

Plate Cover Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

PLC12

PLC13

12/24

12/24

0.138

0.147

30.5

32.5

Size

12

12 3/4

Coffee Decanters Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM QT.

CFB64 1/12 0.0742

Capacity

OZ
64

Note: Neck band available with "DECAFF" embossed also.

Type

Black Handle

Coffee Decanter (Airline Type) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM QT.

CFW064 1/12 0.0742

Capacity

OZ
64

CFW064

37
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Plate Cover Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

PLC10

PLC11

PLCD27

PLCD30

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.020

0.029

0.029

0.032

25

28

27

30

Size

Flat

Flat

Dome Cover

Dome Cover

Description

10

11

103/4

113/4
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Creamers/Servers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

CR05

CR10NB

CR10

CR16

CR32

CR64

12/144

12/120

12/72

12/72

12/36

6/24

0.086

0.114

0.080

0.098

0.105

0.125

148

296

296

474

946

1893

Capacity

5

10

10

16

32

64

Item
Description

W/Gadroon Base

W/O Base

W/Gadroon Base

W/Gadroon Base

W/Gadroon Base

W/Gadroon Base

CR1

CR2 CR3

CR4

CR10NB

CR05

CR10

CR16

CR32

CR64

SGR05
SGR10

SGR07

MK03H

MP1

Creamers Bell Shaped
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

BC015

BC03

BC05

BC08

BC12

BC16

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/120

12/72

0.020

0.040

0.067

0.080

0.140

0.110

45

89

148

237

355

473

Capacity

1.5

3

5

8

12

16

Creamers and Sugar Bowls
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

MP1

MK03

MK03H

MK05H

SGR05

SGR07

SGR10

24/600

12/288

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/72

12/72

0.002

0.007

0.015

0.083

0.089

0.07

0.089

30

89

89

148

148

207

296

Capacity

1

3

3

5

5

7

10

Type

Milk Pot

Milk Pot

Milk Pot W/handle

Milk Pot W/handle

Sugar Bowl

Sugar Bowl

Sugar Bowl

Creamers/Servers (Economy/Stacking)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

CR1

CR2

CR3

CR4

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.106

0.106

0.106

0.106

296

296

296

296

Capacity

10

10

10

10

Item
Description

Economic server w/open handle

Stacking server w/pan cover

Stacking server w/round cover

Economic server w/closed handle
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Milk Jug/Sugar Bowl Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.OZ ML

MPP6

MPP10

SPP6

SPP10

1/72

1/72

1/72

1/72

180

300

180

300

Capacity

6

10

6

10

Item
Description

Milk Jug with Lid

Milk Jug with Lid

Sugar Bowl with Lid

Sugar Bowl with Lid

Tea Pots Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.OZ ML

TTP10

TTP16

TTP24

TTP30

TTP36

TTP48

TTP70

1/72

1/72

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/36

1/36

300

480

720

900

1080

1440

2100

Capacity

10

16

24

30

36

48

70

Item
Description

Tea Pot

Tea Pot

Tea Pot

Tea Pot

Tea Pot

Tea Pot

Tea Pot

Coffee Pots Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.OZ ML

CPP20

CPP25

CPP32

CPP48

CPP60

CPP100

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/36

1/36

1/24

600

750

960

1440

1800

3000

Capacity

20

25

32

48

60

100

Item
Description

Coffee Pot

Coffee Pot

Coffee Pot

Coffee Pot

Coffee Pot

Coffee Pot

W/Lid

WO/Lid

Case Pack
Pcs.

Capacity
ML

Item
Code

Mastet Case
CBM

Milk (Frothy Cup) Heavy

500MLK6/8 1/48 0.180
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Milk (Frothy Cup) Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/144

1/120

1/120

1/120

1/72

1/48

1/24

150

350

500

600

1000

1500

2000

Capacity
MlW/Lid

MLK150WL

MLK350WL

MLK500WL

MLK600WL

MLK1000WL

MLK1500WL

MLK2000WL

Item Code

W/O Lid
MLK150

MLK350

MLK500

MLK600

MLK1000

MLK1500

MLK2000

Mastet Case
CBM
0.065

0.120

0.185

0.185

0.187

0.112

0.119
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Jam Tree Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

JT6 1/24 0.04417

Height

6 1/2

Item
Description

For 6 Bottle

Note: Jam tree used for displaying jam bottle of 4 x 4cm.

Gooseneck Tea Pot
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

GTP10 12/72 0.077296

Capacity

10

Sugar Bowl W/Dome Cover
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SBD13 1/48 0.189

Size
CM
13

EGC2
EGC1

EGC3EGC4

EGC6

GTP10

SI10C

SI10

Egg Cups Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

EGC1

EGC2

EGC3

EGC4

EGC6

48/768

48/768

28/448

50/400

50/500

0.049

0.049

0.049

0.017

0.017

Item
Description

Regular

With hole

Long

Flat

Triangular

Gravy (Sauce) Boat
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

GB03

GB05

GB08

GB10

GB16

12/72

12/48

12/36

12/24

12/24

0.034

0.048

0.053

0.045

0.072

89

148

237

295

472

Capacity

3

5

8

10

16

Server Insulated Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

SI10C

SI10

12/72

12/72

0.070

0.070

296

296

Capacity

10

10

Item
Description

W/Hinged Cover

W/O Cover

Note: Body and cover with double wall construction.
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Note: Thickness 0.5mm.

Oval Trays Deep Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

ODP20

ODP23

ODP26

ODP29

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

0.029

0.045

0.035

0.045

Size
CM
20

23

26

29

Note: Thickness 0.7 and 0.9 mm thickness.

Fish Platters Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

FP45

FP50

FP55

FP60

FP65

FP70

FP75

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

0.010

0.017

0.025

0.014

0.022

0.028

0.030

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

Size

17 3/4

19 3/4

21 1/2

23 1/2

25 1/2

27 1/2

29 1/2

Oval Platters Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

OP20

OP25

OP30

OP35

OP40

OP45

OP50

OP55

OP60

OP65

12/72

12/48

12/48

12/48

12/48

12/24

12/24

12

12

12

0.025

0.017

0.022

0.027

0.029

0.026

0.032

0.018

0.019

0.025

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

Size

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

Note: Available in thickness 0.5, 0.7 and 0.9mm.

Oval Trays (Step) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

OSP20

OSP25

OSP30

OSP35

OSP40

OSP45

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/36

12/36

0.024

0.038

0.027

0.033

0.037

0.051

20

25

30

35

40

45

Size

8

10

12

14

16

18

Note: Thickness 0.5.
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Kadai Dishes Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size 
Inch Cm

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

1.4

1.4

5

6

7

8

5

5 1/2

Thick
mm

13

15

17

20

13

14

KD13

KD15

KD17

KD20

KD12H

KD14H

Case Pack
Pcs.

6/96

6/72

6/48

6/36

12/72

12/72

Master
Case CBM

0.104

0.193

0.072

0.085

0.028

0.039

Note: Available in copper bottom also.

Relish Dish (Revolving)
Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch Cm

4 x 2.5

4 x 2.5

10 x 6

10 x 6

Design

3  Bowls

4  Bowls

RD3

RD4

Case Pack
Pcs.

1/24

1/24

Master  Pack
CBM

0.095

0.095

Note: Available in gift box.  

Oval Vegetable Dish W/Cover
Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Cm

17 x 12.5

20 x 15

22 x 17

25 x 19

30 x 22

36 x 25.5

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/36

12/36

12/24

OVD17

OVD20

OVD22

OVD25

OVD30

OVD36

Master Case
CBM

0.082

0.094

0.109

0.076

0.085

0.120

Kadai Dishes Shallow
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

KDS10

KDS13

KDS14

KDS16

KDS18

KDS21

KDS23

12/144

12/96

12/96

12/72

12/72

6/48

6/48

0.132

0.158

0.171

0.213

0.239

0.185

0.202

10

13

14

16

18

21

23

Size

4

5

5 1/2

6 1/4

7

8

9

KD14H

KD12H

Item
Code
MC15

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

5.5 24/240 0.043

CM

Menu Card Holder 
With Wire Clip  Stainless Steel
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Menu and Card Holders Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Height
Inch CM

2

4

8

12

18

5

10

20

30

46

MCHS02

MCHS04

MCHS08

MCHS12

MCHS18

Case Pack
Pcs.

50

50

50

50

50

Master  Case
CBM

0.007

0.015

0.009

0.046

0.069

Note: For menu card holder, single base and double       
         base also available. Welded base also available.     

Menu and Card Holders Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM

1 1/4 x 2 1/4 

8 1/2

12 1/4 

6 1/2

4 1/2

2 

3 1/2

3 x 6

22

31

17

11

5    

8

MC12

MC13

MC14

MC17

MC18

MC19

MC25

Case Pack
Pcs.

24/240

12/120

12/240

12/120

12/120

120/1200

120/1200

Master  Case
CBM

0.009

0.044

0.058

0.040

0.038

0.008

0.010

Menu and Card Holders
Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Type Cm

Card Holder

Oval Type

6

8 x 8

MC7

MCS8

Case Pack
Pcs.

25/500

10/200

Master  Case
CBM

0.023

0.041

Menu card Holder (Harp Style) Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size (Ht)
Inch CM

6

8

12

18 1/8

15

20.5

30.5

46

MCHH1

MCHH2

MCHH3

MCHH4

Case Pack
Pcs.

1272

12/72

12/72

12/72

Master  Case
CBM

0.035

0.044

0.060

0.086

MC12
MC19/MC25

MC14
MC13

MC17

MCHH1

MCHH2

MCHH3

MCHH4

MC7 MCS8

Menu Card Holder Wire Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size (Ht)
Inch CM
3 1/2

4

9

10

MCHW09

MCHF4

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/360

6/72

Master  Case
CBM

0.057

0.024 MCHF4
MCHW09
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Napkin Holders Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch Cm

6 1/2 x 5 1/4 x 5

4 1/2 x 4 1/2 x 2

5 1/2 x 4 3/8 x 2 3/4

6 3/4 x 8 x 4 1/4

                

16.5 x 13 x 12.5

11.5 x 11.5 x 5

14 x 11 x 7

17 x 20.2 x 11        

NH1270    

NH1150

NHW1411

NH1267    

Case Pack
Pcs.

1/24

4/48

6/48

1/24

Master  Case
CBM

0.095

0.052

0.049

0.065

NH1270 NHW1411NH1150
NH1267

ND7
ND5 NDP5

NDP7

NDH6
NDH6P

ND10
ND11

ND12

NDP3 NDT1 ND13 ND14

Napkin Dispenser/Holders Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM

3 1/2  x 4 1/2

3 1/2 x 7

3 1/2 x 4 1/2

3 1/2 x 7

6 x  3 3/4 x  2 3/8

6 x  3 3/4 x  2 3/8

9 x 11

9 x 18

9 x 11

9 x 18

15 x 9.5 x 6

15 x 9.5 x 6

ND5

ND7

NDP5

NDP7

NDH6

NDH6P

Case Pack
Pcs.

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/48

1/48

Master  Case
CBM

0.019

0.026

0.019

0.026

0.070

0.070

Note: NDP5 and  NDP7 are with steel powder coated finish.

PSSPS6

PSSS6
PSSP6

PSSR6

Napkin Holders Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size

16 x 8 x 2.5

17 x 9 x 2.5

15 x 6.5 x 2.5

12 x 7 x 2

11 x 7.5

13 x 6.5 x 2.5

13 x 10 x 3

6 2/7 x 3 1/7 x 1

6 2/3  x 3 1/2 x 1

6 x 2 5/9 x 1

4 5/7 x 2 3/4 x 7/9

4 1/3 x 3 

5 1/9 x 2 5/9 x 1

5 1/9 x 4 x 1 1/6

Master
Case CBM

0.022

0.019

0.012

0.045

0.029

0.018

0.032

ND10

ND11

ND12

NDP3

NDT1

ND13

ND14

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/240

0/250

12/72

12/72

CmInch

s

s

s
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NPR5NPR1Napkin Rings Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code Type Master

Case CBM

0.016

0.016

NPR1

NPR5

Case Pack
Pcs.

600

600

Spiral

Open

s

Used for Sugar, chilly flakes , cheese, pepper, oregano…etc 

Plastic Shakers 6oz (180ml) with S/S lid 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

PSSP6

PSSS6

PSSR6

PSSPS6

12/144

12/144

12/144

1/72

Item
Description

Swirl - Perforated Lid

Swirl -Slotted Lid

Swirl -Rotating Lid

Chilly Flake Set

Master Case
CBM
0.097

0.097

0.097

0.125
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Gondol Set Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

GND3PC 0.06212/36

Item
Description

Tray + Salt Pepper
+Tooth Pick Holder

Master Case
CBM

Sauce Cup W/Flare Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

SC20FL

SC30FL

SC40FL

SC60FL

72/576

72/576

12/288

12/288

0.017

0.025

0.023

0.030

60

90

120

180

Capacity

2

3

4

6
Note: 12 pcs. in shrink wrap packing.

Sauce Cups Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

12/576

12/576

12/576

12/576

12/288

12/288

12/288

0.015

0.017

0.020

0.022

0.017

0.020

0.022

30

45

60

75

105

135

195

Capacity

1

1.5

2

2.5

3.5

4.5

6.5

SPS15

SPS11

SPS2 

SPS3 

SPS5

SPS6

SC10

SC15

SC20

SC25

SC35

SC45

SC65

SPS16

SPS10
SPS18

SPS19

45

Salt and Pepper Shaker 
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SPS2

SPS3

SPS5

SPS6

SPS11

SPS15

1/200

1/100

1/200

1/200

1/100

1/48

0.062

0.075

0.058

0.062

0.052

0.034

Item
Description

W/Plastic Base

Jumbo

Mini Jumbo

W/Wooden Base

Plastic Base

Conical

Note: Available with PVD and Powder Coating

s

s
s

s

s

Salt and Pepper Shaker Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SPS10

SPS18

SPS19

SPS16

1/100

12/144

12/144

1/100

0.030

0.082

0.082

0.067

Type

Acrylic Base

 PolyCarbonate  W/ 1.5 mm Hole

PolyCarbonate

PolyCarbonate  W/ ss top & bottom
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Service Tray Round Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM
5 1/8

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

13

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

STR05

STR08

STR10

STR12

STR14

STR16

STR18

STR20

Case Pack
Pcs.

10/120

10/50

10/50

10/50

10/30

10/20

10/20

10/20

Master  Case
CBM

0.009

0.024

0.029

0.033

0.021

0.032

0.038

0.047

Sauce Cup Hammered / Ribbed Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/576

12/576

12/576

12/288

12/288

12/288

45

60

75

105

135

195

Capacity

Hammerd
SC15H

SC20H

SC25H

SC35H

SC45H

SC65H

Item Code

Ribbed
SC15R

SC20R

SC25R

SC35R

SC45R

SC65R

Mastet Case
CBM
0.017

0.020

0.022

0.017

0.020

0.022

ML
1.5

2

2.5

3.5

4.5

6.5

OZ

Note: 12 pcs. in shrink wrap packing.

Sauce Cup (Double wall) Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/57660

Capacity

SCD20

Item
Code

Mastet Case
CBM
0.017

ML
2

OZ

Size

INCHCM
6.5 x 3.2 2 1/2 X 1 1/4

Sauce Cup (Square) Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/43245

Capacity

SCRT20

Item
Code

Mastet Case
CBM
0.020

ML
1 3/4

OZ

Size

INCHCM
5 x 5 x 2.5 2 X 2 X 1

12/43260SCRT25 0.0202 5 x 5 x 3.5 2 X 2 X 1 1/4

46

K i n g M e t a l W o r k s



47

Supreme Bowl Set Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SUP01

SUP03

SUP04

SUP08

SUP16

12/240

12/240

48/288

12/144

12/72

0.038

0.065

0.017

0.017

0.095

Type

Slotted Ring

One piece slotted ring W/Cup

4oz inner bowl (Paneled Cup)

8oz inner bowl (Paneled Cup)

16oz bowl W/Gardroon base

Ice Cream Cup Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM
3 1/8

4

5 1/2

4 x 3/34

8

10

14

10 x 9.5

ICM08

ICM10

ICM14

ICMH10

Case Pack
Pcs.
1/48

1/48

1/48

6/72

Master  Case
CBM

0.052

0.089

0.194

0.103

Sundae Dishes Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

SD3

SD5

SD6

SD5B

SDLB

SD8

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/72

0.035

0.042

0.054

0.036

0.045

0.085

89

148

180

148

148

240

Capacity

3

5

6

5

5

8

Design

Light (Economy)

Light (Economy)

Sundae Dish - Jumbo 

Heavy W/Short base

Heavy W/Long base

Jumbo Size

Note: Ice-cream set available in colour box contain 6 nos. 
         sunde cup, 6 ice cream spoons and 1 service tray.

Tulip Sundae W/Gadroon Base
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

TS6 12/72 0.089178

Capacity

6

Sherbits W/Gadroon Base
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM OZ ML

SH3

SH5

SH9

SH3GB

12/120

12/120

12/72

12/120

0.037

0.038

0.055

0.038

105

148

266

105

Capacity

3 1/2

5

9

3 1/2

SH9

SH3GB

SH3

SH5

TS6

SUP01

SUP04

SUP03

SUP08
SUP16

SD3

SD5

SD8

SDLB

SD5B

SD6

ICM08
ICM10

ICM14
ICMH10
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Tooth Pick Holder/Straw Holder
Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
CM

2 x 4.5

3.5 x 4.5

3.5 x 9

TP2

STH35

STH35L

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/144

12/144

12/72

Master  Case
CBM

0.019

0.029

0.033

Note: Also available without swirl design.

Straw Dispenser Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM

10 x 6 x 6 25 x 15 x 15SD1066

Case Pack
Pcs.

1/8

Master  Case
CBM

0.054

TP2 STH35STH35L

SD1066

Sugar Pack Holders Set Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM

4 1/8 X 2 1/8 X 2 3/4

4 1/8 X 2 1/8 X 2 3/4

10.5 X 5.5 X 7

 10.5 X 5.5 X 7

SPHRS15

SPHRS15H

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/60

12/60

Master  Case
CBM

0.055

0.055

SPH55 SPHH75 SPH85

SPH105

Chopstick Holder W/Base Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM

3 1/2 x 5 1/8 9 x 13CHOP01

Case Pack
Pcs.

1/48

Master  Case
CBM

0.05

SPHRS15 SPHRS15H

Note: Available in plain and hammered design. Any new size can also available on demand.

Sugar Pack Holders Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM

2 1/8 x 2 3/4

2 3/4 x 2 x 2 1/8

3 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 2 1/2

4 1/8 X 2 X 1 3/4

5 x 5 x 7

7 x 4.5 x 5.2

8.5 x 4.5 x 6.2

10.5 X 5 X 4.5

SPH55

SPHH75

SPH85

SPH105

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/144

12/144

12/144

1/120

Master  Case
CBM

0.031

0.038

0.035

0.064
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Bread Tray/Chip Tray Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CHT3

CHT6

100

12

0.019

0.014

Type

3 Section W/ Dimple

6 Section

Hot Dog Tray Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM

18 1/2 X4 47 x 10HDT18

Case Pack
Pcs.
1/24

Master  Case
CBM
0.087

HDT18

Taco Rack Wire Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

TRW3

TRW5

12/72

12/72

0.033

0.052

24 x 6 x 5

39 x 6 x 5

Size (L X B X H )

9 1/2 x 2 3/8 x 2

15 3/8 x 2 3/8 x 2

Type

3 Compartments - Wire 

5 Compartments - Wire 

Taco Rack Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

TRSB2

TRSB3

TRSB4

TRSB5

12/180

12/120

12/72

12/48

0.019

0.020

0.021

0.022

10 x 8 x 3.5

16.5 x 8 x 3.5

20.5 x 8 x 3.5

25.5 x 8 x 3.5

Size (L X B X H )

4 x 3 1/8 x 1 2/4

6 2/4 X 3 1/8 x 1 2/4

8 X 3 1/8 x 1 2/4

10 X 3 1/8 x 1 2/4

Description

Flat base - 1 comp

Flat base - 2 comp

Flat base - 3 comp

Flat base - 4 comp

Taco Rack Wire Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

TRWU02

TRWU03

12/288

12/192

0.047

0.050

9.5 x 5.5 x 4

14.5 x 5.5 x 4

Size (L X B X H )

3 3/4 X 2 1/4 X 1 1/2

5 3/4 X 2 1/4 X 1 1/2

Description

2 comp

3 comp
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Taco Rack Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

TRS2

TRS3

TRS4

TRS5

120

36

48

48

0.009

0.005

0.012

0.016

14.5 x 10.5 x 5

21 x 10.5 X 5

28.5 x 10.5 x 5

35.5 x 10.5 x 5

Size (L X B X H )

5 3/4 x 4 1/8 X 2

8 1/4 x  4 1/8 X 2

11 1/4 X  4 1/8 X 2

14 x 4 1/8 X 2

Type

 2 Compartments

3 Compartments

4 Compartments

5 Compartments

s
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WJS1 WJS2 WJS3 WJS10

CKS2CKS1

WP64

Cake Stands Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

CKS3

CKS4

CKS5

CKS6

CKS14

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

0.053

0.070

0.039

0.052

0.072

32.5

32.5

31

32.5

32.5

Size (Dia x Ht)

12 3/4

12 3/4

12 1/4

12 3/4

12 3/4

Type

Short Height

Short Height Revolving

Heavy 1 pc

Revolving W/Flat Top

Long Height Revolving

Inch CM
3.5

5

3

3.5

3.5

1 1/2

2

1 1/4

1 1/2

1 1/2
Note: For CKS4 top plate will be same as CKS3.

Cake Stands Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

CKS7

CKS8

CKS9

CKS10

6

6

6

6

0.018

0.019

0.027

0.039

21    

23.5

25.5

31    

Size (Dia x Ht)

8 1/4

91/4

10

12 1/4

Inch CM
4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

1 3/4

1 3/4

3/4

1 3/4

CKS3

CKS5

CKS6

CKS4

CKS14

WJS1

WJS2

WJS3

WP64

WJS10

WJS12

1/24

1/12

1/24

6/24

1/48

1/36

0.094

0.072

0.083

0.130

0.190

0.185

2300    

1500    

1700 

1890

1200

1900    

Straight

Straight

Hammered

Heavy

Straight

Straight

Water Jug/Water Pitcher
 Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
ML

Type
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Cake Stands Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

CKS1

CKS2

12/24

1/12

0.060

0.122

17

8.5

Size

6.3/4

3.1/4

Type

Standard

Medium Height

s



Bell Pitcher
Stainless Steel

With ice guard

Without ice guard

With ice guard

Without ice guard

2

2

3

3

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

0.081

0.081

0.095

0.095

BP2W

BP2

BP3W

BP3

Item 
Code

Capacity
QT

Case Pack
Pcs.

Type Master
Case

BP2W

BP3W

BP2

BP3

WSCS05

WSCS06

WSCS08

WSCS07

S/S 
Satin 

FFMS15

FFMS35

FFMS60

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

2 3/16 X 2 3/8

2 7/8 X 3 1/4

3 1/4 X 4 1/8

5.5 X 6

7.2 X 8.2 

8.2 X 10.5

12/144

6/72

6/72

0.055

0.073

0.106

Inch CM

French Fry Cup Stainless Steel

Hammered

FFMH15

FFMH35

FFMH60

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE IN MIRROR FINISH

Item
Code
FFT90

FFT90S

FFT90H

MIRROR

SATIN

HAMMERED

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

9 X 8 X 8.5

9 X 8 X 8.5

9 X 8 X 8.5

6/144

6/144

6/144

0.120

0.120

0.120

CM

French Fry Cup With
Triangular Mouth Stainless Steel

Description

Item
Code

FFSQ85H

FFSQ85S

FFSQ85

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

3 1/8 X 3 1/8 X 3 5/16

3 1/8 X 3 1/8 X 3 5/16

3 1/8 X 3 1/8 X 3 5/16

8 X 8 X 8.5

8 X 8 X 8.5

8 X 8 X 8.5

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.016

0.016

0.016

Inch CM

French Fry Cup With Square Mouth Stainless Steel

Description

HAMMERED

SATIN

MIRROR

Table Caddy Galvanised

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WSCS05

WSCS06

WSCS07

WSCS08

12

24

6/24

6/12

0.167

0.190

0.097

0.090

30 x 21 x 13 

21.5 x 11.5

25.5 x 9.5 x 12

25.5 x 18.5 x 12

Size (L X B X H )

12 x 8 1/4 x 5 1/4

8 1/2 x 4 1/2

10 X 3 3/4 X 4 3/4

10 X 7 1/4 X 4 3/4

Type

Oval - 6 Compartment

Round - 4 Compartment

3 COMP

4 COMP
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French Fry Cups Stainless Steel

Hammered

Satin

8.5 X 8.5

8.5 X 8.5

12/72

12/72

0.013

0.013

FF85H

FF85S

Item 
Code

Size
(Dia x HT)

Case Pack
Pcs.

Type Master
Case

French Fry Cups Stainless Steel

Tapered(Satin)

Tapered(Mirror Hammered)

Short(Satin)

Short(Mirror Hammered)

8.5 x 8.5

8.5 x 8.5

8 x 5

8 x 5

12/48

12/48

12/48

12/48

FF85STP

FF85HTP

FF80S

FF80H

Item 
Code

Size(Dia X Ht)Type Case Pack
PcsCM

Master Case
CBM
0.014

0.014

0.007

0.007

Presentation Bucket W/Wooden Handle
Galvanized & Powder Coated

4 1/ 2  X 4 1/4 11 x 10.5 12/144GBT11

Item 
Code

Size (L X B X H ) Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

Master Case
CBM
0.248

Note: Also available in different color and size.

French Fry Cup Large Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

Case Pack
Pcs.

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

FF10S

FF10

FF10H

FF10STP

FF10TP

FF10HTP

Master
Case CBM

Description
Size

Inch Cm
Satin

Mirror

Mirror Hammered

 Taper satin

Taper mirror

Taper Miror Hammered

4  X 4 1/2

4 X 4 1/2

4 X 4 1/2

3 3/4 X 4 1/2

3 3/4 X 4 1/2

3 3/4 X 4 1/2

10 X 11.5 

10 X 11.5 

10 X 11.5 

9.5 X 11.5

9.5 X 11.5

9.5 X 11.5

Soup Cans Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

12/96

12/96

Case Pack
Pcs.

0.073

0.073

SOC01

SOC02

Master
Case CBM

Capacity Size

Inch Cm
12 

12

3 x 4

3 x 4

7.5 X 10 

7.5 X 10 

OZ Ml
360

360

SOC01 SOC02
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TCO1

MT369

MT360

MT369H

Mini Metal Tray Stainless Steel

14 1/8 x 3 1/2  x 1/2 

14 1/4 x 7 1/2  x 1/2

14 1/8 x 3 1/2 x 2

36 x 9 x 1.5

36 x 19 x 1.5

36 x 9 x 5

60

60

1/36

MT369H

MT360H

TCO1

Hammered
Size (L x W) Case Pack

PcsInch Cm
Master Case

CBM

0.012

0.024

0.120

MT369

Mt360

Mirror

 Note: (TC01) Set Contains -tray with 3/4 compartment taco rack and 1.5 oz sauce cup Ribbed 

Bill Tray/Tip Tray Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

TT5

TT6

BT17

BT221

10/100

10/120

6/120

6/72

0.008

0.012

0.032

0.031

14

15

17 X 11

21.5 X 13.5

Size

51/2

6

7 X 4

8.5 X 5.5

Type

Tip Tray Small

Tip Tray Big

Bill Tray Small

Bill Tray Big

BT221

TT6

TT5

BT17

Bill Holder Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BHW15

BHR15

BHT23

BSP924

12/72

10/60

6/72

10/50

0.030

0.044

0.098

0.055

15

15

23

23

Size

6

6

9

9.25

Type

Wire Base

Round Base

Taper Base

Bill Spike BSP924BHW15 BHR15 BHT23
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Spoon Rests Stainless Steel

3 1/2 x 6 3/4

5 1/8 x 4 3/8

8 1/4

9 x 17

13 x 11

21

1/36

12/144

12/72

Wire Stand W/Bowl

Spoon Rest

Spoon Rest

Type
Size Case Pack

PcsInch Cm
Master Case

CBM

0.069

0.014

0.015

SRWB4

SPR01

SPR02

Item
Code

s
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Service Trays
Stainless Steel

40 x 20

45 x 15

46 x 36

49 x 17

60

60

24    

48

ST4020

ST4515

ST4636

ST4917

Item 
Code

Size
cm

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.009

0.009

0.012

0.009

Trays Stainless Steel 

24 x 19

31 x 24.5

12/72

12/72

TR5

TR6

Item 
Code

Size
CM

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.020

0.028

Description

Rectangular

Rectangular

Service Tray Heavy Hammered Stainless Steel

18 1/8 x 12 x  3/4

20 3/4 x 15 x 3/4

46 x 30.5 x 2

53 x 38 x 2

12

12

Rectangular

Rectangular

Description
Size Case Pack

PcsInch Cm
Master Case

CBM

0.025

0.036

STRH46

STRH53

Item
Code

Mini  Service Tray (Rect) with Handle
Stainless Steel

6 5/8 x 4 3/8

8 1/2 x 5 3/8 

17 x 11

21.5 x 13.5

12/72

12/72

STR1711H

STR2114H

Item 
Code

Size (L x W) Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

Master Case
CBM

0.035

0.058

STR1711HSTR2114H

Service Tray/Cabin Tray
Stainless Steel 

14 x 9

5 1/2 x 3 1/3

35.5 x 23

14 x 8.5

24

20

CBT2234

CBT148

Item 
Code

Size Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

Master Case
CBM

0.009

0.011



Sign (3" x 9") Stainless Steel

100

100

S391

S392

Item 
Code

No Smoking (Black/Red)

Employees Must Wash Hands
Before Returning to Work

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.003

0.003

Note: Customized sign available.

Sign Buffet Tents (120 x 60mm)
Embossed Stainless Steel

100

100

100

100

100

SBTE1

SBTE2

SBTE3

SBTE4

SBTE1S

Item 
Code

Reserved

Reservado

Vegetarian

Non-Veg

Reserved Screen Printing

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

Sign Number Round (88 mm)
Stainless Steel

8 SET

8 SET

4 SET

1-25

26-50

1-150

Description
Case Pack

Pcs
Master Case

CBM

0.004

0.004

0.004

SNR125

SNR2650

SNR150

Item
Code

Note: Also available with stand
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Sign Stainless Steel

3 X 9

3 X 9

3 X 9

3 X 9

3 X 9

4 x 4

4 x 4

8 x 23

8 x 23

8 x 23

8 x 23

8 x 23

10 x 10

10 x 10

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

EXIT - (Rectangular)

No Entry - (Rectangular)

Wash Basin - (Rectangular)

Wash Room - (Rectangular)

A/C Hall - (Rectangular)

PUSH - (Square)

PULL - (Square)

Type
Size (L x W) Case Pack

PcsInch Cm
Master Case

CBM

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.003

0.003

S393

S394

S395

S396

S397

S398

S399

Item
Code

Note: Customized sign available.

Sign (5" x 5") Stainless Steel

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

S551

S552

S553

S554

S555

S556

S557

S559

S560

S561

Item 
Code

Men

Women

Restrooms

Employees Only

No Smoking 

Employees Must Wash Hands
Before Returning to Work

No Smoking W/Word and sign

Handicap

No Mobile

Free Wi-Fi

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

Note: Customized sign available.
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Sign Buffet Acrylic W/S Steel Plate (82 x 55x 6mm)

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

SBAC1

SBAC2

SBAC3

SBAC4

SBAC5

SBAC6

SBAC7

Item 
Code

Hot Tea

Hot Water

Ice Tea

Milk

Coffee

Cream

No Smoking

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

Note: Customized sign available.
Replaceable sign card support by stainless steel plate.
Slanting shape will give better look.

Sign Buffet Acrylic W/S Steel Plate (82 x 55x 6mm)

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

SBAS1

SBAS2

SBAS3

SBAS4

SBAS5

SBAS6

SBAS7

Item 
Code

Hot Tea

Hot Water

Ice Tea

Milk

Coffee

Cream

No Smoking

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

0.013

Note: Screen printing done on stainless steel plate.

Sign Buffet (82 x 57 x 18mm) Acrylic

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

SBA1

SBA2

SBA3

SBA4

SBA5

SBA6

SBA7

Item 
Code

Hot Tea

Hot Water

Ice Tea

Milk

Coffee

Cream

No Smoking

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.0135

0.0135

0.0135

0.0135

0.0135

0.0135

0.0135

Note: Customized sign available.

Sign Number (95 x 88mm) Stainless Steel

8 SET

8 SET

4 SET

SN125

SN2650

SN150

Item 
Code

1-25

26-50

1-50

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.005

0.005

0.005
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Sign Buffet( 60 X 55mm)
Stainless Steel

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

SBT1

SBT2

SBT3

SBT4

SBT5

SBT6

SBT7

SBT8

SBT9

Item 
Code

Coffee

Decaf

Hot Tea

Ice Tea

Milk

Cream

Hot Water

No Smoking

Reserved

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

0.005

Note: Customized sign available.
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Note:- Available in different size.

Bucket, Handi & Kadai Two Ply  
Copper & Stainless Steel In Hammered

4 3/8 x 4 3/4

4 3/8 x 3 1/8

6 x 2 1/2

6 x 2 3/16

11 x 12

11 x 8

15 x 6.5

15 x 5.5

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

Bucket 

Handi Deep

Handi Shallow

Kadai Shallow

Item
Description

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

Master Case
CBM

0.033

0.053

0.021

0.007

109BK112

1042

104HH15

101KP15

Item
Code

101KP15

1042
104HH15

109BK112

Sign Numbers Tents - Cut Out Stainless Steel

62 x 55

75 x 55

75 x 55

N1-N9

N10-N99

N100-N199

Item 
Code

1 TO 9

10 TO 99

100 TO 199

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

100

100

100

Size
MM

0.004

0.004

0.004

Sign Number Tents (62 x 55mm) Stainless Steel

8 SET

8 SET

4 SET

SNT125

SNT2650

SNT150

Item 
Code

1-25

26-50

1-50

Description Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.005

0.005

0.005

Deep Dish Stainless Steel

420

860

1050

1500

DD14

DD28

DD35

DD50

DD14L

DD28L

DD35L

DD50L

W/O LidW/Lid

14

28

35

50

Capacity Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

12/120

12/72

12/48

12/48

0.047

0.037

0.031

0.038

OZ ML

Bucket, Handi & Kadai Hammered
Stainless steel w/Copper Plating

4 x  3 1/ 2

4 1/2 x 4 3/8

5 1/8 x 5

5 1/8 x 2 1/8

5 1/2 x  2 3/8

6 x  2 1/2

5 1/8 x 1 1/2

5 3/4 x 1 3/4

6 3/4 x 2

10 x 9

11.5 x 11

13 x 12.5

13 x 5.5

14 x 6

15 x 6.5

13 x 4

14.5 x 4.5

17 x  5

6/48

6/48

6/36

12/96

12/96

6/72

12/96

12/72

12/72

Bucket 

Bucket 

Bucket 

Handi

Handi

Handi

Kadai

Kadai

Kadai

Item
Description

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

Master Case
CBM

0.086

0.155

0.144

0.095

0.132

0.134

0.044

0.044

0.057

CPB10

CPB11

CPB13

CPH13

CPH14

CPH15

CPK13

CPK14

CPK17

Item
Code

Note:- Available in Stainless Steel

57

Ta
b
le

 W
a
re



Container Grip With and
W/O Rubber Stainless Steel

19

19

10/120

10/120

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
Pcs

7.1/2

7.1/2

Inch Cm
Master Case

CBM

0.055

0.055

CG75

CG75R

Item
Code

Condiment Holder Stainless Steel

25 X 20 X 11.5 1/12

Size L x B x H Case Pack
Pcs

10 X 8 X 4 1/ 2

Inch Cm
Master Case

CBM

0.104CH10 

Item
Code

Sizzling Platters Aluminium

Item 
Code

Size
Inch CM
7 x 10

8 x 11

8 x 12

18 x 25

20 x 28

20 x 30

SP710

SP811

SP812

Case Pack
Pcs.
12/48

12/48

12/36

Master  Case
CBM

0.023

0.024

0.017

Toast Rack Stainless Steel 

6 Slies 1/72TR66

Item 
Code Type

Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM
0.025

TCM5
TCG1

TCS2

TCB3

TCB4

Table Crumber Aluminium and Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

48/576

48/576

48/576

48/576

48/576

Case Pack
Pcs.

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

0.008

TCG1

TCS2

TCB3

TCB4

TCM5

Master
Case CBM

Material Color
Size

Inch Cm
Aluminium   

Aluminium  

Aluminium   

Aluminium 

St. Steel

Gold

Silver

Black

Blue

Mirror

6

6

6

6

6

15

15

15

15

15

Item
Code

Type

SPWM01

SPWM02

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

15 X 7 5/8 X 7/8

16 X 8 7/8 X 7/8

38 X 19.5 X 2.2

40.5 X 22.5 X 2.2

6

6

0.016

0.020

Inch CM

Sizzling Platter
Casted Iron  W/wood Base

Flower

Eye
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Baskets Wrought Iron Powder Coated

20.3 x 6.3

25.2 x 7.6

22.8 x 9.3 x6.4

22.8 x 16.4 x 5.7

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

Round Black

Round Black

Oval Black

Oval Black

Item
Description

Size
CM

Case Pack
Pcs

BSK101

BSK102

BSK103

BSK104

Item
Code

Baskets  Wrought Iron Powder Coated

27.5 x 14.2 x 8.5

25.5 x 12.5 x 6

37.5 x 16 x 9

6/24

6/24

6/24

Rectangular Black

Rectangular Black

Oval Beige

Item
Description

Size
CM

Case Pack
Pcs

BSK109

BSK110

BSK111

Item
Code

Baskets  Wrought Iron Powder Coated

8 ½ x 6 1/8 x 3 3/8

13 3/8 x 9 1/2 x 4

8 x 3 1/2

21.5 x 15.5 x 8.5

34 x 24 x 10

20.5 x 9

24

24

24

Oval (small)

Oval (big)

Round

Type
Size Case Pack

PcsInch Cm
OBS58

OBS913

BSS8

Item
Code

0.037

0.241

0.041

Case Pack
Pcs

OBS913

BSS8

OBS58

BSK103

BSK104

BSK102

BSK101

BSK109

BSK111

BSK110
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Baskets Wrought Iron Powder Coated

5 x 9

5 x 9

5 x 9

5 x 7

5 x 7 

5 x 7

9 x 5

7 x 6 3/4

12.8 x 22.5

12.8 x 22.5

12.8 x 22.5

12.8 x 18

12.8 x 18

12.8 x 18

23 x 12.5

18 x 17.5

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

1/24

1/24

Conical W/O Cup Black

Conical W/One Cup Black

Conical W/Two Cup Black

Conical W/O Cup Black

Conical W/One Cup Black

Conical W/Two Cup Black

Conical Black

Conical Black

Item
Description

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

BSK112

BSK113

BSK114

BSK115

BSK116

BSK117

BSK118

BSK119

Item
Code

Baskets Wrought Iron Powder Coated

5 1/4 x 9

6 3/4 x 6

3 3/4 x 5 3/4

8 3/4" x 4"

13.5 x 23

17.5 x 15

9.5 x 14.5

22.5 x 10

6/24

1/24

6/24

6/24

Conical Black

Conical Black

Flower vase Black

Triangular Beige

Item
Description

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

BSK120

BSK121

BSK122

BSK123

Item
Code

BSK114

BSK112

BSK116BSK119BSK118

BSK123

BSK122

BSK120

BSK121
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Riser (Buffet Stand) Step Design Stainless Steel

15 X 11 3/4 X 12 38x30x30 1

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

RCC3830

Item
Code

0.049

Master
Case CBM

Length
Size (L x W x Ht)

Case Pack
Pcs

Width Height

REH678

Item
Code

Master
Case CBM

INCH CMINCH CM
6

7

8

12

18

20

6

7

8

15

18

20

INCH CM
4 1/ 2

6 1/ 4

8 1/ 2

11

16

22

4 Set 0.0191

Riser (Buffet Stand) C Shape 3 Pc. Set Hammered 
 Stainless Steel

Note:- Also Available in Plain

Stand for Whipping Bowl Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM inch CM

WS64 48 0.06116 x 23 x 10

Size (Dia)

6 1/4 9 x 4

Note: Made of 5mm wire. Finish: Electro polish.

Stand (Heavy Duty) for Bowl
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM inch CM

WSB898 1/12 0.14920 x 23 x 20

Size (Dia)

8 x 9 x 8

Note: Made of 10mm wire. Finish: Electro polish.
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Riser (round w/strip) Stainless Steel

5 1/2 x 2 1/8 

6 1/4 X 2 1/8 

7 X 2 1/8

8 X 2 1/8

9 X 2 1/8

14 x 5.5

16 X 5.5

18 x 5.5

20 x 5.5

24 x 5.5

6/72

6/72

6/48

6/48

6/48

RWRS01

RWRS02

RWRS03

RWRS04

RWRS05

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.108

0.142

0.116

0.140

0.200

Note:- Also Available in Powder Coating

Riser (Buffet Stand) Strip 3 Pc. Set Stainless Steel

Length
Size (L x W x Ht)

Case Pack
Pcs

Width Height

RBS252729

Item
Code

Master
Case CBM

INCH CMINCH CM
8

9

10

20

23

25

10

10 1/ 2

11 1/4

25

27

29

INCH CM
8 1/ 2

4

12 3/4

22

10

33

1/4 Set 0.088

Note:- Also Available in Powder Coating

Riser (Buffet Stand) Strip Style 3 Pc. Set Stainless Steel

Length
Size (L x W x Ht)

Case Pack
Pcs

Width Height

SB152025

Item
Code

Master
Case CBM

INCH CMINCH CM
6 1/4

8 1/ 2

10 1/4

16

22

26

6 1/4

8 1/ 2

10 1/4

16

22

26

INCH CM
6

8

10

15

20

25

1/4 Set 0.071

Note:- Also Available in Powder Coating



Case Pack
Pcs

Master Case
CBM

0.072

0.108

0.112

Riser wire (Pyramid) Stainless Steel

 3 1/8 X 5 1/8 X 3

4 X 6 3/4 X 3

4 3/4 X 6 3/4 X 3

8 x 13 x 7.5

10 x 17 x 7.5

12 x 17 x 7.5

6/72

6/72

6/72

RWS01

RWS02

RWS03

Item Code
Size (L X W X H)

INCH CM

Note:-  Also Available in Powder Coating

Riser Wire (Square) Stainless Steel

 7 X 7 X 3 1/8 

7 X 7 X 4 

7 X 7 X 5 1/8

7 X 7 X 7 

18 x 18 x 8

18 X 18 X 10 

18 X 18 X 13 

18 X 18 X 18

3/36

3/36

3/36

3/36

RWSQ01

RWSQ02

RWSQ03

RWSQ04

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.008

0.138

0.200

0.315

Note:-  Also Available in Powder Coating

Riser (Rectangular w/strip) Stainless Steel

6 X 3 1/2 X 2 1/8

6 3/4 X 4 1/8 X 2 1/8

7 1/2 X 5 1/8 X 2 1/8

15 x 9 x 5.5

17 x 10.5 x 5.5

19 x 13 x 5.5

6/72

6/48

6/48

RWRES01

RWRES02

RWRES03

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.080

0.067

0.090

Note:-  Also Available in Powder Coating

Riser (Square w/strip) Stainless Steel

5 1/8 x 5 1/8 x 2 1/8

6 x 6 x 2 1/8

6 3/4 x 6 3/4 x 2 1/8

13 x 13 x 5.5

15 x 15 x 5.5

17 x 17 x 5.5

6/72

6/48

6/48

RWSS01

RWSS02

RWSS03

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.095

0.085

0.105

Note:-  Also Available in Powder Coating
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Riser Royal (Rectangular) Stainless Steel

13 3/4 x 8 1/2 x 6

16 1/8 x 10 1/4 x 7 3/4

19 x 12 x 9 1/2

35 X 22 X 15 

41 X 26 X 19.5 

48 X 31 X 24.5 

15

10

8

RR05

RR06

RR07

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.051

0.058

0.078

Note:-  Also Available in Powder Coating and Copper Plating

Riser Royal (Square) Stainless Steel

8 x 8 x 6 3/4

9 1/2 x 9 1/2 x 7 3/4

12 x 12 x 9 1/2

20 X 20 X 17 

24 X 24 X 19.5

30 X 30 X 24.5 

24

15

10

RR02

RR03

RR04

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.062

0.041

0.055

Note:-  Also Available in Powder Coating and Copper Plating

Riser Wire (Round) Stainless Steel

6 1/8 X 7 X 3 1/8

6 1/8 X 7 X 4

6 1/8 X 7 X 5 1/8

6 1/8 X 7 X 7

15.5 x 18 x 8

15.5 x 18 x 10

15.5 x 18 x 13

15.5 x 18 x 18

3/48

3/48

3/48

3/48

RWR01

RWR02

RWR03

RWR04

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.108

0.108

0.134

0.279

Note:-  Also Available in Powder Coating
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Presentation Bucket Hammered (with & w/o Base) Stainless Steel

2 3/4 x 2 x 2 3/4

3 1/2 x 2 3/8 x 3 1/2

4 3/4 x 3 1/8 x 4 3/4

7 x 5 x 7

9 x 6 x 9

12 x 8 x 12 

12/72

12/72

12/72

BKT7WOHM

BKT9WOHM

BKT12WOHM

Without
Base

Size Case Pack
PcsInch Cm

BKT7HM

BKT9HM

BKT12HM

With
Base

Master Case
CBM

0.040

0.070

0.076

Note:- Powder Coated Available in Different colour

Presentation Bucket Plain (with & w/o Base)
Stainless Steel

2 3/4 x 2 x 2 3/4

3 1/2 x 2 3/8 x 3 1/2

4 3/4 x 3 1/8 x 4 3/4

7 x 5 x 7 

9 x 6 x 9

12 x 8 x 12 

12/72

12/72

12/72

BKT7P

BKT9P

BKT12P

Powder
Coated

Size Case Pack
PcsInch CM

BKT7C

BKT9C

BKT12C

Copper
Plated

Master Case
CBM

0.040

0.070

0.076

Presentation Bucket Galvanized

8

16

40

100

250

500

1200

3000

10/200

12/144

12/120

10/60

Capacity Case Pack
PcsOZ ML

GBT8

GBT10

GBT14

GBT18

With
Base

Master Case
CBM

0.056

0.065

0.094

0.111

3 1/8

4

5 1/2

7 1/16

8

10

14

18

INCH CM

Size (Dia)

Bucket Galvanized Powder Coated

6 1/4 16 x 7.5 0.08512/96

Case
Pack

Size (Dia X Ht) Master Case
CBMINCH CM

GBT16R

Item
Code

65

Presentation Bucket Plain (with & w/o Base)
Stainless Steel

2 3/4 x 2 x 2 3/4

3 1/2 x 2 3/8 x 3 1/2

3 3/4 x 2 x 3 3/4

4 3/4 x 3 1/8 x 4 3/4

7 x 5 x 7

9 x 6 x 9

9.5 x 5 x 9.6

12 x 8 x 12 

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

BKT7WO

BKT9WO

BKT95WO

BKT12WO

Without
Base

Size Case Pack
PcsInch CM

BKT757

BKT969

BKT95

BKT121012

With
Base

Master Case
CBM

0.040

0.070

0.072

0.076
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Mini Roasting Pan (with & w/o Grill) Stainless Steel

12.5 X 8.5 X 4

14.5 X 9.5 X 4.5

12.5 X 8.5 X 4

14.5 X 9.5 X 4.5

12.5 X 8.5 X 4

14.5 X 9.5 X 4.5

10.5 x 6.5 x 2

12.5 x 7.5 x 2.5

MRP53M

MRP53

MRP53MC

MRP53C

MRP53MP

MRP53P

MRP53MG

MRP53G

Item 
Code

Plain Mirror Finish

Plain Mirror Finish

Copper Plated

Copper Plated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Grill

Grill

Type Size CM Master Case
CBM
6/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

6/72

Note: Powder coated available in different colors

Master Case
CBM
0.048

0.056

0.048

0.056

0.048

0.056

0.019

0.027

COLM90M

COLM90

COLM130

Note: Also Available in Powder Coated & Copper Plated

Mini Colander Stainless Steel

3 5/8 x 1 3/4

3 7/8 x 2 3/16

5 1/8 x 2 1/2

9.3 x 4.5

9.7 x 5.5

13 x 6.5 

12/120

12/120

12/72

COLM90M

COLM90

COLM130

Item Code
Size (Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
0.070

0.079

0.119

Master Case
CBM

Mini Square Kadai (with & w/o Grill)
Stainless Steel

11 x 11 x 4

13 x 13 x 5

11 x 11 x 4

13 x 13 x 5

11 x 11 x 4

13 x 13 x 5

9.5 x 9.5 x 2.5

12 x 12 x 3.5

KSQ11

KSQ13

KSQ11C

KSQ13C

KSQ11P

KSQ13P

KSQ11G

KSQ13G

Item 
Code

Plain Mirror Finish

Plain Mirror Finish

Copper Plated

Copper Plated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Grill

Grill

Type Size CM Master Case
CBM
12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

Note: Powder Coated Available in Different colour

Master Case
CBM
0.039

0.052

0.039

0.052

0.039

0.052

0.027

0.048

Mini Trash Can Stainless Steel

2 3/4 x 2 1/2

3 1/2 x 3 3/8

4 3/4 x 4 1/2

7 x 6.5

9 x 8.5 

12 x 11.5

12/72

12/72

12/72

MTC07

MTC09

MTC12

W/O Lid
Size (Dia X Ht) Case Pack

PcsInch Cm
Master Case

CBM

0.040

0.070

0.076

W/Lid

MTC07L

MTC09L

MTC12L
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MWC6

MWC9

Mini Milk Can Copper Plated & Powder Coated

1 3/4 x 2

1 3/4 x 3

3 x 4

3 x 4 3/4

4.5 x 5

4.5 x 7.5

7.5 x 10

7.5 x 12 

12/144

12/72

12/36

12/36

MLK45P

MLK50P

MLK75MP

MLK75P

Powder
Coated

Size (Dia X Ht) Case Pack
PcsINCH CM

0.046

0.033

0.041

0.049

Master Case
CBM

Capacity

3

5

16

20

90

145

470

620

OZ ML
Copper
Coated
MLK45C

MLK50C

MLK75MC

MLK75C
Note: Powder Coated Available in Different Colour

Mini Casserole W/O Lid Stainless Steel

2 3/4 x 1 3/4

3 1/8 x 1 3/4

3 1/2 x 2

4 3/8 x 2 3/8

4 3/4 x 3 

7 x 4.5

8 x 4.5

9 x 5

11 x 6

12 x 7.5

6/72

6/48

6/48

6/36

6/36

CAM07C

CAM08C

CAM09C

CAM11C

CAM12C

Copper
Plated

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsINCH CM

Master Case
CBM

0.045

0.049

0.058

0.067

0.072

CAM07

CAM08

CAM09

CAM11

CAM12

Stainless
Steel

Note:- Also available with lid.

Mini Milk Can Stainless Steel

1 3/4 x 2

1 3/4 x 3

3 x 4

3 x 4 3/4

4.5 x 5

4.5 x 7.5

7.5 x 10

7.5 x 12 

12/144

12/72

12/36

12/36

MLK45

MLK50

MLK75M

MLK75

Stainless
Steel

Size (Dia X Ht) Case Pack
PcsINCH CM

0.046

0.033

0.041

0.049

Master Case
CBM

Capacity

3

5

16

20

90

145

470

620

OZ ML

Mini Casserole W/Step (Stackable) Stainless Steel

5 X 2

5 x 1/ 2

CAM13S

LCAM13S

Item 
Code

Casserole  body  W/Step 

LID for casserol 

Type
INCH

Case Pack
Pcs

12.5 x 5

12.5 x 1.5

Master Case
CBM

12/72

12/144

CM

Size (Dia X Ht)

0.045

0.043

Mini Waste Can Stainless Steel

4 3/4 x 6

4 3/4 x 9

4 3/4 x 6 3/4

11.9 x 15

11.9 x 23

12 x 17

1/48

1/36

1/48

MWC6

MWC9

MWCT5

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.165

0.179

0.152

Description

Swing Top

Swing Top

-
MWCT5

MLK45

MLK50

MLK75M

MLK75
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Mini Fry Pan Stainless Steel & Copper Plated

4 x 1 3/16

4 1/2 x 1 3/8

5 x 1 3/16

5 1/2 x 1 3/16

10 x 3

11.5 x 3.5

12.5 x 3

14 x 3.5

12/120

12/120

12/96

12/96

FPM010C

FPM115C

FPM125C

FPM014C

Copper
Plated

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsINCH CM

Master Case
CBM

0.063

0.066

0.058

0.088

FPM010

FPM115

FPM125

FPM014

Stainless
Steel

Note: Also Available in Powder Coated

Mini Sauce Pan Stainless Steel & Copper Plated

2 x 1 3/16

2 3/4 x 1 3/4

3 1/8 x 1 3/4

3 1/2x 2

4 3/8 x 2 3/8

4 3/4 x 3 

5 x 3

7 x 4.5

8 x 4.5

9 x 5

11 x 6

12 x 7.5

12/240

12/144

6/48

6/48

6/48

6/48

SPM50C

SPM70C

SPM80C

SPM90C

SPM11C

SPM12C

Copper
Plated

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsINCH CM

Master Case
CBM

0.047

0.064

0.046

0.051

0.064

0.068

SPM50

SPM70

SPM80

SPM90

SPM11

SPM12

Stainless
Steel

Note: Also Available in Powder Coated

Mini Sauce Pan Taper Stainless Steel

2 3/4 x 1 3/4

3 3/8 x 2 3/8

4 x 2 3/8 

7 x 4.5

8.5 x 6

10 x 6

12/72

6/48

6/48

SPM07T

SPM08T

SPM10T

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.032

0.049

0.057

Note: Also Available in Powder Coated & Copper Plated

Mini Sauce Pan Shallow
Stainless steel & Copper Plated

4 3/8 x 1 3/16

4 3/4 x 1 3/8 

11 x 3

12 x 3.5 

6/36

6/36

SP11SHC

SP12SHC

Copper 
Plated

Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack
PcsINCH CM

Master Case
CBM

0.040

0.041

SP11SH

SP12SH

Stainless
Steel

Note: Also Available in Powder Coated

Mini Wok Stainless Steel

3 3/8 x 1

4 x 1 3/16

8.5 x 2.5

10 x 3

6/96

6/96

WOK08

WOK10

Item
Code

Size (Dia X Ht) Case Pack
PcsINCH CM

Master Case
CBM

0.055

0.073

Note: Also Available in Powder Coated & Copper Plated

SPM07TSPM08T
SPM10T

WOK08

WOK10
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Mini Pans Casted Aluminum Non-Stick Coated

8 x 8 x 1 3/4

8 1/4 x 8 1/4 x 1 3/4

6 1/8 X 1 1/2

14 X 4 1/8 X 1 1/2

5 3/4 X 10 1/4 X 1 1/2 

20 x 20 x 4.5

21 x 21 x 4.5 

15.5 x 4

35.5 x 10.5 x 4

14.5 x 26 x 4 

24

24

24

24

12/48

CAS01

CAS02

CAS03

CAS04

CAS05

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.023

0.023

0.016

0.009

0.056

Description

Kadai

Square Pan

Round Pan

Rectangular Pan

Egg Pan

Capacity

OZ ML
40

42

15

10

13

1200

1300

450

300

400

Mini Service Tray Stainless Steel

5 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/4

6 1/2 x 4 1/4 x 3/4

4 1/4 x 4 1/4 x 3/4

5 5/16 x 5 5/16 x 3/4

14.5 x 9.5 x 2

16.5 x 11 x 2

11 X 11 X 2

13.5 X 13.5 X 2

12/96

12/96

12/144

12/96

STRM14

STRM16

STSM11

STSM13

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.049

0.036

0.032

0.028

Description

Rectangular

Rectangular

Square

Square

Capacity

OZ ML
6

9

5

8

180

270

150

240

Mini Pan Deep Stainless Steel

5 x 1 3/8

6 x 1 3/8

7 x 1 3/8

12.5 x 3.5

15 x 3.5

18 x 3.5

12/96

12/72

12/72

MPDH12

MPDH15

MPDH18

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.061

0.063

0.091

Capacity

OZ ML
12

16

26

360

480

780

Mini Pan Taper Stainless Steel

4 x 3/4

4 3/4 x 3/4

6 x 3/4

7 x 3/4

10 x 2

12 x 2

15 x 2

18 x 2

12/192

12/144

12/96

12/96

MPH10

MPH12

MPH15

MPH18

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.051

0.059

0.061

0.067

Capacity

OZ ML
4

5

6

14

105

150

180

420

CAS01 CAS02
CAS03

CAS04

CAS05

STRM14
STRM16

STSM11 STSM13

Chip & Dip Round 2 Ply (Copper/Stainless Steel)

6 1/4 X  5 

8 x 2 3/4

16 x 12.5

20 x 7

1/24

1/24

CDR01

CDR02

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.132

0.109

Description

Bowl

Plate

Capacity

OZ ML
10/1.5

24/1.5

300 / 50

720 / 50

CDR01

CDR02
69
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Basket Round (Wrought Iron Powder Coated)

10 X 4 1/2

12 X 5 1/8

25.5 X 11.5

30 X 13

 3/24

3/24

BSK140

BSK141

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.121

0.248

Basket Oval ( Wrought Iron Powder Coated)

7 X 5 1/8 X 3 1/8

10 X 6 1/2 X 5

13 3/4 x 9 x 9

18 x 13 x 8

25 X 16.5 X 12.5

35 X 23 X 23

6/72

3/36

2/12

BSK142

BSK143

BSK144

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.129

0.213

0.428

BSK142
BSK143

BSK144

Basket Rectangular (Wrought Iron Powder Coated)

7 x 5 1/8 x 3 3/8

10 x 6 5/8 x 5

18 x13 x 8.5

25 x 17 x 12.5

3/24

3/24

BSK145

BSK146

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.132

0.168

 Basket Square (Wrought Iron Powder Coated)

6 3/4 x 6 3/4 x 12 1/2

10 1/2 x 10 x 3 3/4

17 x 17 x 32

26 x 25.5 x 9.5

1/12

1/12

BSK147

BSK148

Item Code
Size (L X W X H) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.153

0.135

Description

W/Fix Handle

W/Movable Handle

BSK147
BSK148

70
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Mini Sauce Pan with Brass Handle
Stainless Steel

4 1/8 x 2

4 3/4 x 2 3/8

6 x 2 3/8

10 .5 x 5

12 x 6

15 x 6

1/36

1/24

1/24

SMS01

SMS02

SMS03

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.139

0.119

0.156

Capacity

OZ ML
14

22

34

420

660

1020

Mini Pan 2 Ply with Brass Handle 
(Copper/Stainless Steel)

5 1/8 x 1 3/8

6 1/2 x 1 5/8

6 1/2 x 2

13 x 3.5

16.5 x 4

16.5 x 5

6/36

6/24

6/24

DMP01

DMP02

DMP03

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.042

0.040

0.065

Capacity

OZ ML
13

22.5

40

400

675

1200

Mini Round Bowl with Brass Handle
Stainless Steel

4 3/4 x 1 3/8

6 1/8 x 1 3/4

7 1/4 x 1 3/4

12 X 3.5

15.5 X 4.5

18.5 X 4.5

6/36

6/36

6/36

SMB01

SMB02

SMB03

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.062

0.054

0.079

Capacity

OZ ML
12

27

36

360

810

1080
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Mini Sauce Pan 2 Ply with Brass Handle
(Copper + Stainless Steel)

4 1/2 x 2

5 1/8 x 2 3/8

6 1/4 x 2 3/8

11.5 X 5

13 X 6

16 X 6

1/36

1/24

1/24

DSM01

DSM02

DSM03

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.139

0.119

0.156

Capacity

OZ ML
14

22

34

420

660

1020

Mini Pan 2 Ply with Brass Long Handle
(Copper / Stainless Steel)

5 1/8 X 1 3/8

6 1/2 X 1 3/4

7 1/2 X 2

13 X 3.5

16.5 X 4.5

19 X 5

6/36

6/24

6/24

DMB01

DMB02

DMB03

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.062

0.054

0.079

Capacity

OZ ML
12

21

36

360

650

1100

Handi 2 Ply With Glass Lid & Brass Knob

5 1/8 x 2 1/8

6 x 2 1/3

6 3/4 x 3

8 x 3 1/8

9 1/4 x 3 3/8

13 x 5.5

15 x 6

17 x 7.5

20 x 8

23.5 x 8.5

1/36

1/24

1/24

1/24

1/12

CPH13LH

CPH15LH

CPH17LH

CPH20LH

CPH24LH

Item Code
Size (Dia x Ht) Case Pack

PcsINCH CM
Master Case

CBM

0.098

0.085

0.073

0.051

0.072

Capacity

OZ ML
14

25

33

52

72

420

750

1000

1550

2200

72
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Mini Square Pan Hammered With Brass Handle Stainless Steel 

Stainless
Steel

Copper Size Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CmOZ ML

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE IN NON-STICK COATING AND S/S HANDLE

SQPM12

SQPM14

SQPM18

SQPM12

SQPM14

SQPM18

SQPM12C

SQPM14C

SQPM18C

14

20

40

420

600

1200

12 X 12 X 3.5

14 X 14 X 3.5

18.5 X18.5 X 4

6/36

6/36

6/36

0.055

0.073

0.106

Plated

Capacity

Mini Oval Pan With Brass Handle Stainless Steel 

STAINLESS
STEEL

COPPER Size Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CmOZ ML

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE IN NON-STICK COATING AND S/S HANDLE

OVPM15

OVPM18

OVPM21

OVPM15C

OVPM18C

OVPM21C

14

20

32

420

600

960

15.5 X 11.5 X 3.5

18 X 13.5 X 3.5

21.5 X 17.5 X 3.5

6/36

6/36

6/36

0.052

0.069

0.106

PLATED
CAPACITY

Ta
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Mini Sauce Pan With Brass Handle Stainless Steel 

Stainless
Steel

Copper Size Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CmOZ ML

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE IN NON-STICK COATING AND S/S HANDLE

SPM50B

SPM70B

SPM80B

SPM90B

SPM11B

SPM12B

SPM50CB

SPM70CB

SPM80CB

SPM90CB

SPM11CB

SPM12CB

2

5

7

10

18

28

60

150

210

300

540

850

5 X 3

7 X 4.5

8 X 4.5

9 X 5

11 X 6

12 X 7.5

12/240

12/144

6/48

6/48

6/48

6/48

0.047

0.064

0.046

0.051

0.064

0.068

Plated

Capacity

Mini Frying Pan With Brass Handle Stainless Steel 

Stainless
Steel

Coppeqr Size Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CmOZ ML

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE IN NON-STICK COATING AND S/S HANDLE

FPM10B

FPM115B

FPM125B

FPM14B

FPM10CB

FPM115CB

FPM125CB

FPM14CB

8

10

12

15

240

300

360

450

10 X 3

11.5 X 3.5

12.5 X 3

14 X 3.5

12/120

12/120

12/96

12/96

0.063

0.066

0.058

0.088

Plated

Capacity

Mini Round Pan With Brass Handle Stainless Steel 

Stainless
Steel

Copper Size Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CmOZ ML

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE IN NON-STICK COATING AND S/S HANDLE

RPM13

RPM14

RPM13C

RPM14C

13

18

390

540

13 X 4.5

14 X 5 

6/36

6/36

0.039

0.045

Plated

Capacity

Mini Sauce Pan Taper With Brass Handle Stainless Steel 

Stainless
Steel

Copper Size Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CmOZ ML

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE IN NON-STICK COATING AND S/S HANDLE

SPM07TB

SPM08TB

SPM10TB

SPM07TCB

SPM08TCB

SPM10TCB

4.5

9

13

135

270

390

7 X 4.5

8.5 X 6

10 X 6 

12/72

6/48

6/48

0.032

0.049

0.057

Plated
Capacity
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WOP05
Wooden Presentation
Paddle (Rubber Wood)

43.5 X 10 X 1.7 cm 
(30.5 x 7.5 x 0.8 cm)

WOP06
Wooden Presentation 
 Paddle (Rubber Wood)

36 x 10 x 1.6 cm 
(23 x 17.5 x 0.6 cm) 

WOP02
Wooden Presentation 
Board (Rubber Wood)

44 X 17.7 X 1.6 cm
(30.5 X 15.2 X 0.8 cm)

WOP03
Wooden Presentation
Board (Rubber Wood) 

40.5 X 17.7 X 1.6 CM 
(Slot 21 X 15.2 X 0.8 CM)

WOP04
Wooden Presentation
Board (Rubber Wood) 

37.5 x 17.5  1.6 cm 
(23.5 x 15.2 x 0.6 cm) Ta

b
le
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CKS6WCKS5W

Plain

WCP8

WCP9

WCP11

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

8.3 X 9

9.3 X 10.5

11.2 X 12

1/48

1/36

1/36

0.190

0.185

0.189

CM

Waste Crock  Stainless Steel

Ribbed
INCH

3 1/4 X 3 1/2

3 5/8 X 4 1/8

4 3/8 X 4 3/4 

WCR8

WCR9

WCR11

Item
Code
CKS5W

CKS6W

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

19.5 X 28.5 X 44

15.5 X 18.5 X 35

5

5

0.042

0.044

CM

Cake Stand(wire) 
With Round Frame Stainless Steel

Item
Code

BSK157

BSK158

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

5 1/8 X 3 3/8

7 X 4 5/16

13 X 8.5

18 X 11

6/48

6/48

0.099

0.228

Inch CM

Basket Round Wrought Iron Powder Coated

Item
Code

BSK155

BSK156

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

6 1/8 X 6 1/8 X 4 1/8

8 X 8 X 4 5/16

15.5 X 15.5 X 10.5 

20.5 X 20.5 X 11

6/48

6/24

0.058

0.050

Inch CM

Basket Tapered Wrought Iron Powder Coated

Description

BLACK MATT

BLACK MATT

Item
Code

BSK152

BSK153

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

9 X 6 1/8 X 2 3/8

11 X 8 X 2 3/16

22.5 X 15.5 X 6

28 X 20.5 X 5.5 

6/48

6/48

0.073

0.118

Inch CM

Basket Oval Wrought Iron Powder Coated



77

BSK199NM BSK138

Mini Basket (Wire Mesh)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

BSK85 6/72 0.0268 x 5.5 x 3

Size
CM

Note: Available in Copper plated & Anti copper plated.

BSK196NMBSK137NM

Basket For Fish (Square and Rectangular)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKF223NM

BSKF226NM

BSK96NM

BSK100NM

72

72

6/120

6/120

0.167

0.75

0.13

0.13

22 x 10 x 3.5

22 x 10 x 6

10 x 10 x 6

10 x 10 x 7.5

Size

8 1/2 x 4 x 1 3/4

8 1/2 x 4 x 2 1/2

3 3/4 x 3 3/4 X 2 1/2

4 x 4 x 3

BSKF223NMBSKF226NM
BSK96NMBSK100NM

BSK214NM

BSK215NM

BSK216NM

Basket Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

BSK214NM

BSK215NM

BSK216NM

6/72

6/72

6/36

0.115

0.097

0.146

16 x 10 x 4.5

11 x 8

23 x 13 x 6

CM
SizeDescription

Serving Basket Rectangular

Serving Basket triangular

Fish Basket Oval

BSK443

BSK433

Basket From Expanded Mesh Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSK199NM

BSK138

6/72

6/72

0.049

0.055

10 x 9 x 6.35

13 x 11 x 8

Size

4 x 3 1/2 x 2 1/2

5 1/4 x 4 1/4 x 3 1/4

S
S

Baskets For Fry Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
CM 

BSK196NM

BSK137NM

12/144

6/72

0.110

0.150

10 x 9 x 6

13 x 10 x 7

Type

Rectagular

Rectagular

S
S

Baskets Square & Rectangle
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSK443

BSK433

6/72

6/72

0.049

0.055

10 x 10 x 8

10 x 8 x 8

Size

4 x 4 x 3

4 x 3 x 3 S

S

S

S

Ta
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Basket Round - Taper Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKR95NM

BSKR95NMC

BSKR95NMAC

6/72

6/72

6/72

0.110

0.110

0.110

9.5 x 9 x 8

9.5 x 9 x 8

9.5 x 9 x 8

Size

3 3/4 x 3 1/2 x 3 1/8

3 3/4 x 3 1/2 x 3 1/8

3 3/4 x 3 1/2 x 3 1/8

Type

Stainless Steel

Copper

Anti Copper

BSKR8

BSKR9

Basket For Frying Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

FB5

FB6

2/12

2/8

0.144

0.149

13 x 18

17 x 18

Size (Dia x Ht)

5 1/8 x 7

6 1/2 x 7

FB5
FB6

BSKRNM95

BSKR95NMC

BSKR95NMAC

Basket Round Taper Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

Item
Code

BSKT08

BSKT10

6/96

6/96

0.180

0.201

8 x 7 x 9

10 x 7.5 x 11

Size

3 x 2 3/4 x 3 1/2

4 x 3 x 4 3/8

BSKF221NM
BSKF222NM

Basket Rectangular Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

BSKF221NM

BSKF222NM

6/72

6/72

0.160

0.166

22 x 12 x 3.5

24 x 12 x 6

Size
CM

Description

Fish Basket Taper

Fish Basket Taper(deep)

S

S
S

Basket Round For Fish W/Base
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKR8

BSKR9

6/144

6/72

0.117

0.087

8 x 8

9 x 9.5

Size

3 1/8 x 3 1/8

3 1/2 x 3 3/4

S
S
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Basket Cylinder Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSK150 12/48 0.07322.5 x 8 x 12.5

Size

22.5 x 8 x 12.5

Basket Rectangular W/ Handle
Stainless Steel/Wrought Iron Powder Coated

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKR30

BSKR31

12/48

12/48

0.097

0.097

24 x 15 x 3.5

24 x 15 x 3.5

Size

9 1/2 X 6 X 1 3/8

9 1/2 X 6 X 1 3/8 BSKR30
BSKR31

Table Caddy Square
Wrought Iron Powder Coated 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WSCS02 8 0.07825 x 25 x 24

Size

9 3/4 x 9 3/4 x 9 1/2

Note: Props is used for display purpose only

 Basket Taper Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSK96NMTP

BSK196NMTP

BSKF223NMTP

6/96

6/96

6/72

0.069

0.129

0.094

10 x 10 x 6

11 x 9 x 6

22 x 10.5 x 3.5

Size

4 x 4 x 2 3/8

4  5/16 X 3  1/2 X 2 3/8

8  5/8 X  4 1/8 X 1 3/8

BSK96NMTP
BSK196NMTP BSKF223NMTP

Table Caddy Wire Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WSCS01 2/24 0.10916 x 15 x 25

Size

6 1/4 x 6 x 10 

Note: Props is used for display purpose only

S

Ta
b
le
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Table Caddy Round  Wrought Iron Powder Coated 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WSCS03

WSCS04

6/24

6/24

0.166

0.195

17 x 23 

20 x 23

Size (Dia x Ht)

6 3/4 x 9

8 x 9

Description

W/Ring base 

W/Ring base 

Note: Props is used for display purpose only

Baskets Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSK8DL3 6/24 0.07021 x 21 x 9

Size

8 1/4 x 81/4 x 3 1/2

Description

Dalera - Square

Onion Ring Holder
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

ORH13

ORH13P

1/36

1/36

0.253

0.253

33

33

Size

13

13

Description

W/Holder for Sauce Cup - Stainless Steel

W/Holder for Sauce Cup - Steel Powder Coated

Note: Also Available with Sauce Cup

 Basket Round Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKR20

BSKR21

BSKR22

12/48

12/24

12/24

0.043

0.036

0.059

20.5 x 4.5

25.5 x 4.5

30 x 4.5

Size

8 X 1 3/4

10 X 1 3/4

12 X 1 3/4
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 Basket Round Wrought Iron Powder Coated

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKR23

BSKR24

BSKR25

12/48

12/24

12/24

0.043

0.036

0.059

20.5 x 5

25.5 x 5

30 x 5

Size

8 X 2

10 X 2

12 X 2

 Basket Rectangular Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKR26

BSKR27

6/36

6/24

0.085

0.080

23 x 15 x6 

33 x 15 x 6

Size

9 X 6 X 2 3/8

13 X 6 X 2 3/8

 Basket Rectangular Wrought Iron Powder Coated

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKR28

BSKR29

6/36

6/24

0.085

0.080

23 x 15 x6 

33 x 15 x 6

Size

9 X 6 X 2 3/8

13 X 6 X 2 3/8

Cone Holder Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

CH24 6/48 0.06117 x 17 x 12

Size

6 3/4 x 6 3/4 x 4 3/4

Description

2 Tier 4 Cones

Stand for Sea Food Platter
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WSB897 48 0.17420 x 24 x18

Size

8 x 9 1/2 x 7

Note: Made of 5mm wire. Finish: Electro polish. 

Chip cone holder Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

CHH1318

CHH1323

CHH1420

6/24

6/24

6/24

0.103

0.127

0.111

13 x 18

13 x 23

14 x 20

Size ( Dia X Ht)

5 1/8 x 7

5 1/8 x 9

5 1/2 x 7 7/8 

Type

Spring

Spring

Spiral

CHH1318 CHH1323CHH1420

Ta
b
le
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Snack Holder Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

SH99

SH99B

6/72

6/72

0.076

0.078

9 x 9

9 x 9

Size ( Dia x Ht)

3 1/2 x 3 1/2

3 1/2 x 3 1/2

Type

Snack Holder

Bucket

SH99
SH99B

Baskets for Display Powder Coated
Wrought Iron

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

BSKD2

BSKD3

1/12

1/8

0.104

0.270

35.5

91.5

Size

14

36

Type

Basket dia - 9" and 10 "

Basket dia -10" , 12" and 14"

Stand For Plates W/Round
and Square Frame Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Dia Height

CKS7W

CKS8W

5

5

0.058

0.076

62

62

Frame Size

22

24 x 24

Type

Round

Square

CKS7W
CKS8W

Stand (Plate and Bowl) Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WS18R

WS18S

1

1

0.014

0.014

18

18 x 18

Ring Dia

7.25

7.25 x 7.25

WS18R WS18S



1

Tongs
A small element inside your kitchen, but a smarter tool - tongs 
are of great use in handling sizzling appetizers. And we have 
a wide range of tongs available - stainless steel utility set, 
steak tongs stainless steel, tongs with pvc coating and more.
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TNG1 TNG2 TNG3 TNG4

TNG5 TNG6
TNG8

TNG7

Tongs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
TNG1

TNG2

TNG3

TNG4

TNG5

TNG6

TNG7

TNG8

Thump Tong

Thump Tong with Hole

Salad Tong Delux

Tong Delux

Roast Tong

Roast Tong (Giant)

Roast Tong

Bun Tong

8 3/4

8 3/4

9 1/2

9 1/2

8 1/4

9 1/2

9

9 1/2

22

22

24

24

21

24

23

24

12/120

12/120

12/144

12/144

12/240

12/120

12/144

12/144

0.051

0.051

0.047

0.047

0.067

0.065

0.048

0.052

S

Tongs Utility Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Thick

Size
Inch CM

UT07L

UT09L

UT12L

UT16L

UT07M

UT09M

UT12M

UT16M

UT09H

UT12H

UT16H

UT09EH

UT12EH

UT16EH

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.2

1.2

1.2

7

9 1/2

12

16

7

9 1/2

12

16

9 1/2

12

16

9 1/2

12

16

18

24

30

40

18

24

30

40

24

30

40

24

30

40

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.015

0.020

0.022

0.026

0.015

0.020

0.022

0.026

0.020

0.022

0.026

0.020

0.022

0.026

Note: Available with wire/flat spring. Available with locking ring also.

S

S

S

S

Tongs Utility W/PVC Coating Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

UT09HV

UT12HV

UT16HV

9 1/2

12

16

24

30    

40

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.037

0.051

0.062

Note: Available in red, black, blue, yellow and other colour.

S
S
S
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Tongs - Steak Tong Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

ST15

ST19

ST21

15

19

21

38

48

53

72

72

72

0.085

0.125

0.152

Note: Made of 0.7mm thickness.

Tongs W/Rubber Grip Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Thick

Size
Inch CM

UT09RG

UT12RG

UT16RG

0.7

0.7

0.7

9 1/2

12

16

24

30

40

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.025

0.029

0.355

Tongs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
TNG15

TNG17

TNG18

TNG20

TNG21

TNG22

TNG24

TNG25

TNG69

Sugar Tong

Sugar Tong Mini

Snail Tong

Oval Serving Tong

Cake (Scissor) Tong

Spring Tong Big

Multi-Pick Tong

Pastry Tong

Sugar Tong

4 3/4

4 3/4

6 1/2

7 1/2

8

9

7 1/2

7

4 3/4

12

12

16.5

19

20

23

19

18

12

24/480

24/480

24/600

12/240

12/240

12/72

12/240

12/120

24/480

0.009

0.009

0.015

0.030

0.035

0.025

0.032

0.035

0.009

TNG20 TNG21 TNG22 TNG24TNG18 TNG25

TNG17TNG15 TNG69

Note: Also available in different PVC

Tong One Piece With And Without 
PVC Coated Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
UT0911PH

UT121PH

UT091PHV

UT0121PHV

W/O Vinyl Coating

W/O Vinyl Coating

W/Vinyl Coating

W/Vinyl Coating

9

12

9

12

23

30

23

30

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.054

0.055

0.054

0.055

S

S
S
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Tongs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
TNG30

TNG31

TNG32

TNG33

TNG34

TNG35

Bacon Tong

Cake Tong Slotted End

Catering Tong

Pastry Tong Personated

Hamburger Tong

Sandwich Tong

9 1/2

8 1/4

8 1/4

9

9 1/2

9 1/2

24

21

21

23

24

24

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.034

0.034

0.038

0.049

0.045

0.041

Tongs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
TNG70

TNG71

TNG72

TNG73

TNG74

TNG75

TNG76

Sausage Tong Small

Salad Tong Big

Salad Tong Round Head

Salad Tong

Pastry Tong

Pastry Tong

Pastry Tong

9 1/4

11 1/4

9 1/2

9 1/4

9 1/2

8 3/4

9

23

24

24

23

24

22

23

12/120

12/72

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/120

0.007

0.025

0.058

0.035

0.053

0.053

0.055

Tongs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
TNG40

TNG43

TNG44

TNG45

TNG46

TNG47

TNG63

Serving Tong (Wide)Slotted End

Sausage Tong

Scissor Salad Tong (Wire)

Aspargas Oval End Tong

Salad Serving Tong (Wire)

Heavy Duty Tong (Wire)

Cake Tong W/Slotted Head

10

9 1/2

11 1/2

9 1/4

9 1/2

15

8    

25

24

29

23

24

38

20

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/120

12/120

12/240

0.038

0.058

0.075

0.068

0.055

0.072

0.098

TNG40

TNG47

TNG46TNG45

TNG44

TNG43TNG63

TNG70
TNG73

TNG74

TNG32
TNG31

TNG30

TNG33 TNG35
TNG34

TNG75

TNG71

TNG76
TNG72

S

S

S
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Tongs - Spaghetti Tong Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
SPT1

SPT2

SPT3

SPT4

SPT5

SPT6

SPT7

TNG64

TNG65

CH Tong

Noodles Tong

CH Salad Tong

CC Spaghetti Tong

Spaghetti (Small) Tong

Spaghetti (Heavy) Tong

Spaghetti (Small) Tong

Spaghetti Tong W/7 Teeth

Spaghetti Tong W/6 Teeth

9

9 1/2

9

8 3/4

8

8 1/4

7 1/2

8

7 1/2

23

24

23

22

20

21

19

20

19

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/240

12/240

0.029

0.032

0.029

0.026

0.024

0.028

0.026

0.056

0.048

TNG50 TNG51

TNG54 TNG55 TNG56 TNG57 TNG52 TNG53

TNG65 TNG64

SPT4 SPT5

SPT6

SPT7
SPT2

SPT1

SPT3

Tongs - Pom Tong Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PMT06

PMT07

PMT09

PMT12

6

7

9

12

15

18

23

30

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

0.009

0.015

0.027

0.033

Note: Also available in different PVC Coating.

Tongs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
TNG50

TNG51

TNG52

TNG53

TNG54

TNG55

TNG56

TNG57

Pastry Tong W/Slotted Medium

Cake Tong Slotted Big

Cake Tong Big

Cake Tong

Serving Tong Slotted

Cake Tong Solid

Pastry Tong Slotted

Cake Tong Slotted Small

7 1/2

8 3/4

8 3/4

9 1/2

8

8

8

7 1/2

19

22

22

24

20

20

20.5

19

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/120

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/240

0.035

0.040

0.040

0.052

0.056

0.056

0.045

0.045

S

S
S
S

S

S

S

S
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Tongs Ice Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
ICT01

ICT02

ICT03

ICT04

ICT05

ICT06

ICT07

ICT08

ICT10

ICT11

ICT12

ICT13

ICT16

TNG66

TNG67

TNG68

Bird Claw

Slotted End

Ice Tong CC

Chicken Feet

Ice Tong Heavy

Ice Tong Small

Ice Tong Big VH

Ice Tong Diamond

Ice Tong Fish Style

Ice Tong V

Ice Tong Deluxe

Ice Tong Colour Coaded

Ice Tong

Ice Tong

Ice Tong - Matt

Ice Tong Small

8    

7    

7 1/4

6 3/4    

6 1/4

5 1/2

6 3/4

7    

5 1/2

7

7

7

6 3/4

7 1/2

8

4 3/4

20

18

18

17

16

14

17

18

14

18

18

18

17

19

20

12

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/240

12/240

24/480

0.035

0.030

0.032

0.029

0.031

0.025

0.039

0.022

0.030

0.038

0.035

0.035

0.029

0.039

0.019

0.009

ICT10

ICT01

ICT02

ICT03

ICT04

ICT05

TNG68

TNG67

TNG66

ICT13

ICT11

ICT12

ICT06

ICT07

ICT08

Item
Code

UT09HVM

UT12HVM

UT16HVM

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

9.5

12

16

24

30

40

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.037

0.051

0.062

Inch CM

Tong Utility With
Matt Pvc Coating Stainless Steel

Note: Also available with different colors.

ICT16

Item
Code

TNG112GR

TNG112BLK

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

9 1/4

9 1/4

23.5

23.5

12/144

12/144

0.053

0.053

Inch CM

Tong S/S Polypropylene Handle Stainless Steel

Description

GREEN HANDLE

BLACK HANDLE

Note: Also available with different colors.

S

S

S

S

S
S
S

S
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Mini Tong Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
STP4M

TNG74M

TNG30M

UT04M

UT06MV

TNG15SL

TNG14

Mini Speghetti Tong

Mini Pastry Tong

Mini Bacon Tong

Utility Tong w/o PVC Coating

Utility Tong w/PVC Coating

Mini Sugar Tong

Sugar Tong

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 3/4

4 3/4

6 1/4

4

5

12

12

12

12

16

10

12.5

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

25/500

12/288

0.013

0.020

0.020

0.015

0.052

0.057

0.030

Tickness
MM
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Tong Fork w/Oval Bowl Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
Inch CM

TNG88

TNG88V

Plain Handle

 Vinyl Coated Handle

9

9

23

23

12/144

12/144

0.047

0.047

TNG89

TNG89V
TNG90

TNG90V

TNG92

TNG92V

TNG88

TNG88V

Tong Heavy Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
Inch CM

TNG87

TNG91

Pastry 

Spaghetti

8

9

19.5

21.5

12/120

12/120

0.104

0.032

Tong Crown Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
Inch CM

TNG89

TNG89V

TNG90

TNG90V

Plain

Plain - Vinyl Coated

Slotted 

Slotted - Vinyl Coated

9

9

9

9

23

23

23

23

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.047

0.047

0.047

0.047

Tong  Pan Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
Inch CM

TNG92

TNG92V

Plain Handle

 Vinyl Coated Handle

9 1/2

9 1/2

24

24

12/144

12/144

0.047

0.047

TNG87

TNG91

STP4M

TNG74M

TNG30M

UT04M

UT06MV

TNG15SL

TNG14

To
ng

s
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Utility Tong Vinyl Coated
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG115

TNG116

TNG117

9 1/2

12

16

24

30

40

12/120

12/120

12/120

0.037

0.051

0.062

Tongs - Serving Tong
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG58

TNG59

8 3/4

11 1/4

22.5

28.5

12/72

12/72

0.037

0.055

Tongs Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG100

TNG103

TNG104

9 1/4

8 

9.1/2 

23

21.5

24

12/144

12/144

12/96

0.025

0.043

0.037

Pastry Tong

Serving Tong

Bread Tong

Description

TNG100

TNG103
TNG104

TNG118TNG119

Tongs - Stainless Steel 
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG118

TNG119

6

9 1/4

15

23.5

12/288

12/240

0.029

0.022

Serving Tong

Serving Tong

Description



Tweezers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG93

TNG94

TNG95

10 3/4

11 3/4

12 3/4

27

29

31

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.022

0.024

0.026

Tong Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG102

TNG102P

8 1/2

8 1/2

22

22

12/144

12/144

0.076

0.076

Description

Plain

Perforated

Tong Snail Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG107 6 1/4 15.5 12/360 0.180

TNG105

TNG106

Tong Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG105

TNG106

8 1/4

10 1/4

21

26

10/120

10/120

0.060

0.062

Description

Serving Tong

Cake Server

90

Tweezers W/Fine Tip
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TNG110

TNG111

10

12

25.5

30.5

12/144

12/144

0.011

0.024

S
S

To
ng

s



Bar Ware
Sometimes the reason is birthday and sometimes it is anniversary. But it has always 
been about celebrating happiness with liquor. And here’s where our bar ware comes 
in. You can now serve happiness with the choicest of bar ware - from cocktail shakers to 
blenders, ice buckets, wine/champagne buckets, wine tub, wine cooler, jiggers, punch 
bowl, beer trays and pourers - every piece has been made to deliver convenience, 
comfort and class. 

K i n g M e t a l W o r k s
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Bar Set W/Color Box

Item Code Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

(Bar set 14pc - Each 1 pcs of Shaker-28OZ &16oz,
Strainer, 11" Barspoon, jigger 3/4oz x 1 1/4 oz,

7" Flat opener,  Cockscrew, 8"
Mudler and plastic pourers 6pcs)

BRS203 6/24 0.094

K i n g M e t a l W o r k s

Bar Set Kit Stainless Steel 

Item Code Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

( Bar Set 11pc -Muddler, Lime Squeezer strainer type,
Jigger 15 x 30ml, Opener, Bar Shaker 30oz,

11” Bar Spoon, Bar Strainer, SS Pourers -3pc & Bag)   
BRS211 1/6 0.042

BRS211

Bar Sets Kit Stainless Steel 

Item Code Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

BRS205 6/36 0.077

Note: (1) Any combination can be made as per requirement.
              Item code BRS205 Contains catalogue item No: OPN22,JI36NM,JS08,ICT07,BRS07K
         (2) BRS205 Available in PVD Gold Plating, Copper Plating & Black Plating.

Barkit 5 pcs (BAR BLADE 7" ,JIGGER 30 X 50 ML
,JULEP STRAINER, ICE TONG,

BAR SPOON W/RED KNOB) W/Vyl Bg

BRS205

Ba
r 
W

a
re
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BRS07K

BRS10K

BRS11K

BRS12K

BRS14K

BRS14

BRS12BRS11
BRS10BRS10D

BR
S4

0O
FT

BR
S3

3O
FT

BR
S1

1S
B

BR
S1

1F
H

BR
S4

0F
TF

H

BR
S2

51
NM

BR
S1

1SBR
S3

3F
TS

BR
S1

3T
TF

BRS40FTF

BRS13TF

BRS17TF

BRS21TF

BRS21TTF

BRS17TTF

BR
S3

3F
TF

BRS13O

BRS13R

BRS12L

COS7R

COS7O

BRS18FHVY

BRS12FHVY

BRS10FLBRS12FLBar Spoons Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
BRS13O

BRS13R

BRS12L

COS7R

COS7O

BRS18FHVY

BRS12FHVY

BRS10FL

BRS12FL

Long Hdl W/Oval Bowl

Long Hdl W/Round Bowl

Spoon Long (Light)

Cocktail Spoon Round 

Cocktail Spoon Oval 

W/Fork (Heavy)

W/Fork (Heavy)

W/Fork (Light)

W/Fork (Light)

13

13

12

7 1/2

7 1/2

18    

12

10

12

33

33

30

19

19

45

30

26

30

10/200

10/200

24/288

12/240

12/240

12/300

24/288

24/288

24/288

0.019

0.019

0.026

0.030

0.030

0.026

0.024

0.022

0.024

S

S

Bar Spoons Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
BRS13TF

BRS17TF

BRS21TF

BRS17TTF

BRS13TTF

BRS33FTF

BRS40FTF

 Trident W/Fork

 Trident W/Fork

 Trident W/Fork

Twisted Trident W/Fork

Twisted Trident W/Fork

Full Twisted W/Fork

Full Twisted W/Fork

13

17

21

17

13

13

16

33

43

53

43

33

33

40

24/288

24/288

24/288

24/288

24/288

10/200

10/200

0.018

0.023

0.029

0.023

0.018

0.028

0.030

S

S
S

Bar Spoons Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
BRS07K

BRS10K

BRS11K

BRS12K

BRS14K

BRS14

BRS12

BRS11

BRS10

BRS10D

W/ Red Knob 

W/ Red Knob 

W/ Red Knob 

W/ Red Knob 

W/ Red Knob 

W/O Red Knob 

W/O Red Knob 

W/O Red Knob 

W/O Red Knob 

Dime 

7

10

11

12

14

14

12

11

10

10

18

25

28

30

35

35

30

28

25

25

24/288

24/288

24/288

24/288

12/240

12/240

24/288

24/288

24/288

24/288

0.016

0.022

0.024

0.026

0.035

0.035

0.026

0.024

0.022

0.020

S
S

S

Bar Spoons Heavy Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
BRS40OFT

BRS33OFT

BRS11SB

BRS11FH

BRS33FTFH

BRS40FTFH

BRS251NM

BRS11S

BRS33FTS

BRS40FTS

Drop Full Twisted W/Oval Bowl

Drop Full Twisted W/Oval Bowl 

W/Steel Ball Tip

W/Flat Head

Full Twisted W/Flat Head Oval Bowl

Full Twisted W/Flat Head Oval Bowl

W/Flat Head

W/Stud.

Full Twisted W/Stud 

Full Twisted W/Stud

16

13

11

11

13

16

10

11

13

16

40

33

28

28

33

40

25

28

33

40

10/200

10/200

12/300

12/300

10/200

10/200

12/240

12/300

10/200

10/200

0.030

0.028

0.024

0.024

0.028

0.030

0.032

0.043

0.028

0.030

S
S

S

S

S

S



BST1

BST2 BST3

BST4

BST6

BST5
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Bar Mat Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

BMT24 24 1/4 x 3 1/8 x 2 61.5 x 8 x 5 1/12 0.020

Bottle Cap Catchers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

BCC7

BCC13

3 1/8 x 5 1/2 x 9 1/2

5 1/8 x 3 1/8 x 12 

8 x 13 x 24

13 x 8 x 30

1/24

1/24

0.09

0.12

Bar Drain Tray M.S. Powder Coatedl

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

BDT1363 13 1/2 x 6 x 4 34 x 15 x 10 20 0.045

Bar Mat Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Description
Size

Inch CM
BMT7

BMT6

BMT12

Square

Round

Rectangular

5 1/2 X 5 1/2 X 3/8

5 5/16 X 3/8

12 X 6 X 3/4

14 x 14 x 1

13.5 x 1

30.5 X 15 X 2 

12/48

12/72

12/48

0.018

0.025

0.029

Bar Strainers (Cocktail Strainers)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

BST1

BST2

BST3

BST4

BST5

BST6

Heavy W/Pipe handle

4  Prongs

2  Prongs

No Prongs

2  Prongs

2  Prongs

12/240

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/144

0.050

0.090

0.080

0.090

0.097

0.103

S
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Condiment Dispensers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description Capacity

CD3

CD4

CD5

CD6

CD8

B1P

B1Q

Condiment Dispenser

Condiment Dispenser

Condiment Dispenser

Condiment Dispenser

Condiment Dispenser

Bowl for Condiment Dispenser

Bowl for Condiment Dispenser

3 QT

4 PINT   

5 PINT

6 PINT

8 PINT

1 PINT

1 QT

1/15

1/25

1/15

1/15

1/12

72

72

0.130

0.135

0.123

0.130

0.133

0.002

0.009

Tops (For Glass Shaker
W/Rubber Gasket) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
Inch CM

TOP1

TOP2

Deluxe

Regular

3 1/8

3 1/8

8

8

10/200

10/200

0.086

0.086

Cocktail Shakers Regular
W/Vinyl Coating Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

CSR08V

CSR16V

CSR28V

8

16

28

140

480

840

1/72

1/72

1/48

0.089

0.099

0.141

Note: Different colors available

TOP1

TOP2

Condiment Dispensers
Hammered/Powder Coated Steel

Powder
Coating

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity

CD2P

CD3P

CD4P

CD5P

CD6P

CD8P

2 PINT

3 QT

4 PINT   

5 PINT

6 PINT

8 PINT

1/12

1/15

1/25

1/15

1/15

1/12

0.125

0.130

0.135

0.123

0.130

0.133

Hammered

CD2H

CD3H

CD4H

CD5H

CD6H

CD8H

S

S
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Condiment Dispenser Double
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Pint/Quart

CD2TP8

CD2TP10

CD2TP12

CD2TQ8

CD2TQ12

8 Pint 

10 Pint 

12 Pint 

4 Quart

6 Quart 

1

1

1

1

1

0.028

0.035

0.041

0.052

0.078

Service Trays W/Vinyl
Coating Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

STR08V

STR10V

STR12V

STR14V

STR16V

STR20V

8

10

12

14

16

20

20

25

30

35

40

50

1/30

10/30

10/30

10/20

10/20

10

0.007

0.011

0.019

0.024

0.023

0.022

Note: Also available in different colours on demand.

Bar Trays Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

BT30

BT33

12

13

30

33

6/36

6/36

0.020

0.025

BT30

BT33

Bar Tray -Alum Anodized
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

RTA24S

RTA33S

9 x 2

13 x 5

23 x 5

33 x 5

6/48

6/24

0.186

0.190

Available in different colors.

Condiment Dispenser With New
Hinge Mechanism Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CD4R

CD5R

CD6R

1/25

1/15

1/15

0.135

0.123

0.130

4 Pint

5 pint

6 pint

Capacity

Ba
r 
W

a
re



Cocktail Shakers 3 Pc.
Deluxe Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

CSD06

CSD08

CSD12

CSD16

CSD20

CSD24

6

8

12

16

20

24

180

240

360

480

600

720

1/72

1/72

1/72

1/72

1/48

1/48

0.070

0.075

0.090

0.110

0.110

0.112

BS300P

BS300V

Bosten Shakers 

Bar Shakers 
Bar Shakers W/Base

Note: Also available in Gold and Copper plating.
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S
S
S
S

Bar Shaker Vinyl and
Powder Coated Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity Size (Dia x Ht) 
OZ InchML Cm

BS300P

BS300V

30

30

3 3/4 x 6 4/5

3 3/4 x 6 4/5

900

900

9.5 x 17.3

9.5 x 17.3

12/72

1/48

0.035

0.099

Note: Available in different colours.
        16oz & 18oz Bar Shaker Also Available In Vinyl Coating/ Powder Coating.

S

Bar Shakers/Bosten Shakers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size (Dia x Ht) 
Inch CM

BSB116

BSB300

BS008

BS116

BS300

BOS18

BOS30

Bar Shaker W/Base

Bar Shaker W/Base

Bar Shaker W/O Base

Bar Shaker W/O Base

Bar Shaker W/O Base 

Bosten Shaker 

Bosten Shaker

3 1/4 x 4 1/4

3 1/2 x 7

3 x 3

3 1/4 x 4 1/4

3 1/2 x 7

3 1/2 x 4 3/4

3 3/4 x 7

8.2 x 11.5

9 x 18

7.5 x 7.5

8.2 x 11.5

9 x 18

9 x 12

9.2 x 17.5

12/144

12/72

12/240

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.034

0.028

0.038

0.034

0.028

0.030

0.040

Capacity
OZ ML
16

30

8

16

30

18

30

480

900

240

480

900

540

900

S

S
S

S

Note: Also available in Vinyl Coating and Powder Coating.
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Cocktail Shakers 3 Pc. Beehive
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type
Capacity
OZ ML

CSBD08

CSBD16

CSBD28

Deluxe

Deluxe

Deluxe

8

16

24

240

480

720

1/72

1/72

1/48

0.075

0.110

0.115

Cocktail Shaker 3 Pc. Ribbed
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

CSRB08

CSRB16

CSRB24

8

16

24

240

480

720

1/72

1/72

1/48

0.075

0.108

0.142

Cocktail Shakers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type
Capacity
OZ ML

CSWB20

CSWB30

CSWB16

2 Piece

2 Piece

3 Piece

20

30

16

600

900

180

1/24

1/24

1/72

0.046

0.084

0.155

CSWB20 CSWB30 CSWB16

TOTS03

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

TOTS03 1/36 0.048

Tin on Tin Shaker /
Boston 2pc Shaker Stainless Steel

18
28

540
840

Note: Also available in Gold PVD,
Black Powder Coating & Copper plating.

Cocktail Shakers
3 Pc. Regular Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

CSR08

CSR10

CSR16

CSR20

CSR28

8

10

16

20

28

240

300

480

600

840

1/72

1/72

1/72

1/48

1/48

0.089

0.090

0.099

0.112

0.141 S

S
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ICP1

ICP3

ICP2

LS3

LS5

LS4
LS6

LS1

LS2

LSWO85

Lemon - Lime Squeezers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

LS1

LS2

LS3

LS4

LS5

LS6

LSW085

Individual Slice Type

Open Jaw Type

Strainer Type

Citrus Squeezer

Lime Squeezer

Lemon Peeler

Lime Squeezer W/Opener 

48/480

12/144

12/144

24/240

1/20

12/144

12/72

0.025

0.055

0.055

0.101

0.050

0.040

0.050

JS08

JS08C

JS08G
JS08P

Julip Strainers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type

JS08

JS08C

JS08G

JS08P

Julip Strainer

Copper Plating

Gold Plating

Powder Coating

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.015

0.015

0.015

0.015

Note: Length of strainer is 16cm.

Item
Code

BRSQ11

BRSQ12

BRSQ14

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

11

12

14

28

30

35

24/288

24/288

24/288

0.024

0.026

0.028

Inch CM

Bar Spoon Square Head Stainless Steel

IS9 ISP7 IS7

Ice Picks
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
ICP1

ICP2

ICP3

Ice Chipper W/1 1/4" Steel Points

Ice Pick 8 3/8" Long

Ice Pick 8 5/8" Long W/Hammer Handle

9

8 1/4

8 5/8

23

21

22

12/72

12/72

12/48

0.025

0.045

0.012

S
S
S

Ice Scoops Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

IS9

ISP7

IS7

7 1/2

7 1/2

9 1/2

19

19

12/144

0.065

0.065

0.038

19

19

24

S
S

S

S

S



99

Ice Buckets Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size (Dia x Ht) Size

IB41

IB42

IB27

W/Strip Round Handle

Light W/Solid Knob

W/Strip Handle

6 2/7 x 6 2/7

4 1/3 x 5

5 1/2 x 5 1/3

16

11

14

12/24

6/24

1/12

0.025

0.039

0.049

Inch DIACm HT.
16 x 16

11 x 12.5

14 x 13.5

16

12.5

13.5

IB41

IB42
IB27

IB13IB16IB17

Ice Buckets Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size (Dia x Ht) 

Inch
IBD31

IBD31C

IBD35

IBD39

Regular

Copper Plating

Regular

Regular

1/24

1/24

1/12

1/12

0.085

0.085

0.098

0.054

Capacity
QT LT
1

1

2

2.1

0.95

0.95

1.89

2.0

Cm
5 x 5 1/4

5 x 5 1/4 

6 x 6

6 x 6 3/4

13 x 13.5

13 x 13.5

15 x 15

15 x 17

IB21 IB22 IB23 IB24 IB26
IB19

IB18

IBD39

IBD31

IBD31C

IBD35

Ice Buckets Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

4 1/4 x 4 3/4

5 1/2 x 5 3/8

5 3/8 x 4 3/4

6/24

6/48

6/48

0.038

0.091

0.087

11 x 12.5

14 x 13.5

13.65 x 12

 

IB13

IB16

IB17

Capacity
QT LTR
1

1.2

1

0.950

1.150

0.950

S

Note: Available with knob or ring handle. Available with satin, mirror or silver touch finish.

Ice Buckets Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size (Dia x Ht) 

Inch Cm
IB18

IB19

IB21

IB22

IB23

IB24

IB26

W/Knob

W/ Round Ring

Silver Touch W/Ring

Silver Touch W/Knob

Groove W/Ring

Groove W/Knob

W/Knob

6 1/2 x 5 3/4

6 x 5 3/4

5 1/2 x 5 1/2

5 1/2 x 5 1/2

5 1/2 x 5 1/2

5 1/2 x 5 1/2

5 1/2 x 5 3/4

17 x 15

15 x 15

14 x 14

14 x 14

14 x 14

14 x 14

14 x 15

6/48

6/48

6/48

6/48

12/48

12/48

12/48

0.118

0.115

0.091

0.091

0.045

0.045

0.085

Capacity
QT LT
1.5

1.5

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.4

1.4

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

S

S

S
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TNG68

IBD31HMIBD37

Ice Bucket Double Wall (Beehive Style)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacitySize 

IBD32

IBD36

1

2

4 7/8 x 5 1/8

6 x 7

1/24

1/12

0.085

0.098

QTInch LTRCm
0.950

1.89

12.4 x 13

15.3 x 18

IBD36 IBD32

Note: Tong used in Slotted Ice Bucket (12cm) - TNG68

Ice Bucket Double Wall w/Dome Cover
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

CapacitySize

IBD35D

IBD35DT12

IBD35DT12H

Plain

W/Tong Plain

W/Tong Hammered

1.8

1.8

1.8

6 x 8

6 x 8

6 x 8

1/12

1/12

1/12

0.098

0.098

0.098

QTInch LTRCm
1.7

1.7

1.7

15.3 x 20.5

15.3 x 20.5

15.3 x 20.5

IBD35DT12 IBD35DT12H

IBD35D

Ice Buckets (Double Wall) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size

IBD37

IBD35HM

Regular Taper

W/Hammered

1/6

1/12

0.025

0.150

Capacity
QT LT
1

2

0.95

1.89

13 x 13.5

15 x 15

5 1/8 x 5 1/3

6 x 6

CmInch

S

Note: Made from high quality 18/8 stainless steel. Single halves are also
available. Any combination other than above listed is also possible.

Jiggers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

½ x 3/4

1/2 x 1

3/4 x 1

3/4 x 1 1/4

3/4 x 1 1/2

5/8 x 1 1/4

7/8 x 1 1/4

7/8 X 1 3/4

1 x 1 1/2

1 x 1 3/4

1 x 2

2 x 3

2 1/2 x 3 1/2

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

0.045

0.045

0.045

0.050

0.050

0.050

0.052

0.055

0.065

0.080

0.080

0.095

0.100

15 x 25

15 x 32

25 x 32

23 x 41

22 x 45

20 x 41

26 x 41

26 x 52

34 x 49

32 x 55

32 x 62

62 x 92

76 x 110 

JI01

JI02

JI03

JI04

JI05

JI06

JI07

JI08

JI09

JI10

JI11

JI12

JI13

S
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Note: Available in EPNS, Gold & Copper Plated

Jigger w/Inside Marking Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Capacity

OZ ML
JI3050

JML1

JI23I

Jigger w/Inside Marking

Jigger Multilevel

Jigger International w/ Inside Marking

1 x 1 1/2

2 1/2

7/8 x 1 1/2

30 x 50

75

25 x 50

12 /288

1/144

200

0.117

0.060

0.066

JML1
JI3050 JI23I

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type

JI32

JI31

Fresca

Thumsup

12/288

12/288

0.066

0.060

Capacity
OZ ML

1 x 2

1 3/8 x 2

30 x 60

40 x 60

Jiggers Stainless Steel

Note: Available in EPNS, Gold & Copper Plated

JI31 JI32

Jigger International

Jigger Japanese
Style

Shot Glasses Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

SH1

SH2

1

2

30

60

96/576

96/576

0.010

0.015

Note - Avaliable in Copper plated and powder coated 

Jiggers Japanese Style
Stainless Steel & Copper Plated.

Copper
Plated

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

0.078

0.100

0.100

0.106

0.117

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

15 x 30

25 x 50

30 x 45

30 x 50

30 x 60

1 /2 x 1

7/8 x 1 5/8

1 x 1 1/2

1 x 1 5/8

1 x 2

JI33NMC

JI34NMC

JI35NMC

JI36NMC

JI37NMC

S/S

JI33NM

JI34NM

JI35NM

JI36NM

JI37NM S

Jiggers International
Stainless Steel & Copper Plated.

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

S/S

200

200

200

200

0.030

0.035

0.040

0.045

JI21C

JI22C

JI23C

JI24C

Capacity
ML

15 x 30

20 x 40

25 x 50

30 x 60

Copper
Plated

JI21

JI22

JI23

JI24

S
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Opener Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

OPN24

OPNR01

OPN23REC

OPN16

T Double Opener

Multi Purpose

Rectangle Opener

Opener

7 1/4 x 3 1/2

7 x 1 1/2

3 3/8 x 2 1/8

3 1/8

12/144

12/144

72/288

24/576

0.011

0.007

0.017

0.006

Inch CM
18.5 x 9

18 x 4

8.5 x 5.5

8

OPN05 OPN06
OPN07 OPN08

OPN09 OPN10
OPN11

OPN01

OPN02

OPN03

OPN04

Openers (Can/Bottle)
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

Inch CM
OPN01

OPN02

OPN03

OPN04

OPN05

OPN06

OPN07

OPN08

OPN09

OPN10

OPN11

OPN13

OPN14

OPN15

Opener Free Hand

Opener Free Hand

Wire Opener

Wire Opener

Wall Mounted Opener

Wall Mounted Opener

Bottle Opener

Giant Opener-Two End

Giant Opener-Single End

Can Tapper

Can Opener

Ring Opener

Ring Opener

Ring Opener

4

4

3 3/4

3 3/4

4

4

5 1/4

8

6 3/4

4

3 1/2

Medium

Large

Extra Large

11

11

9

9

11

11

13.5

20.5

17

10

9

19.5

21

23

60/600

60/600

1000

1000

12/240

12/240

12/240

12/120

12/120

60/600

500

500

500

500

0.015

0.015

0.039

0.039

0.017

0.017

0.012

0.018

0.017

0.002

0.009

0.003

0.004

0.005

Material and Finish

Steel Chrome Plated

Steel Powder Coated

Steel Nickel Plated

W/PVC Coated Handle

Steel Powder Coated

Steel Chrome Plated

Steel Mirror

Steel Chrome Plated

Steel  Chrome Plated

Steel Nickel Plated

Steel Nickel Plated

Brass Chrome Plated

Brass Chrome Plated

Brass Chrome Plated

OPN16

OPN24
OPNR01

OPN23REC

LP8

CP8Lobster/Crab Pick Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

LP8

CP8

8

8

20

20

24/600

24/600

0.009

0.009

S

S

S
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Note: Available in different colours by powder coating or plating
 Available with screen printing.

Openers (Flat Bottle Opener)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

4

7

7

7

12/288

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.004

0.008

0.008

0.008

10

18

18

18

OPN21

OPN22

OPN22CL

OPN22T

Pourers Metal Brass and Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

K20S

K45S

K85SE

K99SE

K85FTS

K20FTS

K85WCS

K85-35

K85-53

K85SEL

Jet Bar 

Super Jet Pourer

Tapered Pourer

Tapered Pourer Plastic Pipe

Tapered Pourer W/Filp Top

 Pourer Flip Top

Metal Pourer W/28mm Bottle Cork

Metal Pourer W/35mm Bottle Cork

Metal Pourer with 1/ 2 Gal Bottle Cork

Pourer Oversize 17.5 CM

60/600

60/600

60/600

60/600

60/600

60/600

60/600

60/600

60/600

12/576

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.097

Wine Stopper W/Acrylic Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM
3 1/8 50 0.0088WBS225

K20S K45S K85SE K99SE K85FTSK20FTS

K85WCS K85-35 K85-53

OPN21
OPN22

OPN22CL
OPN22T

OPN22P

Note: Available in different colours.

Opener (Flat Bottle Opener)
Vinyl Coated & Powder Coated Stainless Steel

Type Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

7

7

12/144

12/144

0.009

0.009

18

18

Vinyl

Powder

Item
Code

OPN22V

OPN22P

K85SEL

S
S

S

S
S

S
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Wine Pourer Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

WP1 12/240 0.010

Mounting Strap Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM
9 1/2 60sets 0.02524MS9

Note: Also available in powder coating.

Speed Rails/Speed Racks (Single)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

22

32

42

1/6

1/6

1/6

0.076

0.109

0.129

56    

82

107

SRS22

SRS32

SRS42

Capacity

5

8

10

Note: Also available in powder coating. 

Speed Rails/Speed Racks 
(Double) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

22

32

42

1/3

1/3

1/3

0.102

0.151

0.195

56    

82

107

SRD22

SRD32

SRD42

Capacity

10

16

20

Wine Pourer Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

KA102

K65CH

12/240

12/240

0.011

0.011

MS9

KA102K65CH

Wp1

PPBK PPO PPB PPT PPY PPW

104
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Pourers Plastic

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

PPB

PPY

PPO

PPBK

PPW

PPT

Blue Colour

Yellow Colour

Orange Colour

Black Colour

White Colour

Transparent Colour

576

576

576

576

576

576

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05 S
S
S

S

S

S
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Wine/Champagne Buckets Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch

WBA2

WBA4

WBA5

24

24

4/16

0.115

0.148

0.120

Capacity
QT LT
8

10

4.3

7.6

9.5

4.2

CM
7 1/2 x 8 1/2

9.3/8 x 10.1/2

8 5/8 X 8 

20 x 21.5

24 x 27

22 x 20

Wine / Champagne Bucket Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
DIA

WB16

WB17

WB18

WB19

Taper Shape W/Knob

Silver Touch Finish

Silver Touch Finish

W/Long Ring

6/24

6/48

6/48

1/12

0.094

0.162

0.155

0.012

Capacity
QT LT
4

4

3

3

3.80

3.80

2.85

2.85

HT.
16

20

17

18.5

15

20

17

20

WB16 WB17 WB18WB19

Contra
cted

Expa
ndedà

à

àà

Speed Rail /Speed Racks (Single)
Adjustable Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM
22-32

32-42

1/6

1/4

0.085

0.107

56 - 82

82 - 106

SRA2232

SRA3242

WBA4

WBA2

WBA5

SWT42

Spittoon for Wine Testing Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity (Bucket)
Size (Dia x Ht)
INCH CM

4 Qt. (3.8 Ltr.) 7 x 7 18 x 18 0.2801/24 Ba
r 
W
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re
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WB45
WB46

Wine / Champagne Bucket /Cooler
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
Inch

WB41

WB42

Wine Bucket

Wine Cooler

6/24

6/24

0.089

0.067

Capacity
QT LT
5

4

4.88

3.8

CM
7 1/4 x 7 3/4

7 1/4 x 7 1/8

21 x 20

18 x 18

Note: Dia 4 5/8 x 7 7/8

Wine Coolers (Double Wall)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type
Capacity

WC1L

WC1

WC6

Regular

Heavy

Beehive Style

1.74

2

2

1/24

1/24

1/24

0.087

0.087

0.087

QT LTR
1.65

1.9

1.9

Wine Coolers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Capacity

WC7

WC8

WC9

W/Dimple

W/Hammered

W/Hammered Copper Plated

2

2

2

1/24

1/24

1/24

0.087

0.087

0.087

QT LTR
1.9

1.9

1.9

WB53 WB54 WB51

WB52 WB50

WC1 WC6

WB42 WB41

Note: Available in both satin and mirror finish.

Wine/Champagne Buckets
(4 Qt./3.8 Ltr.) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size

WB45

WB46

W/Ring Handle

W/Knob Handle

8 1/2 x 8 1/4

8 1/2 x 8 1/4

6/24

6/24

0.110

0.110

Inch CM
21 x 21

21 x 20

Wine / Champagne Bucket
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description
Size (CM)

W/Round Strip Handle

W/Two Rib & Ring Handle

W/Ring Handle

W/Strip Handle

W/Rib & Ring Handle

20

20

21

21

21

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

6/24

0.138

0.130

0.130

0.138

0.135

Dia HT.
20

20

20

20

21

WB50

WB51

WB52

WB53

WB54

S
S
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WBC65
WBC8

Wine Coaster Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)Item
Code
WBC8

WBC65

4 3/4 x 3 1/8

4 3/4 x 2 1/2

1/48

1/48

0.098

0.079

Inch CM
12 x 8

12 x 6.5

GLB15SBT17S

Tumblers Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacityItem
Code

GLB15S

BT17S

Item
Description
Wine Glass

Beer Taster

16

7

6/72

36

0.086

0.015

OZ ML
480

210

GLB18S GLB18SPBK GLB18SCMOT85

Wire Stand For Ice Bucket 
Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)Item
Code
WSIB7 7 6 0.049

Inch CM
18WSIB7

Tumblers Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacityItem
Code

GLB12S

GLB16S

GLB18S

GLB18SPBK

GLB18SC

MOT85

Item
Description
Beaded - Satin

Beaded - Satin

Beaded - Satin 

Beaded - Satin W/Black Powder Coated

Beaded - Satin Copper Plated

Moroccan Tumbler 

12

16

18

18

18

14

-

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/72

-

0.032

0.032

0.039

0.032

0.092

OZ ML
355

480

540

540

540

420

Glass Hanger Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

GH10

GH16

GH24

12/72

12/72

12/48

0.038

0.058

0.058

Size
Inch

11 1/2

17

25

Type

St. Steel

St. Steel

St. Steel

Note : Also available in black powder coating and gold PVD

S
S
S
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Moscow Mule Mugs Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacityItem
Code

MMS14

MMSH14

MMSC14

MMSCH14

MMS18

MMSH18

MMSC18

MMSCH18

MMS20

MMSH20

MMSC20

MMSCH20

Item
Description

Plain

 Hammered 

Plain W/Copper Plated 

 Hammered  W/Copper Plated 

Plain

 Hammered 

Plain W/Copper Plated 

 Hammered  W/Copper Plated 

Plain

 Hammered 

Plain W/Copper Plated 

 Hammered  W/Copper Plated 

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

21

21

21

21

1/96

1/96

1/96

1/96

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

0.126

0.126

0.126

0.126

0.085

0.085

0.085

0.085

0.085

0.085

0.085

0.085

OZ ML
420

420

420

420

540

540

540

540

630

630

630

630

Moscow Mule Mug Straight
Stainless Steel/Copper

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code

MMSH35

MMSHH35

MMSHAC35

MMSC35

MMCC35

Item
Description

Plain

Hammered

Antique Copper Plating

Copper Plating 

Copper

3 x 4

3 x 4 

3 x 4 

3 x 4

3 x 4 

6/120

6/120

6/120

6/120

12/72

0.108

0.108

0.108

0.108

0.066

INCH CM
7.5 X 10

7.5 X 10

7.5 X 10

7.5 X 10

7.5 X 10

Capacity

12

12

12

12

12

OZ ML
360

360

360

360

360

MMSH35MMSHH35 MMSC35 MMCC35

Mugs W/Handle Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacityItem
Code
MUG14

MUG14P

MUG14C

MUG16

MUG16P

MUG16C

Item
Description

Plain - Satin  9cm  x 8cm

Plain - Powder Coated  9cm x 8 cm

Plain - Copper Plated 9cm  x 8cm

Plain -  9cm  x 9cm

Plain - Powder Coated 9cm  x 9cm

Plain - Copper Plated 9cm  x 9cm

14

14

14

17

17

17

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

1/48

0.080

0.080

0.080

0.088

0.088

0.088

OZ ML
420

420

420

520

520

520

Note: Also Available in 12 OZ

MMSHAC35

Item
Code

MMSH54

MMSHH54

Capacity

18

18

540

540

OZ ML

Mug With Pipe Handle Stainless Steel

Description

Plain

Hammered

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

3 3/8 X 4 1/2

3 3/8 X 4 1/2

8.5 X 11.5

8.5 X 11.5

12/96

12/96

0.164

0.164

Inch CM

Note: ALSO AVAILABLE WITH DIFFERENT COLORS



Wine/Champagne Bucket and Stand Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Capacity
QT LTR

WB21

WS35

WB31

WBS32

WBS35

WBSD32

WB33S

WS34

WB54

WBS54

WBSC28

WBSC28H

Item Description

Wine/Champagne Bucket

Wine/Champagne Bucket Stand

Wine Bucket

Stand for  WB31

Stand (Folding Type) for WB31 

Stand for WB31

Wine Bucket

Stand for WB33S

Wine Bucket

Stand for WB54

Conical Plain Bucket W/Stand

Conical Hammered Bucket W/Stand

4

-

8

-

-

-

8

-

4

-

-

-

3.8

-

7.6

-

-

-

7.6

-

3.8

-

-

-

Case Pack
Pcs.
6/24

1/12

6/24

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/6

1/12

6/24

1/12

1/8

1/8

Master
Case CBM 

0.019

0.059

0.115

0.059

0.059

0.187

0.072

0.059

0.138

0.184

0.331

0.331

Size

CMINCH
-  

26

8 3/4 x 9 3/4

28

28

24 1/2  

7 1/4 x 8 3/4

24

8 1/4 x 8

24

10 3/4 x 37 3/4

10 3/4 x 37 3/4

-

66

22 x 25

71

71

62

18 x 22

61

21 x 20

61

27.5 x 69

27.5 x 69

WBS35

WB33S

WS34
WBS32

WB21

Ws35

WB31

WBSC28WBSC28H
WBSD32

WBS54

WB54WB31
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Measures Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

MS01

MS02

MS04

MS08

MS12

1

2

4

8

12

10

20

40

80

120

24/240

24/240

24/120

24/120

24/120

0.008

0.012

0.032

0.051

0.078

Note: Made of high quality 18/8 stainless steel.
Measure with capacity marking.

Mini Measure Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Capacity
OZ ML

MMCP48 1.5 45 24/288 0.045

TUOG5

TUOG3TUOG4

6/48

6/48

6/36

0.145

0.616

0.200

TUOG3

TUOG4

TUOG5

22 x 14 x 7

25 x 15.5 x 7.5

30.5 x 19 x 6.5

8 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 2 3/4

10 x  6 x  3

12 x 7 1/2 x 2 1/2

Mini Tubs Oval - Galvanized

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size ( L X W X H )Item
Description Inch CM

Note: Available in both plain/design.

Fine Mesh Strainer Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size DXLItem
Code

FSC01W

FSC01WB

FSR01W

FSR01WB

Item
Description

Conical Fine Strainer

Conical Fine Strainer w/Curve Hdl

Round Shape

Round Fine Strainer w/Curve Hdl

3 1/8 X 9 

3 1/8 X 9 

3 1/8 X 9 

3 1/8 X 9 

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

0.055

0.055

0.055

0.055

INCH CM
8 X 23

8 X 23

8 X 23

8 X 23

Muddlers (Ice Crusher)
Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Type

10/120

10/120

10/120

10/120

0.032

0.056

0.070

0.090

IBH01

IBH02

IBH03

IBH04

Size

20 x 3.5

24 X 3.5

24

28

Item
Code

W/Rubber Caps

W/Plastic Caps

W/Plastic Cap

W/Plastic Cap

IBH01

IBH02

IBH04

IBH03
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Wine Tubs Stainless Steel Mirror Finish

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code
WTS11

WTS12

WTS13

WTS21

WTS22

WTS23

Item
Description

Oval

Oval

Oval

Round

Round

Round

4

4

4

4

4

4

0.053

0.092

0.127

0.054

0.086

0.112

17 x 12 x 8

21 x 15 x 10

24 x 17 x 11

14 3/4 x 9 1/4

16 1/8 x 10

17 x 12

Inch CM
44 x 30 x 20

52 x 36 x 24.5 

60 x 42 x 28

37.5  x 23.5

41 x 25

45 x 30

Wine Tub Oval Galvanized

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Description

WTG20 6 0.11619 3/4 x 13 3/4 x 12

Inch CM
50 x 35 x 30

Note: Also available in different size and customized logo/Without logo also available. 

Wine Tub - Aluminum

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size DXLItem
Code
WTA30 11 5/8 X 6 1/2 3/24 0.452

INCH CM
29.5 x 16.5

Capacity

8.5

QT LTR
8.2

Note: Also available with Hammered
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Punch Bowl Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
INCH CM

PB30

PB35

PB40

12

14

16

30

35

40

1

1

1

0.019

0.03

0.045

PB14

PB20

Punch Bowl (Wine Cooler) Brass Nickel Plated

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item 
Description

Size
INCH CM

Punch Bowl

Punch Bowl

14.5

20

34

51

0.045

0.06

1

1

PB21T

Punch Bowl - Tall Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
INCH CM

13 3/8 x 30 34 x 76 0.0201/4

PB21

Punch Bowl Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
INCH CM
13 1/8 34 0.0281

Punch Bowl (Double Wall) Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size DXLItem
Code
PB43

PB43H

Description

Plain

Dimple

16 3/4 X 8 3/4

16 3/4 X 8 3/4

1/6

1/6

0.361

0.361

INCH CM
43 x 22.5

43 x 22.5

S
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CG01
CG02CG03

Martini Cup Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacityItem
Code
WC11

WC115

WC12

6

8

10

1/36

1/36

1/36

0.064

0.071

0.089

OZ ML
180

240

300

Margarita Cup Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

Size
Inch

MRGC12

MRGC12H

Plain

Hammered

1/36

1/36

0.150

0.150

Capacity
OZ ML

12 x 19.5

12 x 19.5

CM
10

10

4 3/4 x 7 3/4

4 3/4 x 7 3/4

300

300

Martini Cup Hammered (Heavy) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Capacity
QT ML

WC125S

WC125C

Description

Stainless Steel Bowl, Brass
 Rod & Copper Base.

 Copper Bowl, Brass 
Rod & Copper Base .

10

10

300

300

Case Pack
Pcs.

1/48

1/48

Master
Case CBM 

0.246

0.246

Size

CMINCH

5 X 7

5 X 7

12.5 x 17.5

12.5 x 17.5

Wine Cup / Ice Cream Cup
Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.
1/96

Master
Case CBM

Size DXLItem
Code INCH CM

 

Capacity

OZ ML
ICM15 0.016  9 X 12.53 1/2 X 530010

Note: Available in different Colors

WC125S WC125C

CG01

CG02

CG03

CG04T

Champagne

Goblet

Goblet (2 Pc Set)

W/Wine Tray (12.5cm)
-2pc Set in Mirror Finish

Champagne/Goblet Glass Copper and Brass

Item
Code

Capacity
OZ ML

Description Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

CMINCH
6

16

12

10

180

480

360

300

6 x 24

7 x 22.5

10 x 18.5

7 x 15.5

2 3/8 X 9 1/2

2 3/4 X 8 3/4

4 X 7 1/4

2 3/4 x 6

1/48

1/48

2 SET/12 SET

6/36

0.093

0.119

0.095

0.08

Note : CG04T also available in Satin Finish

CG04T

Ba
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Straws Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code

STWS01NM

STWS02NM

STWS03NM

STWB01NM

STWB02NM

STWB03NM

BSTW29

Type

Straight

Straight

Straight

Bended

Bended

Bended

Brush for cleaning Straw

1/4 X 8

5/16 X 10

3/8 X 10

1/4 X 8

5/16 X 10

3/8 X 10

11 1/2

48/864

48/864

48/864

48/864

48/864

48/864

48/864

0.011

0.017

0.021

0.014

0.017

0.021

0.014

INCH CM
0.6 X 20

0.8 X 25.5

1 X 25.5

0.6 X 20

0.8 X 25.5

1 X 25.5

29

Stirrers Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code

STRR01

STRR02

STRR03

STRR04

STRR05

STRR06

STRR07

STRR08

STRR09

STRR10

STRR11

Type

Round End WO/Ball Tip 

Round End W/Ball Tip 

Round End WO/Ball Tip 

Round End W/Ball Tip 

Triangle End WO/Ball Tip 

Triangle End W/Ball Tip 

Triangle End WO/Ball Tip 

Triangle End W/Ball Tip 

Square Rod

W/Ball Tip

W/Ball Tip

8

8

10

10

8

8

10

10

8

6

7 1/2

12/864

12/864

12/864

12/864

12/864

12/864

12/864

12/864

12/864

12/576

12/576

0.020

0.020

0.020

0.020

0.020

0.020

0.020

0.020

0.018

0.010

0.012

INCH CM
20

20

25.5

25.5

20

20

25.5

25.5

20

15

19.5

Mint Julep Cup Brass Nickel Plated

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacityItem
Code

MJCB08

MJCB09

Size (Dia x Ht)

3 1/8 x 4 1/8

3 1/2 x 5 1/2

10

18

4/48

4/48

0.045

0.085

OZ ML
300

540

INCH CM
8 x 10.5

9 x 14

MJC12
MJC15

Mint Julep Cup Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CapacityItem
Code
MJC08

MJC12

MJC15

Size (Dia x Ht)
CM

7.4 x 10

7.5 x 11

8 x 12

8

12

15

12/60

12/60

12/60

0.045

0.049

0.065

OZ ML
240

360

450

Bar Whisk Stainless Steel

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code
BRW5F

BRW7F

BRW10F

BRW5R

BRW7R

BRW10R

Type

Flat

Flat

Flat

Round

Round

Round

5

7

10

5

7

10

288

288

144

288

288

144

0.028

0.008

0.020

0.028

0.008

0.020

INCH CM
13

18

25

13

18

25

Dia 12mm , 1.3mm wire 8 nos.

S
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Bar Caddy - Plastic 

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code
KMBC 9 1/2 X 5 3/4 X 4 1/8 1/24 0.141

INCH CM
24 x 14.5 x 10.5

Condiment Holders - Plastic 

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Capacity

Item
Code

KMPCH4

KMPCH6

Description

4 Comp

6 Comp

4 PINT

6 PINT

1/12

1/12

0.145

0.145

Pitcher - Polycarbonate 

Item
Code

Capacity
LTR ML

JW602

JW601

Description Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

CMINCH
Clear

Clear

1400

1800

1.4

1.8

4 1/2 X 8

5 X 8 1/4

11 X 20

13 X 21

24

24

0.089

0.094

Flair Bottle - Glass

Item
Code

KMFB1

KMFB2

Description Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

CMINCH
Phosphorescent

FBA Print

3 1/8 X 12 1/4

3 1/8 X 12 1/4

8 X 31

8 X 31

24

24

0.054

0.054

Store - N - Pour - Plastic 

Item
Code

Capacity
LTR Ml

JWBSP0.5

KMSNP1

KMSNP2

Description Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

CMINCH
Assorted Color

Assorted Color

Assorted Color

0.5

1

2

500

1000

2000

3 1/2 X 10 1/4

3 1/2 X 13 

5 X 13 3/4

9 X 26

9 X 33

12 X 35

24/48

50

50

0.108

0.142

0.119

S

S

Salt , Sugar & Glass Rimmer - Plastic 

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code
KMSSR 6 1/4 X 2 3/4 1/24 0.084

INCH CM
16 X 7 S

Ba
r 
W

a
re



Wine Corkscrew Opener
Stainless Steel Black Powder coating 

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code

KMOPN1 4 3/4 1/500 0.082

INCH CM
12

Cutlery Tray - Plastic 
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master

Case CBM 
SizeItem

Code
KMCT1G

Description

4 Comp 20 1/2 X 11 1/4 X 3 3/4 16 0.135

INCH CM
52 x 28.5 x 9.5

Muddler - ABS 

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code
P030

P032

Description

Netted Head

Netted Head

8 1/4

9 1/4

12/216

12/216

0.059

0.098

INCH CM
 21

23.5

Squeeze Dispenser - Plastic 
Item
Code

Capacity
ML OZ

KMSD8C

KMSD8R

KMSD8Y

KMSD12C

KMSD12R

KMSD12Y

KMSD16C

KMSD16R

KMSD16Y

KMSD24C

KMSD24R

KMSD24Y

KMSD32C

KMSD32R

KMSD32Y

Item Description

Clear

Red

Yellow

Clear

Red

Yellow

Clear

Red

Yellow

Clear

Red

Yellow

Clear

Red

Yellow

240

240

240

360

360

360

480

480

480

720

720

720

960

960

960

8

8

8

12

12

12

16

16

16

24

24

24

36

36

36

Case Pack
Pcs.
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Master
Case CBM 

0.149

0.149

0.149

0.152

0.152

0.152

0.155

0.155

0.155

0.160

0.160

0.160

0.172

0.172

0.172

Size

CMINCH
2 X 7

2 X 7

2 X 7

2 1/8 X 8

2 1/8 X 8

2 1/8 X 8

2 1/2 X 7 5/8

2 1/2 X 7 5/8

2 1/2 X 7 5/8

2 3/4 X 9 1/2

2 3/4 X 9 1/2

2 3/4 X 9 1/2

3 X 11 1/4

3 X 11 1/4

3 X 11 1/4

5 X 17.5

5 X 17.5

5 X 17.5

5.5 X 20.5

5.5 X 20.5

5.5 X 20.5

6.5 X 19.5

6.5 X 19.5

6.5 X 19.5

6.8 X 24

6.8 X 24

6.8 X 24

7.8 X 28.5

7.8 X 28.5

7.8 X 28.5
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Bar Mesh Roll - Rubber 

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

SizeItem
Code

 KMBM20B

KMBM40B

KMBM20C

KMBM40C

Description

Black

Black

Clear

Clear

24 X 240

24 X 480

24 X 240

24 X 480

4

2

4

2

0.063

0.065

0.063

0.065

INCH FT
2 X 20'

2 X 40'

2 X 20'

2 X 40'

S
S

Bar Mat - Rubber 
Case Pack

Pcs.
Master

Case CBM 
SizeItem

Code
KMBM

KMSSM

KMSM

Description

Black

Black

Black

23 5/8 X 3 1/8 X 5/8

11 3/4 X 5 7/8 X 3/8

17 3/4 X 3/8

12

16

15

0.015

0.012

0.027

INCH CM
60 x 8 x 1.5

30 X 15 X 1

45 X 30 X 1

S

S
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Pizza Supplies
Vegetables, sauces and toppings is not all you need to make a delicious 
pizza. It takes a pan, a cutter, a tray and a spade to complete the 
experience of making and serving the pizza. And we at KMW heighten 
this experience of yours - right from its preparation till you serve your 
customers. Our collection includes pie pans, pizza pans, pie cutter, pie 
servers, pizza pans extra deep, pizza screens, pizza tray and pizza 
spade with wooden handle.
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Pizza Trays (Wide Rim)
Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PTW06

PTW07

PTW08

PTW09

PTW10

PTW11

PTW12

PTW13

PTW14

PTW15

PTW16

PTW17

PTW18

PTW20

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

15

18

20

23

25

28

30

33

36

38

41

43

46

50

300

200

200

150

100

100

100

75

75

50

50

50

50

25

0.026

0.029

0.029

0.028

0.023

0.029

0.035

0.027

0.032

0.026

0.028

0.032

0.039

0.040

Pizza Trays (Coupe Style)
Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PTC06

PTC07

PTC08

PTC09

PTC10

PTC11

PTC12

PTC13

PTC14

PTC15

PTC16

PTC17

PTC18

PTC20

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

15

18

20

23

25

28

31

33

36

38

41

43

46

50

150

150

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

30

30

0.016

0.019

0.017

0.022

0.027

0.032

0.018

0.021

0.024

0.027

0.032

0.038

0.029

0.033

Note: Special size available as per requirement.

S

Pizza Trays (Wide Rim-
Perforated) Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PTWP06

PTWP07

PTWP08

PTWP09

PTWP10

PTWP11

PTWP12

PTWP13

PTWP14

PTWP15

PTWP16

PTWP17

PTWP18

PTWP20

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

15

18

20

23

25

28

30

33

36

38

41

43

46

50

300

200

200

150

100

100

100

75

75

50

50

50

50

25

0.026

0.029

0.029

0.028

0.023

0.029

0.035

0.027

0.032

0.026

0.028

0.032

0.039

0.040

Note: Hard anodised finish also available.

S
S
S
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Cake Pan W/Removable Base
Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

CPR062RB

CPR082RB

CPR102RB

CPR122RB

CPR142RB

6 x 2

8 x 2

10 x 2

12 x 2

14 x 2

15 x 5

20 x 5

25 x 5

30 x 5

35 x 5

12

12

12

12

12

0.025

0.027

0.042

0.06

0.081

Cake Pans/Pizza Pans Extra Deep Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

CPR062

CPR082

CPR102

CPR122

CPR142

6 x 2

8 x 2

10 x 2

12 x 2

14 x 2

15 x 5

20 x 5

25 x 5

30 x 5

35 x 5

12

12

12

12

12

0.015

0.027

0.042

0.06

0.081

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

CPR063

CPR083

CPR103

CPR123

CPR143

6 x 3

8 x 3

10 x 3

12 x 3

14 x 3

15 x 7.5

20 x 7.5

25 x 7.5

30 x 7.5

35 x 7.5

12

12

12

12

12

0.023

0.042

0.059

0.084

0.116

Pizza Pans (Deep 1" and 2")
Aluminium 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PPD06

PPD07

PPD08

PPD09

PPD10

PPD11

PPD12

PPD13

PPD14

PPD15

PPD16

PPD26

PPD27

PPD28

PPD29

PPD30

PPD31

PPD32

PPD33

PPD34

PPD35

PPD36

6 X 1

7 x 1

8 x 1

9 x 1

10 x 1

11 x 1

12 x 1

13 x 1

14 x 1

15 x 1

16 x 1

6 x 2

7 x 2

8 x 2

9 x 2

10 x 2

11 x 2

12 x 2

13 x 2

14 x 2

15 x 2

16 x 2

15 x 2.5

18 x 2.5

20 x 2.5

23 x 2.5

25 x 2.5

28 x 2.5

30 x 2.5

33 x 2.5

36 x 2.5

38 x 2.5

41 x 2.5

15 x 5

18 x 5

20 x 5

23 x 5

25 x 5

28 x 5

30 x 5

33 x 5

35 x 5

38 x 5

41 x 5

48

48

48

48

48

48

24

24

24

24

24

48

48

48

48

24

24

24

24

12

12

12

0.038

0.045

0.066

0.069

0.085

0.065

0.068

0.083

0.089

0.096

0.103

0.066

0.084

0.096

0.108

0.091

0.138

0.141

0.15

0.082

0.094

0.106

Note: Any other special size also available.

S

S
S
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Pie Pans Stainless Steel and Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PP08 

PP09 

PP10 

PP11

8

9

10

11

20

23

25

28

72

144

144

144

0.017

0.040

0.050

0.045

Material

Stainless Steel

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Pizza Pans Heavy With Hard Anodized Aluminium 

Note : Special size available as per requirement. Thickness 2 mm.

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PPT06HAN

PPT07HAN

PPT08HAN

PPT09HAN

PPT10HAN

PPT12HAN

PPT14HAN

6 x 1.5

7 x 1.5

8 x 1.5

9 x 1.5

10 x 1.5

12 x 1.5

14 x 1.5

15 x 3 3/4

18 x 3 3/4

20 x 3 3/4

23 x 3 3/4

25 x 3 3/4

30 x 3 3/4

35 x 3 3/4

48

48

48

48

24

24

12

0.066

0.084

0.096

0.108

0.091

0.141

0.082

Pizza Pan Tapered Aluminized Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PPT09AS

PPT10AS

PPT12AS

PPT14AS

9 X 1 1/2

10 X 1 1/2

12 X 1 1/2

14 X 1 1/2

23 X 4

25.5 X 4

30.5 X 4

35.5 X 4

48

36

36

24

0.017

0.018

0.025

0.028

Pizza Pans (Tapered) Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PPT05

PPT06

PPT07

PPT08

PPT09

PPT10

PPT11

PPT12

PPT13

PPT14

PPT15

PPT16

5 x 1 1/8

6 x 1 1/2

7 x 1 1/2

8 x 1 1/2

9 x 1 1/2

10 x 2

11 x 2

12 x 2

13 x 2

14 x 2

15 x 2

16 x 2

13 x 3

15 x 4

18 x 4

20 x 4

23 x 4

25 x 5

28 x 5

30 x 5

33 x 5

36 x 5

38 x 5

41 x 5

48

48

48

48

48

36

36

36

24

24

24

24

0.004

0.005

0.007

0.008

0.013

0.014

0.016

0.019

0.020

0.025

0.029

0.032

Note: Also available from dia 6” to 19” with 1”height

S

S
S
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PTS26

PTS70

Rack for Pizza Screen & Tray Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PTS26 14 1/2 x  9 x 10 1/2 37 x 22 x 26.5 1/6 0.174

Rack for Pizza Screen & Tray Stainless Steel

Note: Any other special sizes also available. 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

PTS70 27 1/2 70 0.075

Size
cm

Tray Rack - 14 x 4

Inch Cm
1

Pizza Screens Regular / Heavy
Aluminium     

Heavy Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PS06H

PS07H

PS08H

PS09H

PS10H

PS11H

PS12H

PS13H

PS14H

PS15H

PS16H

PS17H

PS18H

PS19H

PS20H

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

15

18

20

23

25

28

30

33

36

38

41

43

46

48

50

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

0.019

0.021

0.023

0.029

0.036

0.043

0.050

0.029

0.033

0.038

0.043

0.049

0.055

0.060

0.065

Note: Available in seamless (jointless) construction.    
Special size available as per requirement.  
Regular - Regular Mesh with 0.9 mm Rim
Heavy - Regular Mesh with 1.2 mm Rim
Extra Heavy - Heavy Mesh with 1.2 mm Rim 

Regular

PS06

PS07

PS08

PS09

PS10

PS11

PS12

PS13

PS14

PS15

PS16

PS17

PS18

PS19

PS20

Extra 
Heavy
PS06HH

PS07HH

PS08HH

PS09HH

PS10HH

PS11HH

PS12HH

PS13HH

PS14HH

PS15HH

PS16HH

PS17HH

PS18HH

PS19HH

PS20HH

S
S
S
S

S
S

S

S
S
S
S

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch

PSRT1

PSRT2

PSRT3

PSSQ1

PSSQ2

PSSQ3

12 x 8

16 x 11

24 x 16

10 x 10

12 x 12

16 x 16

72

72

24

72

72

72

0.015

0.030

0.035

0.019

0.027

0.049

Type

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Square

Square

Square

Note: Any other special sizes also available. 

Pizza Screen Rectangular/Square
Aluminium

S
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Pizza Servers and Turners Stainless Steel 

Note: Any other special sizes also available. 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

PTP9

PT09

PPS11

11

11

12

28

28

30

0.08

0.08

0.08

Item 
Description

Turner Perforated

Turner Solid

Server W/Plastic Handle

Inch Cm
96

96

96

Pie Cutter Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

PCUT6

PCUT7

PCUT8

10

10

10

25

25

25

0.102

0.102

0.102

Item 
Description

6 CUT

7 CUT

8 CUT

Inch Cm
1/24

1/24

1/24

PSR1
PSR2

PSR4H
PSR5

PCT200

Cake Divider Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

CD3210

CD3212

CD3214

CD3216

CD3218

13

13

13

13

13

33

33

33

33

33

0.095

0.095

0.095

0.095

0.095

Item 
Description

10 CUT

12 CUT

14 CUT

16 CUT

18 CUT

Inch Cm
1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

1/12

C618PGKK

Pie Servers Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PSR1

PSR2

PSR4H

PSR5

C618PGKK

10 1/4

10

9 1/2

9 1/2

11

26

25

24    

24

28 

12/144

12/288

12/144

12/144

12/72

0.048

0.032

0.035

0.035

0.032

Note: PSR1 is with wooden handle.
         C618PGKK also available in different colours.

S

S

Pizza Cutters W/Plastic Handle 
Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

PCT200

PCT400

PCT500

2.5

4

5

6.5

10

15

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.015

0.029

0.065

Note: PCT400 & PCT500 Available in different colors. 

S
S
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CK10

PPS21

Stand C Type for Pizza Tray Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CM

WSP09 0.104

Inch

23 x 20 x 17.5

Size

6/24'9 x 8 x 7 

Stand Swirl for Pizza Tray Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM CM

WSP01
Top Dia - 18

Bottom Dia - 23
Ht. 18

0.28

Inch

Top Dia - 7 1/8
Bottom Dia - 9 1/8

Ht.7 1/8

Size

3/36'

WSP01
WSP09

PCS10

PSPR30

PSPR30L

Note: Also Available with powder coated.

Knife/Slicer / Spatula Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
CM

CK10

PPS21

PCS10

Cheese Knife

Pizza Lifter Spatula

Pizza Slicer/Mincing Knife

25

22 x 16.5

25

0.034

0.122

0.158

72

12/72

2/144

Type

S

Pizza Spade With Wooden Handle
Aluminium

Item
Code

Case
Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case
CBM 

Size

Blade Handle

PSP30S

PSP30

PSP35

PSP30L

PSP35L

PSPR30

PSPR30L

12

12

14

12

14

12

12

30

30

35

30

35

30

30

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

0.100

0.110

0.137

0169

0.209

0.125

0.140

Inch Cm Inch Cm
10

20

20

40

40

10 1/2

23 1/2

25

50

50

100

100

27

60

S

S
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Bake Ware
Every time cakes are made, it brings smiles on many faces. 
Every time puddings are made, it makes people feel crave for 
more. Desserts are something we always like to end our 
supper with. Then why not bake them with exclusive range of 
bake ware? Find them all here - baking trays, pudding 
moulds, cake plate, dough scrapper, spatula rubber, cake 
rings round, icing nozzles, piping bag and baking trays 
without rib.

K i n g M e t a l W o r k s
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Baking Trays (Fabricated)
Aluminium (1.5mm thick)

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L x W x H)
Inch CM

BT01

BT04

BT05

BT06

BT07

BT08

BT09

BT10

BT11

BT11NS

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.042

0.048

0.048

0.055

0.048

0.060

0.050

0.015

0.052

0.052

25 1/2 x  21 x 3/8

18 1/2  x 14 x 2 3/4

21 x 17 x 2 3/4

21 x 17 x 3/4

21 x 17 x 1 1/2

25 1/2 x 21 x 1 1/2

22 x 17 x 4

12 X 8 X 3/4

24 x 16 x 3/4

24 x 16 x 3/4

65 x 53 x 1

47 x 35.5 x 7

53 x 42 x 7

52 x 42 x 2

53 x 42 x 4

65 x 53 x 4

55 x 42 x 10

30 X 20 X 2

60 x 40 x 2

60 x 40 x 2

Note: Special sizes available as per requirement.
         Non stick coating available in various colours.

Pudding Moulds Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch mm

PM31

PM32

PM33

PM34

PM35F

PM36

PM37

PM38

PM39

PM40

PM80

10/200

10/200

10/200

10/200

10/200

10/250

10/250

10/250

10/200

10/100

20/600

0.013

0.016

0.025

0.015

0.012

0.019

0.015

0.025

0.028

0.024

0.070

2 1/2  x 1 3/8

3 x 1 5/8

3 3/8 x 2 1/8

2 5/8 x 2 1/4

2 5/8 x 2 1/4

2 3/8 x 2 3/8

2 x 2

2 1/2 x 2 1/2

2 3/4 x 2 3/4

3 3/8 x 3 3/8

1 3/8 x 2 1/4

65 x 35

75 x 42

85 x 55

67 x 56

75 x 55

60 x 60

50 x 50

65 x 65

70 x 70 

85 x 85

80 x 55

PM10

PM11

PM4

PM5F

PM1

PM2

PM3

PM35F

S
S

S

Pudding Moulds Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch MM

PM1

PM2

PM3

PM4

PM5F

PM10

PM11

PM12

10/200

10/200

10/200

10/200

10/200

576

576

576

0.032

0.015

0.025

0.021

0.021

0.022

0.026

0.032

2 1/2 x 1 3/8

3 x 1 5/8

3 3/8 x 2 1/8

2 5/8 x 2 1/4

2 5/8  x 2 1/4

1 1/2  x 1 1/2

1 3/4 x 1 3/4

2 x 2

65 x 35

75 x 42

85 x 55

67 x 56

67 x 56(Fluted)

40 x 40

45 x 45

50 x 50

S

S

S
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Moulds Pyramid Style
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
MM

PM027

PM040

PM052

PM060

PM080

PM100

PM120

PM130

24/576

12/288

12/144

12/144

1/20

1/20

36

36

0.012

0.014

0.010

0.022

0.036

0.065

0.008

0.011

40 x 40 x 27

60 x 60 x 40

75 x 75 x 52

90 x 90 x 60

120 x 120 x 80

150 x 150 x 100

170 x 170 x 120

190 x 190 x 130

Moulds 'U' Shape and 'V' Shape Stainless Steel   

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (L x W x H)

MM
UM38

UM60

UM62

UM70

UM80

VM80

5/50

5/40

5/25

2/25

2/25

5/20

0.018

0.082

0.010

0.090

0.110

0.123

Inch
5 3/8 x 1 1/2 x 1 3/4

14 x 2 3/8 x 1 7/8

20 x 2 1/2 x 2 1/2

20 x 2 3/4 x 2

20 x 3 1/8 x 2

19 7/8 x 3 1/8 x 3 1/4

136 x 38 x 45

350 x 60 x 46

500 x 62 x 64

500 x 70 x 53

500 x 80 x 52

505 x 80 x 82

Type

U’Mould

U' Mould

U' Mould

U' Mould

U' Mould

V' Mould

Sphere Half Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
CM 

SPH4

SPH6

SPH7

SPH8

SPH10

SPH14

SPH16

SPH18

SPH20

576

360

240

192

144

72

48

36

24

0.010

0.019

0.019

0.017

0.031

0.036

0.022

0.032

0.020

4

6

7

8

10

14

16

18

20

Item
Code
BT23

BT24

BT25

BT25R

BT23P

BT24P

BT25P

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

30

20

15

10

30

20

15

0.020

0.021

0.024

0.055

0.020

0.021

0.024

Size

40 X 30 x 1.2

53 X 32.5 X 1.2 

60 X 40 X 1.2 

60 X 40 X 1.5

40 X 30 X 1.2

53 X 32.5 X 1.2

60 X 40 X 1.2

CM

Baking Trays Aluminium

Description

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain 90’

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated
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DS54
DS54PW DS54PB

Dough Scrapper Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size 

inch
DS54

DS54PW

DS54PB

12/48

12/48

12/48

0.020

0.020

0.020

5 1/4 x 4 1/4

5 1/4 x 4 1/4

5 1/4 x 4 1/4

Type

Closed Handle

W/Plastic Handle (White)

W/Plastic Handle (Black)

CM
13 x 11

13 x 11

13 x 11

Round

Square

Cake Rings W/Push Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size 

CRR8WP

CRR10WP

CRR11WP

CRR12WP

CRSQ6WP

CRSQ8WP

CRSQ10WP

CRSQ12WP

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

0.065

0.081

0.089

0.098

0.047

0.063

0.079

0.095

Inch
3 1/8 x 1 3/4

4 x 1 3/4

4 3/8 x 1 3/4

4 3/4 x 1 3/4

2 3/8 x 2 3/8 x 1 3/4

3 1/8 x 3 1/8 x 1 3/4

4 x 4 x 1 3/4

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 x 1 3/4

Type

Round

Round

Round

Round

Square

Square

Square

Square

CM
8 x 4.5

10 x 4.5

11 x 4.5

12 x 4.5

6 x 6 x 4.5

8x 8 x 4.5

10 x 10 x 4.5

12 x 12 x 4.5 

Cake Rings Round Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)

CRA1545

CRA165

CRA185

CRA205

CRA225

CRA245

CRA265

CRA285

CRA266

CRA286

CRA267

CRA287

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

0.006

0.008

0.009

0.012

0.015

0.017

0.020

0.023

0.023

0.027

0.027

0.031

15 x 4.5

16 x 5

18 x 5

20 x 5

22 x 5

24 x 5

26 x 5

28 x 5

26 x 6

28 x 6

26 x 7

28 x 7

6 x 1 7/9

6 1/5 x 2

7 x 2 

7 7/8 x 2

8 2/3 x 2

9 4/9 x 2

10 1/4 x 2

11 x 2

10 1/4 x 2 1/3

11 x 2 1/3

10 1/4 x 2 3/4

11 x 2 3/4

Note: Special sizes available.

CmInch

S
S

Cake Rings Round Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Cm Inch 

CRR1

CRR2

CRR3

CRR4

CRR5

CRR6

CRR7

CRR8

CRR9

CRR10

CRR11

CRR12

CRR13

CRR14

CRR15

12/96

12/96

12/96

1296

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/96

1296

12/96

12/96

12/96

0.033

0.048

0.022

0.032

0.035

0.055

0.024

0.041

0.049

0.060

0.084

0.041

0.052

0.063

0.077

8 x 3.5

10 x 3.5

6 x 4

7.5 x 4

8 x 4

10 x 4

6 x 4.5

8 x 4.5

9 x 4.5

10 x 4.5

12 x 4.5

7 x 6

8 x 6

9 x 6

10 x 6

3 1/7 x 1 3/8

4 x 1 3/8

2 1/3 x 1 4/7

3 x 1 4/7

3 1/7 x 1 4/7

4 x 1 4/7

2 1/3 x 1 7/9

3 1/7 x 1 7/9

3 1/2 x 1 7/9

4 x 1 7/9

4 5/7 x 1 7/9

2 3/4 x 2 1/3

3 1/7 x 2 1/3

3 1/2 x 2 1/3

4 x 2 1/3

Note: Special size available.
         Also available in 2" height and 4" dia onwards.

Size (Dia x Ht)

S

S

S

S

S
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Cake Ring (Tortenring)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CRT1530 0.0031/48

Height
MM
80

Note: Ideal to make cream cakes,
         from 150 to 300mm in diameter.

Cake Rings Rectangular / Square
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)

CmInch
CRRT1

CRRT2

CRRT3

CRSQ1

CRSQ2

CRSQ3

CRSQ4

CRSQ5

96

96

72

96

96

96

72

72

0.110

0.128

0.126

0.055

0.082

0.096

0.092

0.137

7 x 5 x 4

20 x 15 x 4

22 x 17 x 4

6 x 6 x 4

8 x 8 x 4

10 x 10 x 4

14 x 14 x 4

20 x 20 x 4

2 3/4 x 2 x 1 4/7

7 7/8 x 6 x 1 4/7

8 2/3 x 6 2/3 x 1 4/7

2 1/3 x 2 1/3 x 1 4/7 

3 1/7 x 3 1/7 x 1 4/7

4 x 4 x 1 4/7

5 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 1 4/7

7 7/8 x 7 7/8 x 1 4/7

Type

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Square

Square

Square

Square

Square

Note: Special sizes available.

Cake Rings Triangle Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
CmInch

CRTG1

CRTG2

CRTG3

CRTG4

CRTG5

CRTG6

CRTG7

CRTG8

96

96

96

96

48

48

48

48

0.022

0.037

0.045

0.054

0.064

0.072

0.095

0.112

9 x 10

10.5 x 12

12 x 14 

14 x 16

15.8 x 18

17.5 x 20

20 x 23

22 x 25

3 1/2 x 4

4 1/8 x 4 5/7

4 5/7 x 5 1/2

5 1/2 x 6 2/7

6 2/9 x 7 

6 7/8 x 7 7/8

7 7/8 x 9

8 2/3 x 9 5/6

Pastry Cutter 7 Pc. Set Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

CMRF7

CMR7

0.034

0.034

72

72

Type

Fluted

Without Fluted

Note: Above set contain 1, 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3, 3 1/2, 4 inch sizes.

Cake Rings Hexagon Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Cm

Size (Dia x Ht)

CRHN1

CRHN2

CRHN3

CRHN4

CRHN5

CRHN6

CRHN7

CRHN8

CRHN9

CRHN10

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

0.074

0.088

0.103

0.122

0.140

0.040

0.035

0.034

0.045

0.058

17.5 x 20

19.5 x 22

21 x 24 

23.5 x 25.5

24.5 x 28

9 x 10

12.5 x 14

12 x 14

14 x 16

16 x 18

6 7/8 x 7 7/8

7 2/3 x 8 2/3

8 1/4 x 9 4/9

9 1/4 x 10

9 2/3 x 11

3 1/2 x 4

5 x 5 1/2

4 5/7 x 5 1/2

5 1/2 x 6 2/7

6 2/7 x 7

Inch

S
S
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Cake Ring Rectangular Perforated Stainless Steel 
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

CRRT72P

CRRT73P

CRRT82P

CRRT83P

CRRT1042P

CRRT10435P

CRRT1242P

CRRT12435P

CRRT1972P

CRRT19735P

CRRT2992P

CRRT29935P

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

0.042

0.070

0.064

0.103

0.014

0.024

0.017

0.029

0.042

0.065

0.079

0.125

2 3/4 x 8 x 3/4

2 3/4 x 8 x 1 3/8

3 1/8 x 11 x 3/4

3 1/8 x 11 x 1 3/8

4 x 1 1/2 x 3/4

4 x 1 1/2 x 1 3/8

4 3/4 x 1 1/2 x 3/4

4 3/4 x 1 1/2 x 1 3/8

7 1/2 x 2 3/4 x 3/4

7 1/2 x 2 3/4 x 1 3/8 

11 1/2 x 3 1/2 x 1 3/8

11 1/2 x 3 1/2 x 3/4

20 x 7 x 2 

20 x 7 x 3.5

28 x 8 x 2

28 x 8 x 3.5

10 x 4 x 2

10 x 4 x 3.5

12 x 4 x 2

12 x 4 x 3.5

19 x 7 x 2

19 x 7 x 3.5

29 x 9 x 2

29 x 9 x 3.5

Item 
Code
DM11

DM12

DM13

DM14

DM15

DM16

DM17

DM18

Case Pack 
Pcs.

Master Case 
CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

24/480

12/360

12/144

12/144

24/480

24/480

12/480

12/480

0.091

0.160

0.186

0.208

0.114

0.057

0.218

0.299

1 1/2 X 2 3/16

2 X1

2 3/4 X 1 3/8

4 3/8 X 1 3/4

4 3/4 X 1 3/4

1 3/16 X 1 3/16 X 1

2 3/8 x 2 3/4 x 1

3 3/8 x 2 3/4 x 1

4 x 5.5

5 x 2.5 

7 x 3.5

11 x 4.5

12 x 4.5

3 x 3 x 2.5

6 x 7 x 2.5

8.5 x 7 x 2.5

Description

Round 

Round 

Round 

Round 

Round 

Square

Five Pointed Star

Pine Tree

Cake Cutter W/Handle Stainless Steel

Cake Ring Round Perforated
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

CRR72P

CRR73P

CRR82P

CRR835P

CRR102P

CRR1035P

CRR122P

CRR1235P

CRR142P

CRR1435P

CRR162P

CRR163P

CRR182P

CRR183P

CRR202P

CRR203P

CRR242P

CRR243P

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

0.017

0.027

0.022

0.036

0.032

0.052

0.046

0.075

0.058

0.094

0.075

0.120

0.095

0.145

0.110

0.175

0.148

0.242

2 3/4 x 3/4

2 3/4 x 1 3/8

3 1/8 x 3/4

3 1/8 x 1 3/8

4 x 3/4

4 x 1 3/8

4 3/4 x 3/4

4 3/4 x 1 3/8

5 1/2 x 3/4

5 1/2 x 1 3/8

6 1/4 x 3/4

6 1/4 x 1 3/8

7 x 3/4

7 x 1 3/8

8 x 3/4

8 x 1 3/8

9 1/2 x 3/4

9 1/2 x 1 3/8

7 x 2

7 x 3.5

8 x 2

8 x 3.5

10 x 2

 10 x 3.5

12 x 2

12 x 3.5

14 x 2

14 x 3.5

16 x 2

16 x 3.5

18 x 2

18 x 3.5

20 x 2

20 x 3.5

24 x 2

24 x 3.5

S
S

S

S

S
S
S
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Note: Special Size Availible on Request

Tart Ring Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

TR082

TR102

TR122

TR142

TR162

TR182

TR202

TR222

TR242

TR262

TR282

TR302

TR322

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/216

12/216

12/192

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/96

12/96

12/96

12/72

0.064

0.097

0.131

0.124

0.155

0.181

0.155

0.188

0.220

0.175

0.211

0.225

0.192

3 1/8 x 3/4

4 x 3/4

4 1/2 x 3/4

5 1/2 x 3/4

6 1/4 x 3/4

7 x 3/4

7 7/8 x 3/4

8 5/8 x 3/4

9 1/2 x 3/4

10 1/4 x 3/4

11 x 3/4

11 7/8 x 3/4

12 1/2 x 3/4

8 x 2  

10 x 2 

12 x 2  

14 x 2

16  x 2

18 x 2

20 x 2

22 x 2

24 x 2

26 x 2

28 x 2

30 x 2

32 x 2

Cake Ring Oval Perforated Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

CRO72P

CRO73P

CRO82P

CRO83P

CRO12352P

CRO123535P

CRO1342P

CRO13435P

CRO1972P

CRO19735P

CRO2992P

CRO2935P

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

0.043

0.070

0.065

0.105

0.016

0.024

0.019

0.024

0.042

0.067

0.078

0.123

2 3/4 x 8 x 3/4

2 3/4 x 8 x 1 3/8

3 1/8 x 11 x 3/4

3 1/8 x 11 x 1 3/8

4 3/4 x 1 3/8 x 3/4

4 3/4 x 1 3/8 x 1 3/8

5 1/8 x 1 1/2 x 3/4

5 1/8 x 1 1/2 x 1 3/8

7 1/2 x 2 3/4 x 3/4

7 1/2 x 2 3/4 x 1 3/8

11 1/2 x 3 1/2 x 3/4

11 1/2 x 3 1/2 x 1 3/8

7 x 20 x 2

7 x 20 x 3.5

8 x 28 x 2

8 x 28 x 3.5

12 x 3.5 x 2

12 x 3.5 x 3.5

13 x 4 x 2

13 x 4 x 3.5

19 x 7 x 2

19 x 7 x 3.5

29 x 9 x 2

29 x 9 x 3.5

S

Cake Ring Square Perforated Stainless Steel 
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

CRSQ652P

CRSQ6535P

CRSQ72P

CRSQ73P

CRSQ82P

CRSQ835P

CRSQ102P

CRSQ1035P

CRSQ122P

CRSQ1235P

CRSQ142P

CRSQ1435P

CRSQ162P

CRSQ163P

CRSQ182P

CRSQ1835P

CRSQ202P

CRSQ203P

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

6/96

0.016

0.024

0.017

0.027

0.022

0.033

0.033

0.051

0.045

0.075

0.061

0.099

0.072

0.119

0.100

0.170

0.106

0.174

2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 3/4

2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1 3/8

2 3/4 x 2 3/4 x 3/4

2 3/4 x 2 3/4 x 1 3/8

3 1/8 x 3 1/8 x 3/4

3 1/8 x 3 1/8 x 1 3/8

4 x 4 x 3/4

4 x 4 x 1 3/8

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 x 3/4

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 x 1 3/8

5 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 3/4

5 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 1 3/8

6 1/4 x 6 1/4 x 3/4

6 1/4 x 6 1/4 x 1 3/8

7 x 7 x 3/4

7 x 7 x 1 3/8

8 x 8 x 3/4

8 x 8 x 1 3/8

6.5 x 6.5 x 2

6.5 x 6.5 x 3.5

7 x 7 x 2

7 x 7 x 3.5

8 x 8 x 2

8 x 8 x 3.5

10 x 10 x 2

10 x 10 x 3.5

12 x 12 x 2

12 x 12 x 3.5

14 x 14 x 2

14 x 14 x 3.5

16 x 16 x 2

16 x 16 x 3.5

18 x 18 x 2

18 x 18 x 3.5

20 x 20 x 2

20 x 20 x 3.5

S

S

S
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No. 1
Writer - Fine

No. 9
Fancy Band

No. 17
Small Leaf

No. 25
Upright Band - Fluted

No. 33
Scroll

No. 41
Sweet Pea

or Fancy Petal

No. 2
Writer - Medium

No. 10
Large Leaf

No. 18
Large Rose

No. 26
Grape

No. 34
Ribbed Band-Wide

No. 42
Small Petal

No. 4
Small Border

No. 12
Shell

No. 20
Fine Rope

No. 28
Clamatis

No. 36
Small Rose

No. 44
Large Rose

No. 5
Rope

No. 13
5 Star

No. 21
12 Star

No. 29
Ribbon - Wide

No. 37
Fine Fancy Band

No. 45
Large Leaf

No. 6
Writer - Super Fine

No. 14
10 Star

No. 22
Border

No. 30
Ribbon - Narrow

No. 38
Rised Band-Narrow

No. 46
Long 12 Teeth Open

No. 3
Writer - Thick

No. 11
Large Petal

No.19
4 Star

No. 27
Fancy Star

No. 35
Ribbed Band-Narrow

No. 43
5 Petal Shape

No. 0
Writer - Super Fine

No. 8
8 Star

No. 16
Double Thread

No. 24
Frilled Ribbon

No. 32
3 Thread

No. 40
Fluted Frilled

Ribbon

No. 48
Grass

No. 7
Writer - Super Fine

No. 15
Dahlia

No. 23
Raised Band - Wide

No. 31
Forget - me - not

No. 39
Fluted Ribbon

No. 47
Fine Leaf - Fern

Full set of 49 nozzles available in regular or attractive wooden box.
Diameter of Nozzles - 20mm. Metal Used: Stainless Steel-304

Cake and Food Decorating Equipments
Icing Nozzles (Tips) - NTI 0 to NTI 48

In 49 assorted patterns and designs (No. 0 to 48)

Ba
ke
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Big Nozzles (Meringue Nozzles) - NTB Stainless Steel

Note: Also available in Stainless Steel /aluminum. All below items packed 10 pc./inner and 150 pcs.
per master box. Diameter of Nozzles - 30mm. Metal Used: Stainless Steel.

P4
P5

P6
8 9 10

5 6

7 P3P1 P2

11 12
34

P8P7

R - Range of Nozzles (Tips) - NTR
Hand crafted different types of big and small nozzles without collar ring.
Metal used: Stainless Steel Diameter of Nozzles - 20mm

Note: All above items packed 10 pc./inner and 150 pcs. per master box.

R3 R4 R11 R15 R18 R19 R24
R17

R34 R44 R46R31 R32

16
P9

N1 N2 N3 N4

N - Range of Nozzles (Tips) - NTN
Hand crafted different types of big and small nozzles without collar ring.
Metal used: Stainless Steel Diameter of Nozzles - 25mm
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Cake Plates Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
CM 

CPA24

CPA26

CPA28

CPA30

CPA32

100

100

100

100

100

0.006

0.008

0.009

0.01

0.012

24

26

28

30

32

Note: Any other special size also available
         Thickness available 0.8 and 1.2 mm.

Cake and Food Decorating Piping Bags
With Coupler Attachment
Note: Soft, flexible, stitched and washable
Packed 150 pcs. per box.

Fabric P. U. Coated
Item
Code

Size 

CM
FPU12

FPU14

FPU16

FPU18

FPU22

12

14

16

18

22

Inch
30

35

40

45

55

Fabric Cotton Laminated
Item
Code

Size 

CM
FCL10

FCL14

FCL16

10

14

16

Inch
25

35

40

Dessert Moulds Stainless Steel

DM04
7 X 4.5

DM06
7 X 7

DM01
7 X 4.5

DM03
7 X 4.5

DM02
7 X 7 X 4.5

DM05
9 X 4.5

Ba
ke
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Piston Funnel W/Wire Stand
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

PF16S 1/8 0.124

Baking Trays Without Rib
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
CM 

BT131

BT132

BT133

BT134

BT135

BT136

BT137

72

72

48

48

36

24

24

0.011

0.013

0.009

0.012

0.011

0.01

0.013

21 x 16

22 x 18

24 x 19

26 x 20

29 x 22

32 x 24

35 x 26

Stands for Piston Funnel
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Inch CM

WS46

WS206

1/48

24

0.242

0.03

33 X23

51 X 15 X 22

Size (Dia)

4 X 6

20 X 6 X 8 1/2

Note: WS46 made of 5mm wire and WS206 made of 10mm wire.
         Finish: Electro polish.

WS206

WS46

PF16S

Bakeware Set - 13 pc Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item Description

COMBW6 1/12 0.095

Taper Bowl - S/S (20 cm), Whips - S/S (25cm), Spatula - Rubber & Plastic (25cm),

Slimline Spatula - S/S & Plastic (23cm),  Measuring Cups 4pc - S/S 1/4 Cup (60 ml),

1/3 Cup (80 ml), 1/2 Cup (125 ml) & 1 Cup (250 ml) Approx.  Measuring Spoons 5pc - S/S 1/8 Teaspoon (0.6ml),

1/4 Teaspoon (1.25ml), 1/2 Teaspoon (2.5 ml), 1 Teaspoon (5 ml), 1 Tablespoon (15ml) Approx.

S
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DS475

DS610

SCR6L

Dough Cutter Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

DC63

DC83

DC103

1/60

1/36

1/24

0.180

0.240

0.300

6 x 3 

8 x 3

10 x 3

15 x 8 

20 x 8

25 x 8

Dough Scrapper Flexible Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

DS475

DS610

SCR6L

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.016

0.014

0.040

Type

Black Handle Regular

Blue Handle Economy

Long

Size (L x W) 

CM
12 x 10

10 x 8.5

14.5 x 21

Mould Aluminium

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

SC55AN 12/576 0.2253 x 1 3/8 7.5  x 3.5 

Mould (Aluminium) 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

DMA5050

DMA5760

PBA6342

PBA7652

PBA10055

48/960

36/720

48/960

36/576

24/480

0.060

0.075

0.076

0.085

0.160

2 1/8 x 1 1/2 x 2

2 1/2 x 1 3/4 x 2 3/6

 2 3/4 x 2 x 1 1/2

3 3/8 x 2 3/6 x 2

4 3/8 x 3 x 2 1/8

5.5 x 4 x 5

6.5 x 4 x 6

7 x 4 x 4

8.5 x 5.5 x 5

11 x 7 x 5.5

SRS25

S

Spatula Rubber
Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM Cm 

Size
Inch 

SR25

SR35

SR45

SRS25

125

125

125

125

0.026

0.026

0.026

0.026

25

35

45

25

9 5/6

13 2/3

17 2/3

9 5/6

S
S
S
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Bowls & Colanders
Why just serve in style when you can also prepare in style? Why settle for 
just one design when you can get variety of designs? Why negotiate for 
anything less than the finest quality of bowls and colanders? At KMW, you 
can choose from the wide spectrum of stainless steel measuring bowls, 
mixing bowls, plastic lid bowls, taper bowls, and colanders with cutlery 
designs, pyramid holes, European style and fruit design.

K i n g M e t a l W o r k s
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Bowl Whipping Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

BW20

BW25

BW30

BW35

BW40

8    

10

12    

14    

16    

20    

25    

30    

35    

40    

50

25

25

15

15

0.015

0.028

0.050

0.045

0.074

Note: Size given are inner diameter. Thickness 0.8mm.
Also available in beading.

Bowls (Light) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

GBL14

GBL18

GBL22

GBL26

GBL30

5 1/2

7

8 1/2

10

12

14    

18    

22    

25    

30    

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/48

12/48

0.034

0.068

0.054

0.059

0.095

Note: Made of 0.5mm thickness.

Bowls (Heavy) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

GBH16

GBH20

GBH24

GBH28

6 1/4

8

9 1/2

11

16    

20    

24    

28    

12/72

12/48

12/36

12/24

0.056

0.036

0.044

0.071

Note: Made of 0.7mm thickness.

SB12

SB24
SB24S

SB10

CSB10

SB12C

Bowls Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Item
Description

 Capacity
OZ ML

SB12

SB24

SB24S

SB10

CSB10

SB12C

BM95

Soup Bowl

Server Bowl W/Beaded Edge

Server Bowl W/Flange 

Susan Bowl

Cheese Bowl W/Cover

Soup Bowl W/Cover

Manchurin Bowl 

12    

24    

24    

10    

10    

12

9

355

710

710

296

296

355

270

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/144

0.033

0.115

0.115

0.041

0.040

0.033

0.060

BM95

S

S

S
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Master
Case CBM 

Measuring Bowls Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

MB27

MB40

MB85

6

7

8 1/4

15

18

21

12/96

12/72

12/48

0.034

0.032

0.038

OZ

Capacity

27

40

85

0.8

1.2

2.5

LTR

Mixing Bowls (Regular) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

MBR01

MBR015

MBR02

MBR03

MBR04

MBR05

MBR08

MBR10

MBR13

MBR16

MBR20

MBR30

6 1/4

8

8 3/4

9 1/2

10 3/4

11 1/2

13 1/4

14 1/4

16 1/4

17 3/4

18 3/4

21 1/2

16

20

22

24

27

29

34

36

41

45

48

55    

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/36

12/24

24

12

12

12

0.035

0.076

0.083

0.057

0.059

0.082

0.049

0.048

0.055

0.041

0.053

0.075

Note: All capacity are ‘Trade’ Capacity only

Trade
QT

Capacity
LTR

3/4

1 1/2

2    

3    

4    

5

8

10

13

16

20

30

0.70

1.40

1.90

2.85

3.80

4.75

7.60

9.50

12.50

15.50

19.00

28.50

S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

Master
Case CBM 

Mixing Bowls (Deep)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

MBD01

MBD015

MBD02

MBD03

MBD05

MBD08

MBD13

6 1/4

8

8 3/4

9 1/2

11 1/2  

13 1/2

16 1/4

16

20

22

24

29

34

38

    

12/144

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/72

24

0.049

0.037

0.046

0.065

0.080

0.095

0.035

Note: All capacity are ‘Trade’ capacity only.

Trade
QT  

Capacity
LTR

3/4

1 1/2

2    

3    

5    

8

13

0.70

1.40

1.90

2.85

4.75

7.6

10.5

S

S

S
S

S

S
S

Master
Case CBM 

Mixing Bowls (Professional) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

MBP01

MBP02

MBP03

MBP04

MBP05

MBP06

MBP07

MBP08

MBP09

MBP10

6 1/4

7 3/4

10

11 1/4

12

13 5/8

14 5/8

16 

17 3/4

19

16

19.5

25

28.5

30

34.5

37

41

45

48.5

12/144

12/144

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/36

12/24

24

12

12

0.035

0.076

0.057

0.059

0.082

0.049

0.048

0.055

0.042

0.055

Note: Mentioned capacity is actual capacity.

QT  
Capacity

3/4

1 1/2

3

4

5

8

10

13

16

20

0.70

1.40

2.80

3.80

4.70

7.60

8.00

12.30

15.00

18.90

LTR

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
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Salad Bowl (Double Wall) Satin Finish 
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM 

Size (Dia x Ht)
Inch CM

SLBD15

SLBD20

SLBD25

SLBD30

6 x 3 3/8

8 1/2 x 4 1/2

10 x 5 1/2

12 x 6

15 x 8.5

20 x 11.5

25 x 14

30 x 15

1/12

1/12

1/6

1/6

0.035

0.077

0.069

0.107

Bowl Taper W/Side Handle
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

TB20DH

TB24DH

8    

9 1/2

20

24

30

25

0.009

0.014

Capacity
LTR
2.0

2.5

Taper Bowl Short Height Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X Ht)
Inch CM

TB16SH

TB24SH

TB26SH

TB28SH

TB36SH

TB42SH

7 x 2 1/2

10 1/2 X 3 3/8

11 1/4 X 4 1/8

12 1/4 X 4 3/4

15 3/8 X 4

17 3/4 X 6

18 X 6.5

26.5 X 8.5

28.5 X 10.5

31 X 12

39 X 10

45 X 15

50

30

25

20

20

10

0.008

0.015

0.022

0.029

0.038

0.055

Capacity
LTR
1.2

2.6

3.5

4.5

7.2

12.5

Taper Bowls (Beaded Edge)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

TB16

TB20

TB24

TB28

TB32

TB36

TB40

TB45

TB50

6 1/4

8

91/2

11

12 1/2

14 1/4

15 3/4

17 3/4

19 1/2

16

20

24

28

32

36

40

45

50    

50

30

25

20

20

15

10

5

5

0.010

0.014

0.019

0.022

0.029

0.035

0.049

0.055

0.075

Capacity
LTR
1.00

2.00

2.50

4.50

6.00

9.00

14.00

16.00

18.00

S
S
S

S
S
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Master

Case CBM 

Colanders (Regular) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
INCH CM

COLR015

COLR03

COLR05

COLR08

COLR13

8

9 1/ 2

11 1/2

13 1/4

16 1/4

20

24

29

34

41

12/48

12/48

24

12

12

0.100

0.120

0.078

0.052

0.087

Note: Available with strip/tube/wire handles.
         All capacity are ‘Trade’ capacity only.

QT
Capacity

1 1/ 2

3

5

8

13

1.4

2.85

4.75

7.6

12.5

LTR

Master
Case CBM 

Colanders (Deep) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

COLD03

COLD05

COLD08

COLD13

9 1/2

11 1/2

13 1/4

16 1/4

24

29

34

41

12/48

24

12

12

0.057

0.070

0.058

0.072

Note: Available with strip/tube/wire handles.
         All capacity are ‘Trade’ capacity only.

QT
Capacity

3

5

8

13

2.85

4.75

7.60

12.50

LTR

Master
Case CBM 

Colanders (Vegetable) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

COLV3

COLV5

COLV8

9 1/2

11 1/2

13 1/4

24

29

34

12/48

24

12

0.110

0.074

0.058

Note: Available with strip/tube/wire handles.
         All capacity are ‘Trade’ capacity only.

QT
Capacity

3

5

8

2.85

4.75

7.6

LTR

Colanders (European Style)
Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

COLE24

COLE28

COLE32

COLE36

COLE40

COLE45

COLE50

9 1/ 2

11

 12 1/ 2

14 1/8

15 3/4

17 3/4

19 1 /2

24

28

32

36

40

45

50

12

12

12

12

12

2

2

0.063

0.080

0.095

0.120

0.140

0.100

0.138

Colanders Economy
(European Style) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

COLE45E

COLE50E

COLE55E

COLE60E

COLE70E

17 5/7

19 2/3

21 2/3

23 5/8

27 5/9

45

50

55

60

70

2

2

2

2

2

0.111

0.111

0.143

0.174

0.259

S
S
S
S
S



138

Note: Also available in colour coating with MOQ

Colanders (Deluxe) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

COLG21

COLG25

COLG28

8 1/8

9 3/4

11 1/8

21

25

28

12/48

12/48

12/36

0.086

0.118

0.165

Note: Also available in colour coating with MOQ

Colanders Aluminium 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

COLA32

COLA38

COLA42

COLA47

12.5 x 7

15 x 8

16.5 x 8.25

18.5 x 9.5

32 X 18

38 X20

42 X21

47 X24

6

6

6

6

0.104

0.096

0.146

0.183

Bowl (Fruit/Bread Bowl) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

FB02

FB05

FB08

FB12

FB15

FB17

9.75 x 8.5

9 3/4

9 x 3.5       

9.5

9.25

9.25

24 x 22

24

23 x 9

24

23    

23

12/148

12/148

12/148

12/148

12/148

12/148

0.041

0.035

0.038

0.040

0.040

0.040

FB08

FB05FB02

FB17 FB15
FB12

FB21

FB22

Bowls Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X Ht) 

FB21

FB22

Inch
8 x 3 1/ 2

8 x 3 1/8

CM
20 x 9

20 x 8

50

50

0.015

0.014

Type

Capsule - Design

Half Moon - Design

Bread (Bowl) Baskets Stainless Steel 

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master 
Case CBM 

Size
Inch CM

BB1

BB2

BB3

7

8

8 3/4

18

20

22

12/72

12/72

12/72

0.085

0.033

0.043

S
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BMH1

BMH2 BMH3

Bowl (Fruit/Bread Bowl) Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size (Dia X Ht) 

FB23

FB24

FB25

Inch
6  1/8 x 2

7 3/4 x 2

8 1/2 x 2 1/2

CM
15.5 x 5

19.5 x 5

22 x 6.5

50

30

25

0.022

0.021

0.024

Bowl Mini Hammered

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

BMH1

BMH2

BMH3

Inch
6 1/8 x 6 1/8 x 2 

6 x 5 1/2 x 3 1/8

6 3/4 x 5 x 3 1/8

CM
15.5 x 15.5 x 5

15 x 14 x 8

17.2 x 12.5 x 8

12/144

12/96

12/96

0.050

0.035

0.040

Type

Semi - Square 

Oval - Short

Oval - Long

Master
Case CBM 

Soup Toureen Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

SOT32

SOT42

SOT52

9 4/9 x 5 1/8

10 1/4 x 5 1/2

11 x 5 3/4

24 X 13

26 X 14 

28 X 14.5

12/48

24

12

0.110

0.074

0.058

QT
Capacity

3.3

4.3

5.4

3.2

4.2

5.2

LTR

Master
Case CBM 

Soup Pan Hammered Stainless Steel

Item
Code

Case Pack
Pcs.

Size (Dia)
Inch CM

SOP17

SOP18

6 3/4 X  1 3/4

7 1/4 X  1 3/4

17 x 4.5

18.5 x 4.5

1/72'

1/60'

0.010

0.010

OZ
Capacity

24

25

ML
720

750

Item
Code

BSKCM01

BSKCM02

BSKCM03

BSKCM04

BSKCM05

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

8 X 3 3/4

9 x 4 1/8

10 X 4 5/16

12 X 5 1/8

14 X 6

20 X 9.5

23 X 10.5

25 X 11

30 X 13

35 X 15

6/48

6/48

6/48

6/24

6/24

0.146

0.187

0.230

0.170

0.247

Inch CM

 Basket Mesh Colander Stainless Steel

Item
Code

BSKCM01S

BSKCM02S

BSKCM03S

BSKCM04S

BSKCM05S

Case Pack
Pcs.

Master
Case CBM 

Size

8 X 3 3/4

9 x 4 1/8

10 X 4 5/16

12 X 5 1/8

14 X 6

20 X 9.5

23 X 10.5

25 X 11

30 X 13

35 X 15

6/48

6/48

6/48

6/24

6/24

0.146

0.187

0.230

0.170

0.247

Inch CM

Basket Mesh Colander
With Support Wire Stainless Steel



Cutlery
An indispensible part of every meal, cutlery adds to the beauty of our 
dinner tables. And for this very reason, we at KMW ensure that you 
have a gamut of superior quality cutlery to choose from - budget, 
classic, contemporary, francia, reliable, serena and the ones with 
windsor pattern.



Cutlery Elegant Series Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTEL01

CUTEL02

CUTEL03

CUTEL04

CUTEL05

CUTEL06

CUTEL07

CUTEL08

Coffee Spoon

Tea Spoon

Master Spoon

Desert Spoon

Desert Fork

Salad Fork

Ice Cream Spoon

Dinner Knife

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

1.5mm 

1.5mm

1.5mm 

12 /300

12 /300

12 /300

12 /300

12 /300

12 /300

12 /300

12/300

Cutlery Classic Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTCL1

CUTCL2

CUTCL3

CUTCL4

CUTCL5

CUTCL6

Coffee Spoon

Dessert Fork

Dessert Spoon

Dinner Knife

Soup Spoon

Tea Spoon

2mm

2mm

2mm

4mm

2mm

2mm

12/300

12/300

12/300

12/300

12/300

12/300

Cutlery Reliable Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTRE1

CUTRE2

CUTRE3

CUTRE4

CUTRE5

CUTRE6

Dessert Fork

Dessert Spoon

Service Spoon

Dinner Knife

Tea Spoon

Coffee Spoon

1.4mm

1.2mm

1.2mm

3 mm

1.2mm

1.2mm

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/300

12/600

12/600

Cutlery Windsor Pattern Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTWI1

CUTWI2

CUTWI3

CUTWI4

CUTWI5

CUTWI6

CUTWI7

CUTWI8

CUTWI9

Coffee Spoon

Desert Spoon

Dinner Fork

Dinner Knife

Ice/Soda Spoon

Salad Fork

Service Spoon

Soup Spoon

Tea Spoon

1.2mm

1.2mm

1.2mm

3mm

1.2mm

1.2mm

1.2mm

1.2mm

1.2mm

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

Cutlery IPL Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTIP2

CUTIP3

CUTIP4

CUTIP5

CUTIP6

Dessert Spoon

Soup Spoon

Dinner Knife

Dessert Fork

Tea Spoon

1.5mm

1.5mm

2mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

12/600

12/600

12/300

12/600

12/600
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Cutlery S. Sober Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTSO1

CUTSO2

CUTSO3

CUTSO4

CUTSO5

Tea Spoon

Dessert Spoon

Dessert Fork

Dinner Knife

Soup Spoon

1.5mm

1.8mm

1.8mm

4mm

1.8mm

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/300

12/600

Cutlery Etrana Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTET1

CUTET2

CUTET3

CUTET4

CUTET5

CUTET6

CUTET7

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Tea Spoon

Tea Fork

Coffee Spoon

Ice Cream Spoon

Table Knife

1.4mm

1.4mm

1.4mm

1.4mm

1.4mm

1.4mm

3.5mm

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/600

12/300

Note:1.2mm thickness also available on demand.

Cutlery Monroe Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTMN01

CUTMN02

CUTMN03

CUTMN04

CUTMN05

CUTMN06

CUTMN07

Table Fork

Dessert Fork

Dessert Spoon

Table Spoon

Tea Spoon

Dessert Knife

Cake Server

3.0 mm

3.0 mm

3.0 mm

3.0 mm

3.0 mm

5.0 mm

3.0 mm

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192

Cutlery Pearl Stainless Steel

Item
Code Thinkness Case PackDescription

CUTPE01

CUTPE02

CUTPE03

CUTPE04

CUTPE05

CUTPE06

CUTPE07

Table Fork

Dessert Fork

Baby Fork

Dessert Spoon

Baby Spoon

Dessert Knife

Cake Server

2.50 mm

2.50 mm

2.50 mm

2.50 mm

2.50 mm

5.00 mm

2.50 mm

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192

24/192
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Kitchen Tools
A curry would not be a curry until it is stirred well. Vegetables 
and spices would not come together to taste good if not blended 
well. And if it was not for the kitchen tools, we would have never 
been able to cook the scrumptious food we serve with love. 
Have a look at our exquisite collection of kitchen tools - bright 
series, American style,T. P. series stainless steel, sunlight series, 
T. K. Series, cute series, barocco series and pipe handles.



142

Ki
tc

he
n 

To
o
ls

Kitchen Tools - Bright Series 
(1.5mm Thick) Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Meat Fork

Serving Fork

Spoon Fork

Oval Spoon

Jumbo Serving Spoon

Round Bowl Spoon

Serving Ladle 

Pie - Server

Square Bowl Spoon

Size
Inch Cm
8 1/2

12 1/2

12

12 1/2

11 1/2

8

6 1/4

10

8 1/2

22

32

30

32

29

20

16

25

22

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/288

12/144

12/144

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

12/288

KTBR1

KTBR2

KTBR3

KTBR4

KTBR5

KTBR6

KTBR7

KTBR8

KTBR9

Item
Description

Note: Available in different thickness also.

Kitchen Tools - Budget Series 
Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

Solid Spoon

Round Spoon

Slot Cut spoon

Perforated Spoon

Pie Server

Size
Inch CM

10 1/4

10 1/4

9 1/2

10 1/4

10 1/4

26

26

24

26

26

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

KTBU1

KTBU2

KTBU3

KTBU4

KTBU5

Item
Description

Kitchen Tools - Cute Series 
Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

Square Spoon

Round Spoon

Slotted Turner

Skimmer

Masher

Ladle

Size
INCH CM

9

9

9

9

9

9

23

23

23

23

23

23

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

KTCU1

KTCU2

KTCU3

KTCU4

KTCU5

KTCU6

Item
Description

Kitchen Tools - T. K. Series 
(1.5mm Thick) Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

Skimmer

Turner Slotted

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Slotted

Fork

Size
Inch Cm

13 3/4

13 3/4

12

12

12    

35

35

30

30

30

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

KTTK1

KTTK2

KTTK3

KTTK4

KTTK5

Item
Description

Kitchen Tools - T. P. Series 
Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

Fork

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Slotted

Skimmer

Turner

Pasta Grabber

Ladle

Size
Inch Cm

13 1/4

14 1/2

14 1/2

15    

15    

14

15    

37

37

37

38

38

36

38

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

KTTP1

KTTP2

KTTP3

KTTP4

KTTP5

KTTP6

KTTP7

Item
Description



Kitchen Tools - Sunlight Series   
(1.5mm Thick) Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

Potato Masher

Turner

Skimmer

Serving Spoon solid

Serving Spoon Slotted

Fork

Ladle

Size
Inch Cm

14    

14    

14    

14    

14    

14

14    

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

KTSU1

KTSU2

KTSU3

KTSU4

KTSU5

KTSU6

KTSU7

Item
Description
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Kitchen Tools - Sobour (2mm Thick) Stainless Steel 

Item 
Code

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Perforated

Serving Spoon Perforated

Serving Spoon Perforated

Serving Spoon Perforated

Soup Ladle

Size
Inch Cm

10

12    

14    

16    

10    

12    

14

16

12

25

30

36

41

25

30

36

41

30

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

KTSO10

KTSO12

KTSO14

KTSO16

KTSO10P

KTSO12P

KTSO14P

KTSO16P

KTSO22

Item
Description

Item 
Code

Turner Slotted

Turner Slotted

Skimmer

Fork

Fork

Fork

Fork

Spaghetti Server

Potato  Mesher

Size
Inch Cm

14    

16    

12

9 1/2

12    

14

16    

13

13    

36

41

30

24.5

30

36

41

33

33

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

12/72

KTSO24

KTSO26

KTSO28

KTSO10F

KTSO12F

KTSO14F

KTSO16F

KTSO30

KTSO32

Item
Description

S

S

Kitchen Tools - Supreme Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Spoon Slotted

Skimmer

Turner

Ladle

Spagetti Server

Fork

Size
Inch Cm

13    

13    

13    

13    

13    

13

13 3/4

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

KTSE1

KTSE2

KTSE3

KTSE4

KTSE5

KTSE6

KTSE7

Item
Description

Kitchen Tools - American Style   
Stainless Steel

Item 
Code

Soup Ladle

Serving Spoon Slotted

Serving Spoon Solid

Serving Fork

Turner Slotted

Skimmer

Hanger

Size
Inch Cm

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

33

33

33

33

33

33

36

Case Pack
Pcs.

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

12/120

KTAM1

KTAM2

KTAM3

KTAM4

KTAM5

KTAM6

KTAM7

Item
Description

Note: Available in different  thickness.    
         available as 7 pc. set in colour box.    



Alphabetical Index
A
Adapter Bars
Ash Trays
Augratin Dishes

26
34
35

B
Bain Marie Pots With Cover
Bakeware Set
Baking Trays
Bar Caddy
Bar Drain Tray
Bar Mat
Bar Mesh Roll
Bar Set kit
Bar Shakers/Bosten Shakers
Bar Spoons
Bar Strainers/Cocktail Strainers
Bar Trays
Bar Whisk
Barbeque Caddy W/Skewer
Baskets

Basting Spoons/Fork
Bell Pitcher
Bill Holder
Bill Tray/Tip Tray
Bottle Cap Catchers
Bouillon Strainers
Bowls
Bread Mould 
Bread Tray/Chip Tray
Bucket
Bucket, Handi & Kadai
Buffet Spoon / Ladle
Bun Tray
Butter Dishes
Butter Pad & Jam Pad
Butter Spreader

26
132
123, 124, 132
115
93
93, 116
116
N16, 91
96
92
93, 98
95
114
N7
N7, 30, 59, 60, 70, 76, 77, 
78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 139
1,2
51
53
53
93
3
134, 136, 138, 139
N21
49
65
57
29
N21
35
34
29

C
Café Spoon
Cake Cutter
Cake Divider
Cake Pan
Cake Plates
Cake Rings
Cake Rings W/Push
Cake Stands
Canister
Capuccino Shaker
Casserole
Champagne/Goblet Glass
Chef Tool Kit
Chip & Dip 2 ply
Chip cone holder
Chip Scoops
Chopstick Holder 
Cigarette Bud Collector
Cocktail Shakers
Coffee Decanters
Coffee Dipper
Coffee Pots
Coffee Spoon
Coffee Stencil
Coffee Tamper
Coffee Warmers
Colanders 
Compartment Trays
Condiment Dispensers
Condiment Holder
Condiment Jar Cover

N5
127
121
118
131
125, 126, 127, 128
125
50, 76
N21, 31
N5
N2
113
N15
69
81
29
48
N14
94, 96, 97
37
3
39
12
N5
30
37
N14, 137, 138
3
94, 95
58, 115
3

J
Jam Tree
Jiggers
Julep Strainers

40
N17, 100, 101
98

K
Kadai Dishes
Kadi Bowl Hexagon
Kadi Bowl Taper
Kebab (Espetada) Stand 
Kitchen Tools
Knife/Slicer / Spatula
Knock Box

42
N8
N8
33
N22, 142, 143
122
29

L
Ladle Rest
Ladle with Strainer
Ladles
Lasagna Spoon
Lemon - Lime Squeezers
Lid for Cookware
Lobster/Crab Pick

N6
N3
7, 8, 9, 10
N22
N18, 98
N1
102

M
Malt Collar
Malt Cups
Margarita Cup
Martini Cup
Measures
Measuring Bowl
Measuring Cups
Measuring Jugs
Measuring Spoons
Meat Knife 
Meat Tenderizer
Menu Card Holders
Milk Forthy Cup
Milk Frother
Milk Jug/Sugar Bowl
Mini  Service Tray
Mini Baskets
Mini Casserole
Mini Colander
Mini Fry Pan
Mini Measure
Mini Metal Tray
Mini Milk Can
Mini Pan
Mini Roasting Pan
Mini Round Bowl with Brass Handle
Mini Sauce Pan
Mini Service Tray
Mini Serving Set
Mini Square Kadai
Mini Taco Rack
Mini Tongs
Mini Trash Can
Mini Tubs Oval
Mini Waste Can
Mini Wok
Mint Julep Cup
Mixing Bowl
Moscow Mule Mugs
Moulds 
Mounting Strap
Muddler (Ice Crusher)
Muffin Tray
Mugs

24
10
113
113
10, 110
135
12
10
12
19
13
N10, N11, 42, 43
39
N5
39
54
77
67
66
68, 74
110
53
67
N8, 69, 71, 72, 73, 74
66
71
68, 71, 72, 74
69
N9
66
N12
88
66
110
67
68
114
N14, 135
108
124, 133
104
N18, 110, 116
N21
108

N
Napkin Dispenser/Holders
Nozzles 
 

N13, 44
129, 130

D
Deep Dish
Dessert Moulds
Display Stand 
Dough Cutter
Dough Pan and Cover
Dough Scrapper
Dredgers 

57
131
N8, 36
133
25
1, 25, 133
4,5

E
Egg Cups
Egg Ring
Egg Rings and 
Aluminium Covers

40
N4
5

F
Fabric Cotton / P.V. Coated
Fine Mesh Strainer
Fish Lifter/Fish Slice
Fish Platters
Flair Bottle
Flat ware Cylinders Holders
Flatware  Cylinders/Utensils Holders
Foam Cutter
Food Mill/Grids
Food Portioners
French Fry Bagger
French Fry Cups
Fruit Juicer
Fryer Basket
Frying Pan
Fuel Holders
Funnel

131
110
13
41
115
6
24
N18
14
5
29
51, 52
N6
30
N1
27
N2, N3, 19

G
Gellato Ice Cream Spade
Glass Hanger
Gondol Set
Goosenneck Tea Pot
Grater
Gravy (Sauce) Boat
Gravy Spoon
Grill 
Grill Barbeque
Grill Round

N22
107
45
40
25
40
13
32
31
32

H
Handi With Glass Lid & Brass Knob
Hook for Meat
Hot Dog Tray

72
25
49

I
IIce Buckets
Ice Cream Cup
Ice Cream Disher
Ice Cream Spade and Scoop
Ice Picks
Ice Scoops
Icing Syringe & Icing Sets
Inset Vegetables

N19, 99,100
47
6
6
98
N18, 98
118
27

Cone Holder
Conical Strainer
Container Grip
Cooking Pot
Cooling Trays
Creamers/Servers
Curved Ladle
Cutlery 
Cutlery Tray
Cutter

81
N2, 3, 4
58
N1
32
38
N22
140, 141
116
127
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Alphabetical Index

R
Rack for Pizza Screen & Tray
Relish Dish
Riser
Roaster Rectangular

120
42
61, 62, 63, 64
15

S
Salad Bowl
Salt , Sugar & Glass Rimmer 
Salt and Pepper Shaker
Sandwich Guard
Sauce Cups
Sauce Pan
Scooper
Scoops
Scrappers
Server Insulated 
Service Tray
Serving Spatula
Serving Spoon
Shaker W/Spout
Shaker W/Strainer
Sherbits W/Gadroon Base
Shot Glasses
Sieves
Signs
Sizzling Platters
Skewers 
Skewers Rack
Skimmers
Snack Holder
Snail Plate
Soup Cans

136
115
45
21
45, 46
N1
21
N3, 15
N3, 19
40
46, 54, 95
N13
N22, 13
N17
N5
47
101
15
55, 56, 57
58
N4, 16
33
17,18
82
25
 N6, 52

Soup Pan
Soup Toureen
Spaghetti Measure
Spaghetti Servers/ Pasta Grabbers
Spatula Rubber
Spatulas
Speed Rails/Speed Racks
Sphere Half
Spittoon
Spoon Rests
Squeeze Dispenser
Squeezee Bottle Holder
Stand for Bowl
Stand for Chopping Board
Stand for Pizza Tray 
Stand For Plates
Stand for plates & bowl
Stand for Sea Food Platter
Stand for Spices Box
Stand for Whipping Bowl
Stands for Piston Funnel
Stirrers
Store - N - Pour
Strainer W/Handle & Reinforce
Strainers
Straw Dispenser
Straws 
Sugar Bowl W/Dome Cover
Sugar Dispenser
Sugar Pack Holders
Sundae Dishes
Supreme Bowl Set

139
139
24
18
133
20
N18, 104, 105
124
105
N6, 53
116
14
61
33
122
82
82
81
33
61
132
114
115
31
19
48
114
40
N6
48
47
47

T
Table Caddy
Table Crumber
Table Number
Table Tent 
Taco Cutter
Taco Rack
Taco Shell Maker
Taper Bowl
Tart Ring
Tea Pots
Tea Strainer
Thimble Measure 
Tin on Tin Shaker (2pc Shaker Set)
Toast Rack
Tomato Wiz
Tongs

Tooth Pick Holder/Straw Holder
Tops 
Tray Card
Tulip Sundae W/Gadroon Base
Tumblers 
Turner Slotted Flexible
Turners
Tweezers

51, 79, 80
58
N11
N11
N4
N12, 49
N4
136
128
39
25
N17
N19, 97
N12, 58
21
N15, 83, 84, 85, 86,
87, 88, 89, 90
N13, 48
94
N11
47
107
N3
19
N15, 90

U
Utility Pails 21

W
Waste Crock 
Water Jug/Water Pitcher
Whips
Whips Kettle
Wine Buckets
Wine Coaster
Wine Coolers
Wine Corkscrew Opener
Wine Cup / Ice Cream Cup
Wine Stoppers
Wine Tub
Wine/Champagne Bucket and Stand
Wine/Champagne Buckets
Wire Stand For Ice Bucket
Wooden Paddle
Wooden Platter

82
N9, 50
22, 23, 24
N4
105, 106
107
106
116
113
103
111
109
N19, 105, 106
107
75
N13

V
Vegetable Mesh 28

O
Oil Dispenser
Onion Ring Holder
Openers (Can/Bottle)
Order Rack/Check Rack
Oval Tray/Platters
Oyster / Serving Plates

14
80
102, 103
11
41, 42
35

P
Paddles Mixing
Pan Gripper
Pasta Basket
Pastry Cutter
Pie Cutter 
Pie Pans
Pie Servers
Piping Bags
Piston Funnel W/Wire Stand
Pitcher
Pizza Cutters 
Pizza Disk
Pizza Pans 
Pizza Screens
Pizza Servers and Turners
Pizza Set
Pizza Spade
Pizza Trays
Plastic Pourers
Plastic Shakers (Salt / Pepper Shaker)
Plate Cover
Potato Mesher
Potato Presser
Pourers Metal
Presentation Bucket
Pudding Moulds
Pull Cup Dispensor/Stand
Punch Bowl

28
N2
21
21
121
119
121
131
132
115
N20, 121
N20
118, 119
120
121
N20
N20, 122
117
104
44
N9, 37
28
14
103, 104
52, 65
123
N14
N19, 112
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Item
No
1042
2080
2180
101KP15
104HH15
109BK112
2080P
2180P
ABG32
ABG52
ABP32
ABP52
AGO08L
AGO12L
AGO15L
AGO20L
AGR06
AGR08
AGR10
AM05
AM1
AM2
AM4
AST01
AST02
AST03
AST055
AST06
AST06E
AST07
AST07E
AST08
AST09
AST10
AST11
AST12
AST14NM
AST16
AST17
AST19
B1P
B1Q
BB1
BB2
BB3
BBC10
BBC8
BBQ01 
BC015
BC03
BC05
BC08
BC12
BC16
BCC13
BCC7
BD1
BD2
BD3
BDT1363
BHR15
BHT23
BHW15
BKT121012
BKT12C
BKT12HM
BKT12P
BKT12WO
BKT12WOHM

Page
No.

57
25
25
57
57
57
25
25
26
26
26
26
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
10
10
10
10
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
94
94

138
138
138
N13
N13
N7
38
38
38
38
38
38
93
93
35
35
35
93
53
53
53
65
65
65
65
65
65

Item
No
BKT7C
BKT7HM
BKT7P
BKT7WOHM
BKT9HM
BKT9WOHM
BM201010
BM221010
BM271010
BM95
BMH1
BMH2
BMH3
BMP01 
BMP02
BMP03
BMP04
BMP06
BMP08
BMP10H
BMP12
BMP12H
BMP14H
BMP16H
BMP18H
BMPC01
BMPC02
BMPC03
BMPC04
BMPC06
BMPC08
BMPC12
BMT12
BMT24
BMT6
BMT7
BOS18
BOS30
BP2
BP2W
BP3
BP3W
BRS07K
BRS10
BRS10D
BRS10FL
BRS10K
BRS11FH
BRS11K
BRS11S
BRS11SB
BRS12
BRS12FHVY
BRS12FL
BRS12K
BRS12L
BRS13O
BRS13R
BRS13TF
BRS13TTF
BRS14
BRS14K
BRS17TF
BRS17TTF
BRS18FHVY
BRS203
BRS205
BRS209E
BRS210W

Page
No.

65
65
65
65
65
65

N21
N21
N21
134
139
139
139
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
93
93
93
93
96
96
51
51
51
51
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91

N16
N16

Item
No
BRS211
BRS212
BRS21TF
BRS251NM
BRS33FTF
BRS33FTFH
BRS33FTS
BRS33OFT
BRS40FTF
BRS40FTFH
BRS40FTS
BRS40OFT
BRSB210W
BRSB212
BRSC210W
BRSC212
BRSG210
BRSG210W
BRSG212
BRSQ11
BRSQ12
BRSQ14
BRSRG212
BRW10F
BRW10R
BRW5F
BRW5R
BRW7F
BRW7R
BS008
BS01PE
BS01PL
BS01SL
BS03PE
BS03PL
BS03SL
BS05PE
BS05PL
BS05SL
BS116
BS11PE
BS11PEV
BS11PL
BS11PLV
BS11SL
BS11SLV
BS13PE
BS13PEV
BS13PL
BS13PLV
BS13SL
BS13SLV
BS15PE
BS15PEV
BS15PL
BS15PLV
BS15SL
BS15SLV
BS21
BS21PE
BS21PL
BS21R
BS21SL
BS22
BS22R
BS23PE
BS23PL
BS23SL
BS25PE

Page
No.

91
N16

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16

98
98
98

N16
114
114
114
114
114
114

96
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

96
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
3
1
3
3
1
1
1
1

Item
No.
BS25PL
BS25SL
BS300
BS300P
BS300V
BS31PE
BS31PL
BS31SL
BS41PE
BS41PL
BS41SL
BSB116
BSB11PE
BSB11PL
BSB11SL
BSB13PE
BSB13PE3
BSB13PL
BSB13PL3
BSB13SL
BSB13SL3
BSB15PE
BSB15PL
BSB15SL
BSB300
BSK100NM
BSK101
BSK102
BSK103
BSK104
BSK109
BSK110
BSK111
BSK112
BSK113
BSK114
BSK115
BSK116
BSK117
BSK118
BSK119
BSK120
BSK121
BSK122
BSK123
BSK137NM
BSK138
BSK140
BSK141
BSK142
BSK143
BSK144
BSK145
BSK146
BSK147
BSK148
BSK150
BSK152
BSK153
BSK155
BSK156
BSK157
BSK158
BSK161
BSK162
BSK196NM
BSK196NMTP
BSK199NM
BSK214NM

Page
No.

1
1

96
96
96
1
1
1
1
1
1

96
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

96
77
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
77
77
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
79
76
76
76
76
76
76
N7
N7
77
79
77
77

Item
No.
BSK215NM
BSK216NM
BSK433
BSK443
BSK85
BSK8DL3
BSK96NM
BSK96NMTP
BSKB01
BSKB02
BSKB03
BSKB04
BSKC01NM
BSKC02NM
BSKCM01
BSKCM01S
BSKCM02
BSKCM02S
BSKCM03
BSKCM03S
BSKCM04
BSKCM04S
BSKCM05
BSKCM05S
BSKD2
BSKD3
BSKF221NM
BSKF222NM
BSKF223NM
BSKF223NMTP
BSKF226NM
BSKFR01
BSKFR02
BSKFR03
BSKFR04
BSKR20
BSKR21
BSKR22
BSKR23
BSKR24
BSKR25
BSKR26
BSKR27
BSKR28
BSKR29
BSKR30
BSKR31
BSKR8
BSKR9
BSKR95NM
BSKR95NMAC
BSKR95NMC
BSKS14NM 
BSKT08
BSKT10
BSP11PE
BSP11PL
BSP11SL
BSP13PE
BSP13PE3
BSP13PL
BSP13PL3
BSP13SL
BSP13SL3
BSP15PE
BSP15PL
BSP15SL
BSP924
BSS8

Page
No.

77
77
77
77
77
80
77
79
N7
N7
N7
N7
30
30

139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
82
82
78
78
77
79
77
30
30
30
30
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
N7
78
78
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

53
59
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Item
No.
BST1
BST2
BST3
BST4
BST5
BST6
BSTW29
BT01
BT04
BT05
BT06
BT07
BT08
BT09
BT11
BT11NS
BT131
BT132
BT133
BT134
BT135
BT136
BT137
BT17
BT17S
BT221
BT23
BT23P
BT24
BT24P
BT25
BT25P
BT25R
BT30
BT33
BUN60
BUP10
BUS01
BUS02
BW20
BW25
BW30
BW35
BW40
C618PGKK
CAM07
CAM07C
CAM08
CAM08C
CAM09
CAM09C
CAM11
CAM11C
CAM12
CAM12C
CAM13S
CAMA13HAN
CAMA14HAN
CAN11
CAN12
CAN13
CAN13/14
CAN14
CANT11
CANT9
CAS01
CAS02
CAS03
CAS04

Page
No.

93
93
93
93
93
93

114
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
53

107
53

124
124
124
124
124
124
124
95
95

N21
34
29
29

134
134
134
134
134
121

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
N2
N2
31
31
31

N21
31
31
31
69
69
69
69

Item
No.
CAS05
CBC01 
CBS4L
CBS4LR
CBS4R
CBT148
CBT2234
CCT139
CCT1812
CCT2418
CD2H
CD2P
CD2TP10
CD2TP12
CD2TP8
CD2TQ12
CD2TQ8
CD3
CD32
CD3210
CD3212
CD3214
CD3216
CD3218
CD3H
CD3P
CD4
CD4H
CD4P
CD4R
CD5
CD5H
CD5P
CD5R
CD6
CD6H
CD6P
CD6R
CD8
CD8H
CD8P
CDR01
CDR02
CFB64
CFSR45
CFSSQ45
CFST45
CFW064
CG01
CG02
CG03
CG04T
CG75
CG75R
CGA8
CH10 
CH24
CHH1318
CHH1323
CHH1420
CHM10
CHM14
CHM21
CHM24
CHM31
CHM34
CHOP01
CHP18K
CHT3

Page
No.

69
N14

29
29
29
54
54
32
32
32
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
94
3

121
121
121
121
121

94
94
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
95
94
94
94
69
69
37
N5
N5
N5
37

113
113
113
113
58
58
N2
58
81
81
81
81
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
48
19
49

Item
No.
CHT6
CJC10
CK10
CKS1
CKS10
CKS14
CKS2
CKS3
CKS4
CKS5
CKS5W
CKS6
CKS6W
CKS7
CKS8
CKS9
CKST10
CKST10PVDG
CKST11
CKST12
CKST2
CKST2PVDG
CKST3
CKST4
CKST5
CKST7
CMR7
CMRF7
COLA32
COLA38
COLA42
COLA47
COLCH05
COLCH054
COLCH08
COLCH084
COLCH11
COLCH114
COLD03
COLD05
COLD08
COLD13
COLE24
COLE28
COLE32
COLE36
COLE40
COLE45
COLE45E
COLE50
COLE50E
COLE55E
COLE60E
COLE70E
COLG21
COLG25
COLG28
COLM130
COLM90
COLM90M
COLR015
COLR03
COLR05
COLR08
COLR13
COLV3
COLV5
COLV8
COMBW6

Page
No.

49
3

122
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
76
50
76
50
50
50
36
N8
36
36
36
N8
36
36
36
36

126
126
138
138
138
138
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
66
66
66

137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
132

Item
No.
COMCT2
COMCT2PVDB
COMCT2PVDG
COMPW6
COS7O
COS7R
COT01
COT01E
CP8
CPA24
CPA26
CPA28
CPA30
CPA32
CPB10
CPB11
CPB13
CPH13
CPH13LH
CPH14
CPH15
CPH15LH
CPH17LH
CPH20LH
CPH24LH
CPK13
CPK14
CPK17
CPP100
CPP20
CPP25
CPP32
CPP48
CPP60
CPR062
CPR062RB
CPR063
CPR082
CPR082RB
CPR083
CPR102
CPR102RB
CPR103
CPR122
CPR122RB
CPR123
CPR142
CPR142RB
CPR143
CPS01
CR05
CR1
CR10
CR10NB
CR16
CR2
CR3
CR32
CR4
CR64
CRA1545
CRA165
CRA185
CRA205
CRA225
CRA245
CRA265
CRA266
CRA267

Page
No.
N15
N15
N15
N20

92
92
30
30

102
131
131
131
131
131
57
57
57
57
72
57
57
72
72
72
72
57
57
57
39
39
39
39
39
39

118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
N5
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Item
No.
CRA285
CRA286
CRA287
CRHN1
CRHN10
CRHN2
CRHN3
CRHN4
CRHN5
CRHN6
CRHN7
CRHN8
CRHN9
CRO12352P
CRO123535P
CRO1342P
CRO13435P
CRO1972P
CRO19735P
CRO2935P
CRO2992P
CRO72P
CRO73P
CRO82P
CRO83P
CRR1
CRR10
CRR102P
CRR1035P
CRR10WP
CRR11
CRR11WP
CRR12
CRR122P
CRR1235P
CRR12WP
CRR13
CRR14
CRR142P
CRR1435P
CRR15
CRR162P
CRR163P
CRR182P
CRR183P
CRR2
CRR202P
CRR203P
CRR242P
CRR243P
CRR3
CRR4
CRR5
CRR6
CRR7
CRR72P
CRR73P
CRR8
CRR82P
CRR835P
CRR8WP
CRR9
CRRT1
CRRT1042P
CRRT10435P
CRRT1242P
CRRT12435P
CRRT1972P
CRRT19735P

Page
No.
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
125
125
127
127
125
125
125
125
127
127
125
125
125
127
127
125
127
127
127
127
125
127
127
127
127
125
125
125
125
125
127
127
125
127
127
125
125
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
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Item
No.
CRRT2
CRRT2992P
CRRT29935P
CRRT3
CRRT72P
CRRT73P
CRRT82P
CRRT83P
CRSQ1
CRSQ102P
CRSQ1035P
CRSQ10WP
CRSQ122P
CRSQ1235P
CRSQ12WP
CRSQ142P
CRSQ1435P
CRSQ162P
CRSQ163P
CRSQ182P
CRSQ1835P
CRSQ2
CRSQ202P
CRSQ203P
CRSQ3
CRSQ4
CRSQ5
CRSQ652P
CRSQ6535P
CRSQ6WP
CRSQ72P
CRSQ73P
CRSQ82P
CRSQ835P
CRSQ8WP
CRT1530
CRTG1
CRTG2
CRTG3
CRTG4
CRTG5
CRTG6
CRTG7
CRTG8
CS02
CS03
CS04
CS05
CS06
CS07
CS1
CS2
CS55
CSB10
CSBD08
CSBD16
CSBD28
CSD06
CSD08
CSD12
CSD16
CSD20
CSD24
CSK7W
CSK8W
CSP06K
CSP07K
CSP07PK
CSP08K

Page
No.
126
127
127
126
127
127
127
127
126
128
128
125
128
128
125
128
128
128
128
128
128
126
128
128
126
126
126
128
128
125
128
128
128
128
125
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
N5
N5
N5
N5
N5
N5
29
29
12

134
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
82
82
20
20
20
20

Item
No.
CSP08PK
CSP10K
CSP10PK
CSR08
CSR08V
CSR10
CSR16
CSR16V
CSR20
CSR28
CSR28V
CSRB08
CSRB16
CSRB24
CST13
CST13E
CST13P
CST16
CST16E
CST16P
CST18
CST18E
CST18P
CST20
CST20E
CST20P
CST22
CST22E
CST22P
CST24
CST24E
CST24P
CST26
CST26E
CST26P
CSW07PK
CSW08PK
CSW10PK
CSWB16
CSWB20
CSWB30
CUTCL1
CUTCL2
CUTCL3
CUTCL4
CUTCL5
CUTCL6
CUTEL01
CUTEL02
CUTEL03
CUTEL04
CUTEL05
CUTEL06
CUTEL07
CUTEL08
CUTET1
CUTET2
CUTET3
CUTET4
CUTET5
CUTET6
CUTET7
CUTIP2
CUTIP3
CUTIP4
CUTIP5
CUTIP6
CUTMN01
CUTMN02

Page
No.

20
20
20
97
94
97
97
94
97
97
94
97
97
97
4
3

N2
4
3

N2
4
3

N2
4
3

N2
4
3

N2
4
3

N2
4
3

N2
20
20
20
97
97
97

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
141
141

Item
No.
CUTMN03
CUTMN04
CUTMN05
CUTMN06
CUTMN07
CUTPE01
CUTPE02
CUTPE03
CUTPE04
CUTPE05
CUTPE06
CUTPE07
CUTRE1
CUTRE2
CUTRE3
CUTRE4
CUTRE5
CUTRE6
CUTSO1
CUTSO2
CUTSO3
CUTSO4
CUTSO5
CUTWI1
CUTWI2
CUTWI3
CUTWI4
CUTWI5
CUTWI6
CUTWI7
CUTWI8
CUTWI9
CWD06
CWD12
CWD15
CWD20
CWD30
CWD32
DC103
DC63
DC83
DD14
DD28
DD35
DD50
DIS02
DIS03
DM01
DM02
DM03
DM04
DM05
DM06
DM11
DM12
DM13
DM14
DM15
DM16
DM17
DM18
DMA5050
DMA5760
DMB01
DMB02
DMB03
DMP01
DMP02
DMP03

Page
No.
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
37
37
37
37
37
37

133
133
133
57
57
57
57
36
36

131
131
131
131
131
131
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
133
133
72
72
72
71
71
71

Item
No.
DP8
DP9
DPC8
DPC9
DRAL10
DRAL10H
DRAN10
DRAN10H
DRG10
DRG10H
DRG10R
DRG10RH
DRG15
DRG15H
DRG15M
DRG15MH
DRG15R
DRG18H
DRG18M
DRG18MH
DRG18P
DRG86C
DRG86F
DRG86M
DRG8R
DRG8RH
DS10
DS100
DS11
DS12
DS16
DS-18
DS20
DS24
DS-24
DS30
DS40
DS400V
DS475
DS50
DS54
DS54PB
DS54PW
DS60
DS610
DS70
DS8
DSM01
DSM02
DSM03
ECR01
EGC1
EGC2
EGC3
EGC4
EGC6
ER3
ER4
ER4SH
ER5
ER6
ERC3
ERC4
ERC5
ERC6
ERR9
ERS4
ERS85
ES24

Page
No.

25
25
25
25
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

133
6

125
125
125

6
133

6
6

72
72
72

5
40
40
40
40
40
5
5

N4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

33

Item
No.
FB02
FB05
FB07V
FB08
FB08V
FB09V
FB10V
FB11
FB12
FB15
FB17
FB21
FB22
FB23
FB24
FB25
FB5
FB6
FC1
FC1SH
FC2
FC3
FC4
FC5
FC8
FC9
FCH31
FCH41
FCH42
FCH62
FCH82
FCL10
FCL14
FCL16
FF10
FF10H
FF10HTP
FF10S
FF10STP
FF10TP
FF80H
FF80S
FF85H
FF85HTP
FF85S
FF85STP
FFB01
FFB02
FFB03
FFBA01
FFBA02
FFBA03
FFMH15
FFMH35
FFMH60
FFMS15
FFMS35
FFMS60
FFSQ85
FFSQ85H
FFSQ85S
FFT90
FFT90H
FFT90S
FH1
FH2
FHS1
FJ01 
FK021

Page
No.
138
138
30

138
30
30
30
N7

138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
78
78

6
6
6
6

24
24
24
24

6
6
6
6
6

131
131
131
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
29
29
29
29
29
29
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
27
27
27
N6

1
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Item
No.
FKH25
FKP25
FL35
FMC01VBL
FMC01VBLK
FNL4
FNL475
FNL550
FNLC475
FNLC8
FNLR4
FNLR5
FNLR6
FP45
FP50
FP55
FP60
FP65
FP70
FP75
FPA18HAN
FPM010
FPM010C
FPM014
FPM014C
FPM10B
FPM10CB
FPM115
FPM115B
FPM115C
FPM115CB
FPM125
FPM125B
FPM125C
FPM125CB
FPM14B
FPM14CB
FPP2
FPP3
FPP4
FPP5
FPP6
FPP8
FPS2
FPS3
FPS4
FPS5
FPS6
FPS8
FPU12
FPU14
FPU16
FPU18
FPU22
FS40
FSC01W
FSC01WB
FSR01W
FSR01WB
GB03
GB05
GB08
GB10
GB16
GBH16
GBH16K
GBH20
GBH20K
GBH24

Page
No.

9
8

13
N18
N18

19
19
19
N3
N3
N2
N2
N2
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
N2
68
68
68
68
74
74
68
74
68
74
68
74
68
74
74
74
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

131
131
131
131
131
13

110
110
110
110
40
40
40
40
40

134
N9

134
N9

134

Item
No.
GBH28
GBL14
GBL18
GBL22
GBL26
GBL30
GBT10
GBT11
GBT14
GBT16R
GBT18
GBT8
GH10
GH16
GH24
GLB12S
GLB15S
GLB16S
GLB18S
GLB18SC
GLB18SPBK
GND3PC
GR2518
GR2720
GR3323
GR3827
GR6040
GR64553Z2
GR6553
GRB1520E
GRB3021E
GRB3242E
GRB3726E
GRB4026E
GRB4030E
GTP10
HDT18
HEXP10
HEXP13
HEXP20
HEXP23
HEXP30
HEXP33
IB13
IB16
IB17
IB18
IB19
IB21
IB22
IB23
IB24
IB26
IB27
IB41
IB42
IBD31
IBD31C
IBD32
IBD35
IBD35D
IBD35DT12
IBD35DT12H
IBD35HM
IBD36
IBD37
IBD38ST
IBD38T
IBD39

Page
No.
134
134
134
134
134
134
65
52
65
65
65
65

107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

45
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
40
49
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
N8
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

100
99

100
100
100
100
100
100
N19
N19

99

Item
No.
IBH01
IBH02
IBH03
IBH04
IBH05
ICA18
ICM08
ICM10
ICM14
ICM15
ICMH10
ICP1
ICP2
ICP3
ICS10VW
ICS7
ICS75
ICS8
ICT01
ICT02
ICT03
ICT04
ICT05
ICT06
ICT07
ICT08
ICT10
ICT11
ICT12
ICT13
ICT16
INC02
INC04
INC07
INC11
INS02
INS04
INS07
INS11
INST4
IS10
IS12
IS15
IS17
IS19
IS23
IS26
IS7
IS9
ISP7
JI01
JI02
JI03
JI04
JI05
JI06
JI07
JI08
JI09
JI10
JI11
JI12
JI13
JI21
JI21C
JI22
JI22C
JI23
JI23C

Page
No.
110
110
110
110
N18

6
47
47
47

113
47
98
98
98

N22
6
6
6

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
98
98
98

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
101
101

Item
No.
JI23I
JI24
JI24C
JI3050
JI31
JI32
JI33NM
JI33NMC
JI34NM
JI34NMC
JI35NM
JI35NMC
JI36NM
JI36NMC
JI37GR
JI37NM
JI37NMC
JI37PVDBG
JI37PVDBS
JI37PVDGB
JI40
JI40PVDG
JI41
JI42
JI43
JI44
JI45
JI46
JI47
JML1
JMP10
JMP12
JMP9
JS08
JS08C
JS08G
JS08P
JT6
JW601
JW602
JWBSP0.5
K20FTS
K20S
K45S
K65CH
K85-35
K85-53
K85FTS
K85SE
K85SEL
K85WCS
K99SE
KA102
KD12H
KD13
KD14H
KD15
KD17
KD20
KDS10
KDS13
KDS14
KDS16
KDS18
KDS21
KDS23
KMBC
KMBM
KMBM20B

Page
No.
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
N17
101
101
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
101
34
34
34
98
98
98
98
40

115
115
115
103
103
103
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

115
116
116

Item
No.
KMBM20C
KMBM40B
KMBM40C
KMCT1G
KMFB1
KMFB2
KMOPN1
KMPCH4
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KMSD16C
KMSD16R
KMSD16Y
KMSD24C
KMSD24R
KMSD24Y
KMSD32C
KMSD32R
KMSD32Y
KMSD8C
KMSD8R
KMSD8Y
KMSM
KMSNP1
KMSNP2
KMSSM
KMSSR
KSQ11
KSQ11C
KSQ11G
KSQ11P
KSQ13
KSQ13C
KSQ13G
KSQ13P
KTAM1
KTAM2
KTAM3
KTAM4
KTAM5
KTAM6
KTAM7
KTBL16
KTBL16V
KTBR1
KTBR2
KTBR3
KTBR4
KTBR5
KTBR6
KTBR7
KTBR8
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Alpha-Numeric Index
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KTCU3
KTCU4
KTCU5
KTCU6
KTGR1
KTGR2
KTGR3
KTPM1
KTPM2
KTPM3
KTPM4
KTPM5
KTPMC1
KTSE1
KTSE2
KTSE3
KTSE4
KTSE5
KTSE6
KTSE7
KTSO10
KTSO10F
KTSO10P
KTSO12
KTSO12F
KTSO12P
KTSO14
KTSO14F
KTSO14P
KTSO16
KTSO16F
KTSO16P
KTSO22
KTSO24
KTSO26
KTSO28
KTSO30
KTSO32
KTSU1
KTSU2
KTSU3
KTSU4
KTSU5
KTSU6
KTSU7
KTTK1
KTTK2
KTTK3
KTTK4
KTTK5
KTTP1
KTTP2
KTTP3
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LHD16P
LHD18
LHD18P
LHD65
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LHDP10V
LHDP11V
LHDP12V
LHDP16V
LOP005
LOP005V
LOP01
LOP015
LOP015V
LOP01V
LOP02
LOP02V
LOP03
LOP03V
LOP04
LOP04V
LOP05
LOP05V
LOP06
LOP06V
LOP07
LOP08
LOP08OV
LOP08V
LOP12
LOP12V
LOP16
LOP16V
LOPP06
LOPP08
LOPP10
LOPP12
LOPP14
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LTP015
LTP02
LTP03
LTP04
LTP05
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LTP12
LTP16
LTP24
LTP32
M1000
M2000
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M4000
MA08
MA16
MA32
MB27
MB40
MB85
MBD01
MBD015
MBD02
MBD03
MBD05
MBD08
MBD13
MBED19
MBED22
MBP01
MBP02
MBP03
MBP04
MBP05
MBP06
MBP07
MBP08
MBP09
MBP10
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MCHO01PVDG
MCHP03
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MCHP03PVDGT
MCHR1
MCHR1PBLK
MCHR1PVDG
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MCHR2PBLK
MCHR2PVDG
MCHS02
MCHS04
MCHS08
MCHS12
MCHS18
MCHS4
MCHS5
MCHSQ02
MCHSQ02PBLK
MCHSQ02PVDG
MCHSQ03
MCHSQ03PBLK
MCHSQ03PVDG
MCHSQ2
MCHSQ2PBLK
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MCHT4
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MLK75C
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MLKP500
MMCC35
MMCP48
MMS14
MMS18
MMS20
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MMSC35
MMSCH14
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ORS48
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OSB9
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SPH14
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SPH18
SPH20
SPH4
SPH55
SPH6
SPH7
SPH8
SPH85
SPHH75
SPHRS15
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SPM07TB
SPM07TCB
SPM08T
SPM08TB
SPM08TCB
SPM10
SPM10T
SPM10TB
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SPM11
SPM11B
SPM11C
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SPM12
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SPS2
SPS23
SPS3
SPS32
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SPS6
SPT1
SPT10
SPT10P
SPT12
SPT12P
SPT2
SPT23
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SPT3
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SBAS3
SBAS4
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SBAS6
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and deep drawn parts/components.
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